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4108 ANGILELLA DAVIDE M SM VANOTTI RUNNING TEAM 01:11:291 01:11:31ITA1999
265 LAZZARONI MICHELE M SM35 BRESCIA 25CENTO ATHLETICS +2:4401:14:132 01:14:15ITA1988
351 FINAZZI ANDREA M SM35 A.S.D. ATLETICA SARNICO +3:4401:15:123 01:15:14ITA1991
423 CONFESSA EDGARDO M SM45 A.S.D. TEAM KM SPORT +4:3101:16:0014 01:16:02ITA1978
382 MARTINI DANILO M SM CLUB PANTERA ROSA +5:5701:17:2015 01:17:28ITA1994
490 PINTO POLIGNANO

ANTOINE
M SM BASE RUNNING +7:5201:19:2026 01:19:23ITA1997

72 GUALENI GIACOMO M SM35 CREMONACORRE ASD +8:0501:19:3217 01:19:36ITA1991
457 COLOSIO DIEGO M SM35 ESC SSD SRL +8:0601:19:3128 01:19:36ITA1991
4134 EL MOUZAKKI YOUSSEF M SM RUN CARD +9:2201:20:5139 01:20:53ITA1998
4159 SGHIAVETTA MATTEO M SM40 UP & DOWN PIACENZA +9:2501:20:52110 01:20:56ITA1986
173 BERARDINI LUCA M SM45 LIBERTAS VALLESABBIA +9:3101:20:58211 01:21:02ITA1981
4002 COSTA GIANNI M SM45 JUNIOR SPORT AVIO +9:3301:21:00312 01:21:03ITA1981
436 OLIVIERI SIMONPIETRO M SM50 FREE-ZONE +9:3901:20:59113 01:21:10ITA1972
393 BERSINI MICHELE M SM SPORT FITNESS & CO. SRL +11:0001:22:26414 01:22:30ITA2000
4110 PROVERA MICHELE M SM POL. DIMICA POTENTER +11:2001:22:49515 01:22:51ITA1994
415 ANGIONE ANGELO M SM50 BARLETTA SPORTIVA +13:3501:25:03216 01:25:05ITA1976
472 CACCIA ANDREA M SM40 RUN CARD +13:3701:24:35217 01:25:08ITA1985
240 AMICABILE MARCO M SM35 POLISPORTIVA PERTICA BASSA +13:4701:25:15318 01:25:18ITA1990
4102 BORBONI LORIS M SM35 VENUS TRIATHLON ACADEMY +14:2101:25:00419 01:25:52ITA1991
144 PRIGNACA GIOVITA M SM35 ATL. CARPENEDOLO +14:2701:25:53520 01:25:58ITA1991
4021 CHANTELOUP JEAN LOUIS M SM55 A.A.A.MALO +14:3201:26:00121 01:26:03FRA1967
229 BARDINI ROBERTO M SM RUN CARD +14:3901:25:44622 01:26:09ITA1996
4117 PURITA DOMENICO M SM60 GR. ESCURS. FALCHI +14:4601:26:14123 01:26:17ITA1966
479 LUZZI DANIELE M SM55 CIRCOLO AMATORI PODISTI +14:4701:26:11224 01:26:18ITA1970
326 GRISONI EVA F SF45 G.S. ATL. REZZATO +14:4901:26:1725 01:26:19ITA1977
369 FRANCESCHI SIMONE M SM35 XC TEAM ASD +14:4901:26:12626 01:26:20ITA1988
70 BERTHER GIANFILIPPO M SM45 RUN CARD +15:1901:26:43427 01:26:49ITA1979
443 MORO LUCA M SM35 RUN CARD +15:2401:26:14728 01:26:54ITA1988
186 NERVI GIORGIO M SM50 CUS BERGAMO ASD +15:2401:26:34329 01:26:55ITA1975
408 GASPERETTI ALESSANDRO M SM45 ATL.  VALLI DI NON E SOLE +16:0801:27:34530 01:27:38ITA1978
429 BRAGAGLIA ROBERTO M SM RUN CARD +16:1301:27:40731 01:27:44ITA1993
238 BULLA MATTEO M SM35 VENUS TRIATHLON ACADEMY +16:1501:27:40832 01:27:45ITA1990
480 MINOZZI SERGIO M SM60 CIRCOLO AMATORI PODISTI +16:1601:27:40233 01:27:47ITA1963
143 CORSINI MARCO M SM35 RUNNERS CAPRIOLESE 42,195 +16:4301:28:03934 01:28:13ITA1987
350 RUARO LUCA M SM35 FACERUNNERS - ASD +16:4301:27:591035 01:28:13ITA1990
4185 VALESANI DIEGO M SM40 RUN CARD +16:4301:27:38336 01:28:14ITA1983
4672 PRIANO STEFANO M SM40 DE RAN CLAB +17:0101:27:56437 01:28:31ITA1982
67 MAGISTRELLI EMANUELE M SM RUN CARD +17:1701:28:40838 01:28:47ITA2000
63 PANCERA PIERPAOLO

VINCENZO
M SM STRALENO +17:2001:28:25939 01:28:51ITA2001

4073 FREDDI DAMIANO M SM35 RUN CARD +17:2001:28:351140 01:28:51ITA1988
4048 SANTORO MAURO M SM45 ATL. LA TORRE +17:2201:28:16641 01:28:52ITA1981
386 GABUSI DANIELE M SM RUN CARD +17:2201:28:411042 01:28:52ITA2000
102 BACCANELLI MONICA F SF50 ESC SSD SRL +17:2701:28:5543 01:28:58ITA1975
333 BOSIO ALBERTO M SM35 SPORT CLUB BRESCIA +17:3101:28:541244 01:29:02ITA1989
50 GHION NICOLA M SM35 ATL. FOREDIL MACCHINE +17:4901:28:511345 01:29:20ITA1989
4011 PREVI ALBERTO M SM RUN CARD +18:0901:29:261146 01:29:40ITA1998
203 GUIZZETTI ANTONIO M SM35 +18:1301:29:031447 01:29:44ITA1989
462 MORETTI ANDREA M SM ASD NUOVA VIRTUS CREMA +18:1401:29:061248 01:29:45ITA1998
478 GLISENTI PIERANGELO M SM60 CIRCOLO AMATORI PODISTI +18:1501:29:40349 01:29:46ITA1964
4680 COTALI ANDREA M SM RUN CARD +18:2501:29:181350 01:29:55ITA1992
4085 MIGLIO MARCO M SM45 ASD ATLETICA TRECATE +18:3401:29:45751 01:30:04ITA1977
410 BONETTI MATTEO M SM40 RUN CARD +18:3501:29:54552 01:30:06ITA1986
188 FUSI MANUEL M SM40 GRUPPO FELTER ASD +18:3901:30:04653 01:30:09ITA1984
4183 CHIARINI FABIO M SM45 RUN CARD +19:0501:30:28854 01:30:35ITA1980
26 TORNIERI LORENZO M SM RUN CARD +19:0701:30:101455 01:30:38ITA1999
46 SAVANI STEFANO M SM55 ATLETICA BRESCIA +19:2001:30:45356 01:30:51ITA1968
32 BASSANI FABIO M SM40 RUN CARD +19:2401:30:49757 01:30:55ITA1985
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398 ZANINELLI EDOARDO M SM35 RUN CARD +19:2701:30:461558 01:30:57ITA1991
438 MARONATO ALESSANDRO M SM40 RUN CARD +19:3201:30:57859 01:31:02ITA1983
119 FIAMENGHI NICOLAS M SM40 RUN CARD +19:3601:30:50960 01:31:06ITA1982
129 SOFFIANTINI LORENZO M SM50 GP CORNO GIOVINE +19:3701:30:26461 01:31:07ITA1972
154 ZANARDINI MARCO M SM POLISPORTIVA COMUNALE +19:5001:31:161562 01:31:21ITA1992
4075 MILANESI CHIARA F SF50 RUNNERS BERGAMO +19:5101:31:1963 01:31:22ITA1975
4039 PEDRANA ANDREA M SM ASD GSA SOVERE ATLETICA +20:0801:31:041664 01:31:38ITA1992
223 AHMED FETHI M SM RUN CARD +20:0801:31:361765 01:31:39ITA1993
196 GENUA GIUSEPPE M SM RUN CARD +20:0901:31:101866 01:31:39ITA1996
4181 CORBARI ANDREA M SM35 POLISPORTIVA G.B. VIGHENZI +20:1001:31:341667 01:31:41ITA1988
331 RIVETTI FILIPPO M SM RUN CARD +20:1201:31:151968 01:31:43ITA1994
148 MALPETTI ROBERTO M SM45 RUN CARD +20:1401:31:23969 01:31:44ITA1977
4018 CHITTO' STEFANO M SM40 FREE-ZONE +20:1501:31:331070 01:31:45ITA1986
412 SPINIELLI MATTEO M SM45 ATL. BALDO-GARDA CAPRINO +20:1601:31:321071 01:31:47ITA1979
996 RODINI MATTIA M SM C.U.S. PARMA +20:1601:31:232072 01:31:47ITA2002
4012 SIMONI DAVIDE M SM45 S.S.D.A.SCHIANTARELLI +20:2801:31:411173 01:31:58ITA1977
4180 CASTI ELIA M SM LIBERTAS VALLESABBIA +20:3401:32:012174 01:32:04ITA1994
4125 MAULE ROBERTA F SF45 ATL. INSIEME VERONA +20:3401:31:56175 01:32:04ITA1980
4014 BALDAN YEYSON ARMANDO M SM RUN CARD +20:3801:32:012276 01:32:08ITA1994
469 ZANCHI MARCO M SM50 G.S. OROBIE +20:4101:31:44577 01:32:11ITA1976
163 MORI FILIPPO M SM +21:0201:32:112378 01:32:33ITA2002
4057 GALLOTTI ANDREA M SM RUN CARD +21:2201:32:322479 01:32:53ITA2002
44 TELLAROLI FRANCESCO M SM45 ATL. CARPENEDOLO +21:4801:33:131280 01:33:18ITA1978
447 MAGGI ALESSANDRA F SF35 TURIN MARATHON +21:5001:33:15181 01:33:21ITA1991
365 DE PAOLI ANDREA M SM RUN CARD +21:5601:31:562582 01:33:26ITA1993
422 FORNARO MATTEO M SM40 A.S.D. TEAM KM SPORT +21:5801:33:231183 01:33:28ITA1986
425 BERNASCONI LUCA M SM45 RUN CARD +21:5801:33:231384 01:33:29ITA1981
83 FEDERICI NICOLA M SM60 ATL. RODENGO SAIANO MICO +21:5901:33:27485 01:33:30ITA1965
430 ROSSI ENRICO M SM55 G.S. LEONICENA +22:0401:33:03486 01:33:35ITA1971
243 VALENTI MAURIZIO M SM65 G.S. BONDO +22:1001:33:37187 01:33:41ITA1958
4182 THALER EDELTRAUD F SF60 ASV TELMEKOM TEAM +22:1301:33:38188 01:33:44ITA1966
88 BACCINELLI BRUNO M SM55 RUN CARD +22:1901:33:27589 01:33:49ITA1967
171 FUMAGALLI ANDREA M SM40 RUN CARD +22:2301:33:501290 01:33:53ITA1986
453 D'AGOSTINO DAVID M SM50 ATLETICA MDS +22:2301:33:45691 01:33:53ITA1976
198 MORI NICOLÒ M SM RUN CARD +22:2401:33:362692 01:33:54ITA1999
4019 DAFFI ANDREA M SM50 FREE-ZONE +22:2901:33:33793 01:33:59ITA1972
467 SALA ROBERTA F SF45 ATLETICA MARATHON +22:3001:33:33294 01:34:00ITA1977
4136 MOCANU SERGIU M SM50 RUN CARD +22:4901:34:20895 01:34:20MOL1975
424 ESPOSITO SIMONE M SM35 G.T.A. CREMA +22:5401:34:191796 01:34:25ITA1988
4062 NORTILLI SIMONE M SM TRAGUARDO VOLANTE +22:5901:34:082797 01:34:30ITA1992
162 GHILARDI NICCOLÒ M SM RUN CARD +23:0401:34:142898 01:34:34ITA1997
4111 MARIOTTI MARIANO M SM50 TRIATHLON DUATHLON +23:1301:34:40999 01:34:44ITA1976
4169 CAVAZZA GIANPIETRO M SM45 ATL. GAVARDO '90 LIB. +23:1301:34:4014100 01:34:44ITA1978
4163 CORRADI ROLLA NICOLO' M SM40 ASD ZENA RUNNERS +23:1801:34:1913101 01:34:48ITA1985
152 CORTESI ELIA M SM RUN CARD +23:2201:34:1829102 01:34:53ITA1992
4064 ROSATO ANDREA M SM50 BRESCIA 25CENTO ATHLETICS +23:3001:34:5110103 01:35:01ITA1975
4063 SOTTURA FABIO M SM45 BRESCIA 25CENTO ATHLETICS +23:3001:34:5115104 01:35:01ITA1981
4082 RONCHI SIMONE M SM35 U.S. SERLE +23:3601:34:3518105 01:35:07ITA1991
27 MARTINELLI MANUEL M SM45 G.P. S.ANGELA AVIS +23:4201:34:5916106 01:35:13ITA1979
955 MANGINELLA CARMINE M SM50 RUN CARD +23:4501:34:2411107 01:35:16ITA1976
4167 MALIMPENSA RICCARDO M SM45 RUN CARD +23:4501:34:2617108 01:35:16ITA1979
4162 GABUSI FRANCESCO M SM RUN CARD +23:4601:34:5330109 01:35:16ITA1998
261 LOCATELLI MARCO M SM35 RUN CARD +23:4701:35:0419110 01:35:18ITA1991
4173 DOMETTI MARINO M SM35 A.S.D. ATLETICA SARNICO +23:4901:35:0220111 01:35:20ITA1987
92 FANELLI NICOLA M SM35 RICCIA ROAD RUNNERS +23:5301:35:1321112 01:35:24ITA1988
379 COBBE ANDREA M SM40 STIVO RUNNING A.S.D. +23:5301:35:1414113 01:35:24ITA1986
35 GLISENTI LUCA M SM50 G.P. S.ANGELA AVIS +23:5501:35:2412114 01:35:26ITA1973
446 LINCETTO NICOLO M SM35 RUN PADOVA ASD +23:5801:35:1522115 01:35:29ITA1990
4087 AGAZZOTTI MATTEO M SM RUN CARD +24:0101:35:2731116 01:35:32ITA2001
487 MANZO FERDINANDO M SM45 RUN CARD +24:0601:34:5818117 01:35:37ITA1979
264 BENIGNO GIUSEPPE

DANIELE
M SM35 ATLETICA MANARA +24:0701:35:3223118 01:35:38ITA1991

106 BUTTERINI FLAVIO M SM45 TEAM SEMPREDICORSA ASD +24:0901:35:3219119 01:35:40ITA1981
342 TONGHINI LUCA M SM55 3C (COMP. CREMONESE +24:1001:35:316120 01:35:40ITA1969
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4103 AVANZI FILIPPO M SM35 F.O.RUNNING TEAM +24:1001:35:2024121 01:35:41ITA1991
4067 DORNA ALBERTO M SM35 POL.VA GIUDICARIE ESTERIORI +24:1801:35:3325122 01:35:48ITA1987
286 FACCHINI LUCIANO

SAVERIO
M SM55 RUN CARD +24:3101:35:517123 01:36:02ITA1970

494 OCHOA HERNANDEZ
ANDRES

M SM RUN CARD +24:3201:35:3232124 01:36:03COL1997

353 ZAGO SIMONE M SM50 ASSINDUSTRIA SPORT +24:3201:35:5413125 01:36:03ITA1974
483 DONADELLO MIRCO M SM RUN CARD +24:3901:36:0333126 01:36:09ITA1996
296 BERTA DILETTA F SF SPORT CLUB BRESCIA +24:4001:36:051127 01:36:11ITA1992
354 POCHI DANIELE M SM RUN CARD +24:4801:35:5834128 01:36:19ITA1994
137 TARIZZO MASSIMO M SM60 G.S. AVIS - SEREGNO +24:5101:36:155129 01:36:21ITA1966
471 IOGNA DANIELE M SM45 RUN CARD +24:5701:35:5520130 01:36:28ITA1981
276 ARTIOLI SIMONE M SM45 G.P. AVIS SUZZARA +24:5801:35:4421131 01:36:29ITA1978
417 APOLLONIO ANTONIO M SM35 G.P. VIRGILIANO +24:5901:36:2926132 01:36:29ITA1991
334 PIRAZZINI DAVIDE M SM55 POD. FORMIGINESE +25:0001:36:278133 01:36:31ITA1971
82 ARDENGHI DAMON M SM GS AVIS TREVIGLIO G. +25:0101:36:2735134 01:36:31ITA1995
4129 GIVANNI FEDERICO M SM50 RUN CARD +25:0901:36:3614135 01:36:40ITA1974
314 ROGGEBAND JONATHAN M SM35 G.S. ZELOFORAMAGNO +25:1001:36:0127136 01:36:41ITA1991
142 BERVEGLIERI FABIO M SM40 +25:1201:36:2115137 01:36:42ITA1983
4076 FISOGNI MARTINA F SF FREE-ZONE +25:1501:36:332138 01:36:45ITA1992
4184 BOSIO MICHELE M SM45 ASD EVO MONTE ORFANO +25:1801:36:2422139 01:36:49ITA1981
681 SAROFIM KIRELLOS M SM +25:1901:36:0336140 01:36:50ITA1997
4077 VENTURELLI PAOLO M SM FREE-ZONE +25:2001:36:3737141 01:36:50ITA1994
75 SIGURTA LUCA M SM50 SPORT CLUB BRESCIA +25:2001:36:2515142 01:36:51ITA1975
165 FRASSINE MATTEO M SM35 RUN CARD +25:2101:36:2628143 01:36:52ITA1987
29 SARTORI GIANMARIO M SM45 ASD NUOVA ATLETICA 3 +25:2301:36:4823144 01:36:53ITA1979
184 SANGUANINI NICOLO M SM35 G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI +25:2301:36:5029145 01:36:53ITA1989
4682 VOLPI MIRKO M SM45 +25:2301:36:0024146 01:36:54ITA1980
4036 TARAMELLA FILIPPO M SM G.P. S.ANGELA AVIS +25:2501:36:1138147 01:36:56ITA2003
215 BOLIS MARGHERITA F PF RUNNER VARESE +25:2701:36:541148 01:36:57ITA2005
4071 LEGHI CARLUCCIO M SM60 CIRCOLO AMATORI PODISTI +25:3001:36:536149 01:37:00ITA1964
485 DELL'AGLIO MICHELE M SM50 VICENZA MARATHON +25:3701:36:4316150 01:37:07ITA1973
357 FINETTI FIORENZO M SM65 RUNNERS DESIO +25:3901:36:582151 01:37:10ITA1961
4153 SANNA GIANLUCA M SM50 ASSOCIAZIONE STRAVERONA +25:4101:37:0717152 01:37:11ITA1972
419 ZULIANI STEFANO M SM +25:4201:37:0039153 01:37:13ITA1995
174 BRAGGION CORRADO M SM60 P.B.M. BOVISIO MASCIAGO +25:4401:37:107154 01:37:14ITA1966
389 INNOCENTE RUGGERO M SM40 +25:4601:37:0416155 01:37:17ITA1985
394 ROMANO ALBERTO M SM50 RUNAWAY MILANO A.S.D. +25:5301:37:1918156 01:37:23ITA1972
255 ELLI ROBERTO M SM65 ATLETICA MANARA +25:5601:37:213157 01:37:27ITA1958
211 GOTTARDI STEFANO M SM60 G.P. S.ANGELA AVIS +25:5901:37:148158 01:37:30ITA1962
53 NURRA DANIEL M SM ATL. FOREDIL MACCHINE +26:0101:37:0140159 01:37:32ITA2003
249 SANDRINI SIMONE M SM35 +26:0301:37:1730160 01:37:34ITA1988
302 ZAMBELLI MASSIMO M SM55 ATLETICA BRESCIA +26:0301:37:269161 01:37:34ITA1968
31 GOBBI FRANCESCO M SM45 STIVO RUNNING A.S.D. +26:1001:37:2825162 01:37:40ITA1980
777 GOZZINI MATTEO M SM ALFA TEAM ASD +26:1101:36:2941163 01:37:42ITA1998
49 FAINI SAMUELE M SM RUN CARD +26:1201:37:3942164 01:37:42ITA1998
465 CASAZZA ANTONELLA F SF45 ASD ZENA RUNNERS +26:1301:37:403165 01:37:43ITA1981
337 BOSCOLO ANZOLETTI

ROMINA
F SF40 ASD MARATHON CAVALLI +26:1401:37:321166 01:37:45ITA1982

374 RUGGERI PIETRO M SM RUN CARD +26:1801:37:4043167 01:37:49ITA2000
4188 BASSIS ALEX M SM35 RUN CARD +26:2001:37:2931168 01:37:51ITA1990
384 ZORZI NICOLA M SM RUN CARD +26:2101:37:4544169 01:37:52ITA1993
4574 CINQUE GIAN MARCO M SM RUN CARD +26:2401:36:3245170 01:37:55ITA1995
343 PANCHERI GABRIELE M SM RUN CARD +26:3301:37:5846171 01:38:03ITA1999
4092 CASATI FRANCO M SM50 MONZA MARATHON TEAM - A. +26:3301:37:4619172 01:38:04ITA1973
4560 TIEFENTHALER FABIO M SM ATLETICA VALLE DI CEMBRA +26:3501:36:5147173 01:38:06ITA1995
400 PACINI VERONICA F SF50 ATLETICA 85 FAENZA +26:3601:38:031174 01:38:06ITA1975
254 POZZI BARBARA F SF40 ATL. PRESEZZO +26:4601:38:082175 01:38:17ITA1985
244 BETTIN NICOLA M SM50 ATL. FOREDIL MACCHINE +26:4701:38:0920176 01:38:17ITA1976
431 GAGLIARDI PAOLA F SF60 LISPHERA +26:5201:38:192177 01:38:22ITA1963
448 BOCCIA LUIGI M SM40 A.S.D. TEAM KM SPORT +26:5301:37:3417178 01:38:23ITA1983
341 SCARANELLO MARCO M SM35 RUN CARD +26:5301:38:0232179 01:38:24ITA1990
401 SCANZANI ANDREA M SM G.P. S.ANGELA AVIS +26:5701:38:0348180 01:38:27ITA2001
289 PORCARO MARCO M SM55 RUN CARD +26:5801:38:1810181 01:38:28ITA1971
489 TAPINI LORENZO M SM RUN CARD +26:5901:38:2649182 01:38:29ITA1996
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127 FRACASSO FABIO M SM ALFA TEAM ASD +27:0401:38:2450183 01:38:35ITA1997
290 SOLIMINIO FELICE SANTO M SM50 G.P. VIRGILIANO +27:0601:38:2621184 01:38:37ITA1975
316 CHERUBINI ANDREA M SM45 +27:0601:38:2326185 01:38:37ITA1981
371 LAGI GABRIELE M SM OLYMPIA ATHLETIC TEAM +27:0801:38:2351186 01:38:39ITA2001
348 CORRADINO ANGILETTI

DAVIDE
M SM RUN CARD +27:0801:38:1052187 01:38:39ITA2002

492 RADICI GIACOMO M SM RUN CARD +27:0901:38:3753188 01:38:40ITA1993
468 CAPPONI MARCO MARIA M SM RUN CARD +27:1001:38:3254189 01:38:40ITA1994
347 PADERNI LORENZO M SM RUN CARD +27:1101:38:1255190 01:38:41ITA2002
335 LISTA LEONARDO M SM45 RUN CARD +27:1301:38:3027191 01:38:44ITA1978
45 SERRA LOREDANA F SF40 VICENZA RUNNERS +27:1501:38:413192 01:38:45ITA1982
185 FAZION GUIDO M SM40 ATL. BALDO-GARDA CAPRINO +27:1701:38:4018193 01:38:47ITA1983
86 PELLEGRINELLI ALBERTO M SM50 ATLETICA MARATHON +27:2001:38:2422194 01:38:51ITA1976
444 POLI DENIS M SM40 ATL. VIADANA +27:3801:39:0019195 01:39:08ITA1984
295 STANGHELLINI LORENZO M SM45 RUN CARD +27:4701:38:5528196 01:39:18ITA1979
847 ZAUPA JAMES M SM RUN CARD +27:4801:38:2756197 01:39:18ITA1995
52 RIZZOLO STEFANO M SM35 ATL. FOREDIL MACCHINE +27:4801:38:4833198 01:39:18ITA1990
111 BARZON GIANANDREA M SM45 +27:5201:39:0429199 01:39:23ITA1980
292 COLLUFIO RICCARDO M SM40 XC TEAM ASD +27:5301:39:1420200 01:39:24ITA1986
105 TREVISAN NICOLA M SM45 ATLETICA VIS ABANO +27:5501:39:0730201 01:39:25ITA1979
459 DAMIANI MARCO M SM45 G.T.A. CREMA +27:5901:38:5131202 01:39:30ITA1980
450 ZACCARELLI EUGENIO M SM40 PICO RUNNERS +28:0501:39:2721203 01:39:36ITA1986
4095 CADALDINI ANDREA M SM40 VICENZA RUNNERS +28:0701:39:2922204 01:39:38ITA1982
202 VIERO LEONARDO M SM RUN CARD +28:0801:39:3057205 01:39:39ITA2002
4637 TAGLIANI NICOLA M SM55 RUN CARD +28:0801:39:1611206 01:39:39ITA1971
47 PEDRETTI CRISTIAN M SM50 PADILE RUNNING TEAM +28:0901:39:0423207 01:39:39ITA1974
99 ALCURI ANTONINO M SM45 G.P. S.ANGELA AVIS +28:1001:39:2532208 01:39:40ITA1978
4060 FRIGERIO ANDREA M SM35 RUN CARD +28:1101:39:0934209 01:39:42ITA1991
4533 GOLDONI TOMMASO

FRANCESCO
M SM45 ASD LAVORATORI INTESA +28:1101:38:3933210 01:39:42ITA1980

416 BASILE CLAUDIO M SM45 RUN CARD +28:1301:39:3034211 01:39:44ITA1978
556 SIPOLO DAVIDE M SM35 RUN CARD +28:1501:38:5235212 01:39:45ITA1990
635 BUFFOLI MICHELE M SM RUNNERS CAPRIOLESE 42,195 +28:1501:38:5658213 01:39:45ITA1997
85 TIVARI RUDIN M SM50 A.S.D. BIPEDI +28:2001:39:0324214 01:39:50ITA1973
330 BETTONI GAETANO M SM55 ATLETICA BRESCIA +28:2301:39:4712215 01:39:53ITA1969
34 PICCOLO ROBERTO M SM55 UNITED TRAIL&RUNNING +28:2401:39:5013216 01:39:55ITA1969
476 MICCOLI VINCENZO M SM RUN CARD +28:2501:39:4859217 01:39:55ITA1993
93 COTTI COMETTI GAIA F PF U.S. ROGNO +28:2501:39:272218 01:39:55ITA2006
362 RIGHETTO MARCO M SM60 G.S.D. MOMBOCAR +28:2801:39:479219 01:39:58ITA1963
463 ROSSI ALESSANDRO M SM ATLETICA VALLE DI CEMBRA +28:2801:39:4560220 01:39:59ITA1996
4 BRAVO LUCA M SM45 GRUPPO FELTER ASD +28:3001:39:5035221 01:40:01ITA1980
4164 BREDA CRISTIANO M SM45 GRUPPO FELTER ASD +28:3001:39:5036222 01:40:01ITA1977
300 BELLA ROBERTO M SM55 G.P. S.ANGELA AVIS +28:3401:39:5414223 01:40:04ITA1968
4154 SCARPA DAVID M SM35 RUN CARD +28:3401:39:5436224 01:40:04ITA1991
180 CODA COSTANTINO M SM RUN CARD +28:3501:39:5761225 01:40:06ITA2003
319 MANCLOSSI MARCELLO M SM RUN CARD +28:3601:39:3862226 01:40:06ITA1992
4098 CAPRETTI LUCA M SM45 SPORT CLUB BRESCIA +28:3801:40:0137227 01:40:08ITA1978
437 GELMETTI MANUEL M SM RUNCARD +28:4201:40:0163228 01:40:13ITA1995
232 MOROSATO STEFANO M SM55 TRIATHLON CREMONA +28:4401:39:5715229 01:40:14ITA1967
4080 METELLI SERGIO M SM55 FREE-ZONE +28:4801:40:0816230 01:40:18ITA1968
233 MANZOLI VILLIAM MICHELE M SM60 P.B.M. BOVISIO MASCIAGO +28:4801:40:1210231 01:40:19ITA1966
387 FALABELLA LUCA M SM35 RUN CARD +28:5601:40:2437232 01:40:26ITA1988
396 FRIGERI GIORGIA F SF45 ATLETICA MANARA +28:5901:40:244233 01:40:30ITA1981
474 CAMPANA GIULIA F SF RUN CARD +29:0501:40:213234 01:40:35ITA1995
4013 CHIARINI MAURIZIO M SM45 ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO +29:0901:40:1138235 01:40:39ITA1978
4015 MUSESTI DAVIDE M SM RUN CARD +29:1301:40:3364236 01:40:43ITA2000
73 BARBIERI GIUSEPPE M SM45 SPORT CLUB BRESCIA +29:2101:40:2639237 01:40:51ITA1980
274 MANZOLI CORRADO M SM50 G.P. VIRGILIANO +29:2601:39:5625238 01:40:57ITA1974
322 FUSI MATTEO M SM45 RUN CARD +29:3001:40:4340239 01:41:00ITA1977
124 LUCCHETTA ANDREA M SM45 G.A.A.C. 2007 +29:3301:40:5741240 01:41:04ITA1977
4066 LANCINI MARCO M SM45 +29:3401:40:3342241 01:41:05ITA1981
66 PENTA PAOLO M SM50 VICENZA RUNNERS +29:3801:41:0526242 01:41:09ITA1975
71 GHIROLDI GIANCARLO M SM POLISPORTIVA G.B. VIGHENZI +29:3901:40:3765243 01:41:09ITA1992
328 CAVAZZOLI ALESSIO M SM50 ATL. REGGIO ASD +29:4601:41:0327244 01:41:16ITA1975
4160 DEI CAS FRANCESCO M SM TEAM VALTELLINA +29:4601:40:4966245 01:41:17ITA1999

www.endu.net
Cronometraggio a cura di: EvoData 11/01/2026 11:20

19Pagina 4 di



Generale
pos pett. atleta sex cat. team race time real time gap medi

a
p.cat nazanno

880 FRANZOGLIO MATTIA M SM RUN CARD +29:4701:40:1967246 01:41:17ITA1995
156 DE MASI MARCELLO M SM50 RUN CARD +29:4901:41:0528247 01:41:19ITA1973
149 D'AULERIO MASSIMO M SM50 BRIANZA RUNNING TEAM ASD +29:5001:41:1329248 01:41:20ITA1974
117 STOLFINI STEFANO M SM40 +29:5501:41:1523249 01:41:25ITA1986
4620 BALDASSARI LEONARDO M SM60 RUNNERS CAPRIOLESE 42,195 +29:5501:41:0011250 01:41:25ITA1962
4033 CARAFFINI ATOS M SM45 G.P. VIRGILIANO +29:5901:41:1743251 01:41:29ITA1979
312 TIRLONI MATTEO M SM RUN CARD +30:0001:41:1968252 01:41:30ITA1994
391 FORCELLINI RICCARDO M SM45 G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA +30:0001:41:1944253 01:41:31ITA1981
390 PICCOLI FABIO M SM45 G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA +30:0001:41:1945254 01:41:31ITA1979
181 ANDREONI OSCAR M SM35 ADDA RUNNING TEAM +30:0301:41:2938255 01:41:34ITA1988
433 MENONCIN FABIO M SM35 TRAGUARDO VOLANTE +30:0401:41:0439256 01:41:34ITA1988
4186 FABIANI EMANUELE M SM40 RUN CARD +30:0701:40:5924257 01:41:37ITA1983
454 DI FENZA MATTEO M SM40 PARMARATHON ASD +30:1001:41:0625258 01:41:40ITA1982
445 GIANSANTE EMIDIO M SM ASD PODISTICA +30:1001:41:2769259 01:41:41ITA1994
4065 CROCE ANTONIO M SM40 RUN CARD +30:1801:41:1726260 01:41:48ITA1983
4119 TASCA SIMONE M SM40 RUN CARD +30:2001:41:0427261 01:41:50ITA1982
179 BONOMELLI ANDREA M SM35 RUN CARD +30:2101:41:4740262 01:41:51ITA1989
311 BINASCHI IVAN M SM XC TEAM ASD +30:2901:41:4170263 01:42:00ITA1997
55 IANNUZZI RICCARDO M SM55 ATL. FOREDIL MACCHINE +30:3301:41:3217264 01:42:03ITA1968
4514 BERNALES CECILIO JR M SM45 RUN CARD +30:3301:41:3246265 01:42:03ITA1977
91 FERRI NICO M SM45 XC TEAM ASD +30:3401:41:3147266 01:42:04ITA1977
78 BADINELLI ANGELO M SM35 RUN CARD +30:3801:41:4541267 01:42:09ITA1991
43 BELLANDI MARCO M SM45 ATL. CARPENEDOLO +30:4001:42:0548268 01:42:11ITA1978
4028 CAMONI CARLO M SM RUN CARD +30:4201:41:5871269 01:42:12ITA1995
128 BENEDETTI ENRICO M SM55 G.P. S.ANGELA AVIS +30:5101:42:0418270 01:42:22ITA1967
4151 MARCA FRANCESCO M SM40 RUN CARD +30:5401:42:1228271 01:42:25ITA1985
376 MORSIANI FABIO M SM55 RUNNERS AND FRIENDS A.S. +30:5801:42:0019272 01:42:29ITA1971
4170 RIVA CRISTIAN M SM45 GRUPPO FELTER ASD +30:5901:42:1049273 01:42:29ITA1980
4130 BUSONI FEDERICA F SF45 RUN CARD +31:0101:42:185274 01:42:32ITA1981
495 VAZZANA MONICA F SF45 RUNNERS LEGNANO SSD ARL +31:0101:41:426275 01:42:32ITA1978
4105 SERRA MARCO M SM RUN CARD +31:0301:42:2872276 01:42:33ITA1998
421 BANTERLA FEDERICO M SM RUN CARD +31:0401:41:4473277 01:42:34ITA1996
28 SELVATICI ROBIN M SM45 G.P. QUADRIFOGLIO +31:0801:42:1650278 01:42:38ITA1981
177 BRAGA ANDREA M SM45 BRESCIA 25CENTO ATHLETICS +31:1601:42:2051279 01:42:46ITA1978
4127 TRABATTONI MASSIMO M SM55 MONZA MARATHON TEAM - A. +31:1801:42:3620280 01:42:49ITA1971
402 GUIDETTI NICOLA M SM50 ATL. CARPENEDOLO +31:1901:42:3530281 01:42:50ITA1973
686 PELLEGRINI PAMELA F SF45 ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO +31:2001:41:577282 01:42:51ITA1977
48 GERONAZZO CRISTIAN M SM45 ATLETICA AUDACE NOALE ASD +31:2001:42:4352283 01:42:51ITA1981
409 FAVA GERMANO M SM50 LISPHERA +31:2501:42:5331284 01:42:56ITA1975
4005 CAPPELLARI LUIGI M SM50 A.S.D. TEAM KM SPORT +31:2701:42:3332285 01:42:58ITA1975
4081 BESCHI ROBERTO M SM55 POLISPORTIVA G.B. VIGHENZI +31:2901:42:5421286 01:42:59ITA1969
4596 OFFREDI PAOLO M SM45 RUNNERS BERGAMO +31:3001:42:0853287 01:43:01ITA1978
965 LUCILLI ALESSIO M SM45 RUN CARD +31:3401:42:2954288 01:43:05ITA1979
245 DAL SANTO RICCARDO M SM60 A.S.D. MACURI TEAM +31:3901:42:4512289 01:43:10ITA1964
377 TORDO NORBERTO

GIUSEPPE
M SM55 MONZA MARATHON TEAM - A. +31:4201:42:5022290 01:43:12ITA1971

103 BARACHETTI MAURO M SM45 RUN CARD +31:4501:43:0955291 01:43:16ITA1979
434 BULGARINI FABIO M SM45 ATLETICA BRESCIA +31:4601:42:5256292 01:43:16ITA1979
4609 LICCIONE CARMINE M SM40 RUN CARD +31:4601:42:2629293 01:43:17ITA1984
4059 CAPELLI LORIS M SM40 ASD SWATT CLUB +31:5301:42:4030294 01:43:24ITA1984
442 PANDOLFI MARCO M SM RUN CARD +31:5501:43:1674295 01:43:26ITA1994
41 MAFFEIS WILMER M SM55 ATL. LA TORRE +31:5701:43:0223296 01:43:28ITA1970
4061 GIACOMINI CLARA F SF35 ROSA RUNNING TEAM +32:0701:42:452297 01:43:37ITA1990
206 CIPRIANO GIOVANNI M SM50 G.P. S.ANGELA AVIS +32:0801:43:2233298 01:43:39ITA1976
79 PIENAZZA ANDREA M SM45 G.P. S.ANGELA AVIS +32:0801:43:2457299 01:43:39ITA1979
766 QUADI CHRISTIAN M SM45 RUNNERS LEGNANO SSD ARL +32:0901:42:3158300 01:43:39ITA1980
327 GOSTNER LUCA M SM50 RUN CARD +32:0901:43:2934301 01:43:39ITA1973
59 SERAFINI MARCO M SM35 RUN CARD +32:1401:43:3342302 01:43:45ITA1988
262 RODOLFI MICHELE M SM ASSINDUSTRIA SPORT +32:1801:43:1775303 01:43:48ITA1992
4054 JAUREGUI INAKI M FOREIGN +32:2301:43:331- 01:43:54MEX1999
360 FIORINI MARZIO M SM55 RUN CARD +32:2401:43:3824304 01:43:55ITA1968
4583 LIBERTUCCI ALESSIA F SF RUN CARD +32:2601:43:294305 01:43:57ITA1997
987 TORRESANI NICOLA M SM40 +32:2701:41:2731306 01:43:58ITA1986
891 VISCARDI VIVIANA F SF RUN CARD +32:2801:43:315307 01:43:58ITA1993
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146 BARADELLO MARTINA F SF RUN CARD +32:2801:43:156308 01:43:58ITA1994
336 LANZARINI NICOLA M SM50 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD +32:2901:43:3835309 01:44:00ITA1975
158 BIANCHESSI ROBERTO M SM40 G.T.A. CREMA +32:3601:43:5432310 01:44:06ITA1986
4686 ZANONI LUCA M SM55 G.S.D. MOMBOCAR +32:3601:43:3425311 01:44:07ITA1968
4150 CROCI ELISA F SF ATL. REGGIO ASD +32:3701:43:417312 01:44:08ITA1996
246 MUSIO EUGENIO M SM55 ATL EDOARDO SANNA ELMAS +32:3801:43:5326313 01:44:09ITA1968
4142 MANENTI STEFANO M SM50 RUN CARD +32:4301:43:5936314 01:44:13ITA1972
4017 MOSCA ROBERTO M SM55 FREE-ZONE +32:4601:44:0327315 01:44:16ITA1967
372 MARICONDA GIUSEPPE M SM RUNCARD +32:5101:43:5576316 01:44:21ITA1992
733 AGNELLI ALESSIO M SM RUN CARD +32:5501:44:0677317 01:44:25ITA2000
212 MOMBELLI ADRIANO M SM60 ATL. BEDIZZOLE +32:5501:43:5213318 01:44:26ITA1966
297 GUZZO DANIELA F SF35 RUN CARD +33:0001:44:213319 01:44:31ITA1991
4035 DELLA TORRE FABIO M SM45 ATLETICA SAN MARTINO +33:0101:43:4659320 01:44:32ITA1979
4091 ROTA ANDREA M SM40 A.S.D. ARESE GTV +33:0601:44:0633321 01:44:37ITA1982
905 SCAGLIARINI FILIPPO M SM35 HIGH FIVE S.S.D. A R.L. +33:0701:44:1043322 01:44:37ITA1987
406 SILVI ROMINA F SF35 ASSINDUSTRIA SPORT +33:1201:44:404323 01:44:42ITA1987
358 PACCHIARINI FEDERICO M SM40 RUN CARD +33:1401:44:2734324 01:44:44ITA1982
294 BENEDUSI GIOVANNI M SM60 ATLETICA BRESCIA +33:1501:44:1614325 01:44:45ITA1962
4158 CALVETTI LORENZO M SM40 LATIN MARATHON LOVERS +33:1601:44:0935326 01:44:47ITA1983
4135 TODOROV PETKO M FOREIGN +33:1801:44:312- 01:44:48BUL1992
4122 BASTONI SIMONE M SM45 RUN CARD +33:1801:44:1160327 01:44:49ITA1981
216 DIPASQUALE CLAUDIO M SM50 CREMONACORRE ASD +33:1901:44:4637328 01:44:50ITA1976
4031 SESSI MARIO DESIDERIO M SM50 RUN CARD +33:1901:44:3738329 01:44:50ITA1976
121 RUFFONI GILBERTO M SM50 RUN CARD +33:2001:44:3339330 01:44:51ITA1972
997 BAGGIO MIRKO M SM45 RUNCARD +33:2101:44:1061331 01:44:51ITA1978
381 TURATA MARCO M SM RUN CARD +33:2101:44:1978332 01:44:51ITA1993
375 MATTALIA MARCO M SM35 KALIPE ASD +33:2101:44:0944333 01:44:51ITA1990
596 AULETTA MARIA F SF MIRAMAR +33:2201:44:158334 01:44:52ITA1993
530 BERTI COSTANTINO M SM60 ATL. FOREDIL MACCHINE +33:2301:44:1115335 01:44:54ITA1965
477 FERRI MANUEL M SM45 ATL. CISERANO +33:2401:44:4762336 01:44:54ITA1980
345 RIZZO GIOVANNI M SM45 ATL. U.S. NERVIANESE 1919 +33:2401:44:4063337 01:44:55ITA1979
4126 CALFI MARCELLA F SF45 RUNNERS BERGAMO +33:2501:44:528338 01:44:56ITA1978
4086 BORSARI FRANCESCO M SM40 RUN CARD +33:2601:44:5336339 01:44:57ITA1985
4120 CAU GIUSEPPE M SM45 RUN CARD +33:2601:44:1164340 01:44:57ITA1981
373 GARRAMONE MANUEL M SM35 CORRERE OLTRE ASD +33:2701:44:2245341 01:44:57ITA1988
4049 FRANZONI DARIO M SM45 RUNNERS CAPRIOLESE 42,195 +33:2701:44:3365342 01:44:58ITA1979
4037 COSSALI MARCO M SM RUN CARD +33:3101:44:2779343 01:45:01ITA1992
4190 NOSTRINI GIUSEPPE M SM60 RUN CARD +33:3201:44:5316344 01:45:02ITA1966
4068 MAIELLO GIOVANNI M SM35 POL.VA GIUDICARIE ESTERIORI +33:3201:44:4746345 01:45:03ITA1987
4140 COLETTI GIORGIO M SM65 ATLETICA ROTALIANA +33:3601:44:474346 01:45:06ITA1959
241 TOGNIN ALESSANDRO M SM50 RUN CARD +33:3601:44:5940347 01:45:07ITA1976
242 PANICCIA GIORGIA F SF50 +33:3601:44:592348 01:45:07ITA1976
852 CASALI ANDREA M SM50 RUN CARD +33:3701:44:1141349 01:45:07ITA1972
841 ROSSI MASSIMILIANO M SM55 +33:3801:44:2728350 01:45:08ITA1968
4006 ROMANO NICOLÒ M SM RUN CARD +33:3901:44:4480351 01:45:10ITA1999
155 TROMBON MATTIA M SM35 ASD RUN IT +33:4101:44:5947352 01:45:11ITA1988
370 PELOSO MARCO M SM35 RUN CARD +33:4101:44:5948353 01:45:11ITA1988
4001 SCOTTI CHIARA F SF50 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' +33:4201:44:423354 01:45:12ITA1975
277 CAPELLI ROBERTO M SM40 RUN CARD +33:4601:45:0837355 01:45:16ITA1985
332 LUSSIGNOLI GABRIELE M SM RUN CARD +33:4901:45:1481356 01:45:20ITA1996
4553 BUTNARIU MAURICIU M FOREIGN +33:5001:45:123- 01:45:20ROU1971
257 GIOVANELLI MAURIZIO M SM55 ATLETICA MANARA +33:5201:45:1629357 01:45:22ITA1967
231 FERRAIOLI NICOLETTA

MARIANNA
F SF50 ASSAULT TO FREEDOM A.S.D. +33:5201:45:064358 01:45:22ITA1976

361 FUSETTI THOMAS CARLO M SM45 ASSAULT TO FREEDOM A.S.D. +33:5201:45:0666359 01:45:22ITA1977
4137 CALDARIGI LUCA M SM55 MONZA MARATHON TEAM - A. +33:5201:44:3630360 01:45:22ITA1970
98 GIAMPA' LUCIANO STEFANO M SM55 RUNCARD EPS +33:5201:45:1631361 01:45:23ITA1968
4619 CASSERA ALICE F SF RUNNERS CAPRIOLESE 42,195 +33:5301:44:379362 01:45:24ITA1995
4040 DE GIOVANNI STEFANO M SM50 +33:5401:44:5942363 01:45:25ITA1972
259 SEVERI ALESSANDRO M SM50 RUN CARD +33:5601:45:2343364 01:45:26ITA1972
166 BERTOCCHI GIULIA F SF RUN CARD +33:5601:44:5910365 01:45:26ITA1992
108 CARAMASCHI MICHELE M SM HIGH FIVE S.S.D. A R.L. +33:5601:45:0082366 01:45:26ITA1992
486 DI BITONTO MONICA F SF55 LA BOTTEGA CASINALBO ASD +33:5601:44:571367 01:45:27ITA1970
279 BONERA STEFANO M SM55 RUNNING PREALPINO ASD +33:5601:45:1532368 01:45:27ITA1967
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176 POZZER GIOVANNI LUIGI M SM65 RUNNERS TEAM ZANE' +33:5901:45:105369 01:45:29ITA1961
4046 FUCINA DEBORAH F SF35 BRESCIA 25CENTO ATHLETICS +34:0001:45:125370 01:45:30ITA1990
69 BELOTTI PAOLO M SM55 BRESCIA 25CENTO ATHLETICS +34:0201:45:2633371 01:45:33ITA1970
192 TANSI MARCO M SM45 POLISPORTIVA MOVING S.S.D. +34:0801:45:1167372 01:45:38ITA1978
4152 CIMA ROSSELLA F SF35 RUN CARD +34:1001:44:526373 01:45:41ITA1988
728 FRASCOLLA STEFANO M SM50 CANTO DI CORSA +34:1301:45:0144374 01:45:43ITA1974
356 MARAZZI LAURA F SF G.T.A. CREMA +34:1501:45:3511375 01:45:45ITA1993
823 GUSTANI GIANLUCA M SM50 RUN CARD +34:1501:44:4945376 01:45:46ITA1976
227 LOLLATO ALESSANDRO M SM35 RUN CARD +34:1901:45:3749377 01:45:49ITA1988
706 GELMINI LUCA M SM RUN CARD +34:2601:45:2383378 01:45:56ITA1992
344 PANIZZIERI LUCA M SM35 RUN CARD +34:3401:45:2750379 01:46:04ITA1990
4535 CAMPESATO LUCA M SM45 RUN CARD +34:3601:45:1868380 01:46:07ITA1980
4650 DEMATTE' PAOLA F SF45 ATL.  VALLI DI NON E SOLE +34:3701:45:499381 01:46:08ITA1979
4139 FAINELLI MASSIMO M SM55 G.S.D. MOMBOCAR +34:3701:45:4134382 01:46:08ITA1968
4166 BIANCHI NICOLO' M SM GRUPPO FELTER ASD +34:3701:45:5084383 01:46:08ITA1999
4606 PIEROTTI MATTIA M SM CRINALI ASD +34:3801:44:5885384 01:46:09ITA1992
809 CASSINI ALBERTO M SM ZEROTRENTA TRIATHLON +34:4401:45:2686385 01:46:15ITA1995
221 MARZOCCHI GIANLUCA M SM50 GATTI RUNDAGI ASD +34:5401:45:5946386 01:46:24ITA1975
441 CAPELLI ALBERTO M SM45 SORESINA RUNNING CLUB +34:5401:46:0069387 01:46:24ITA1978
320 FALAPPI MASSIMO M SM45 POLISPORTIVA PERTICA BASSA +34:5501:46:2270388 01:46:26ITA1977
407 POMARI VITTORIA F SF A.S.D. TEAM KM SPORT +35:0001:46:0912389 01:46:31ITA1997
4667 BARADEL MANOLA F SF50 RUN CARD +35:0701:46:315390 01:46:38ITA1974
4161 DE MEO LORENZO M SM TEAM VALTELLINA +35:0901:46:1187391 01:46:40ITA2000
464 GILLI IVAN M SM45 RUN CARD +35:1301:46:0271392 01:46:43ITA1979
639 TRAINOTTI SAMUELE M SM U.S. QUERCIA DAO CONAD +35:1301:45:5288393 01:46:43ITA2000
772 CAMPANELLA MATTEO M SM RUN CARD +35:2301:45:5389394 01:46:53ITA1994
217 FORNALE PAOLA F SF50 A.S.D. MACURI TEAM +35:2501:46:306395 01:46:56ITA1973
428 BAIER NICCOLO' M SM40 ASSINDUSTRIA SPORT +35:2501:46:5238396 01:46:56ITA1985
135 CAPRA PAOLO M SM40 G.S. ATL. REZZATO +35:2601:46:3839397 01:46:56ITA1986
133 BALLERINI LORIS M SM40 G.S. ATL. REZZATO +35:2601:46:3940398 01:46:57ITA1985
449 FERRARI GIORDANO M SM50 LIBERTAS VALLESABBIA +35:2901:46:4747399 01:46:59ITA1974
4016 FERRARONI SARA F SF45 SORESINA RUNNING CLUB +35:3101:46:1410400 01:47:02ITA1981
4530 FONTANARI CLAUDIO M SM45 RUN CARD +35:3301:46:2772401 01:47:04ITA1977
283 BERNARDELLO ERIKA F SF45 RUN CARD +35:3501:47:0311402 01:47:05ITA1977
4643 PAVAN SIMONE M SM RUN CARD +35:3501:46:2890403 01:47:06ITA1998
491 MUSSETTI LUCA M SM35 RUNNERS BERGAMO +35:3601:46:5151404 01:47:07ITA1991
642 FESTA GIORGIO M SM45 RUN CARD +35:3601:46:1673405 01:47:07ITA1979
702 CALDOGNETTO LAURA F SF40 VICENZA RUNNERS +35:3901:47:004406 01:47:09ITA1984
4592 VENTURONI FABIO M SM35 RUN CARD +35:4101:46:0052407 01:47:11ITA1987
806 TELLINI GIONATAN M SM F.O.RUNNING TEAM +35:4101:46:0391408 01:47:12ITA1998
107 GATTI NICOLO' M SM ATLETICA TEAM LOPPIO +35:4201:46:4292409 01:47:12ITA2001
153 MAIR ALBERTO M SM RUN CARD +35:4401:47:1193410 01:47:15ITA1992
201 GHILARDI MAURIZIO M SM55 G.P. S.ANGELA AVIS +35:4501:46:5435411 01:47:15ITA1968
197 LONGO ERASMO M SM55 PASSO CAPPONI ASD +35:4601:46:4936412 01:47:16ITA1969
830 TORTORA ANTONIO M SM50 RUN CARD +35:4601:46:4148413 01:47:16ITA1976
208 PIVA ERICH M SM45 G.P. S.ANGELA AVIS +35:4701:47:0074414 01:47:18ITA1978
722 HOXHARA ERMAL M SM40 RUN CARD +35:4701:46:0141415 01:47:18ITA1985
846 CHIAPPA DAVIDE M SM RUN CARD +35:4901:46:2694416 01:47:19ITA1994
604 PEROTTI ANDREA M SM40 RUN CARD +35:4901:46:1942417 01:47:19ITA1986
4030 SANDRINI SARA F SF VENUS TRIATHLON ACADEMY +35:4901:46:2613418 01:47:19ITA1997
4113 SCHOEPF RUDOLF M SM65 ASV RENNERCLUB +35:4901:47:116419 01:47:20ITA1958
456 CHERKAOUI ABDELAZIZ M SM35 RUN PADOVA ASD +35:5401:47:1153420 01:47:25ITA1989
4074 ANTONACI SIMONA F SF50 SPORTS CLUB MELEGNANO +35:5501:47:097421 01:47:26ITA1976
435 SIRONI DAVIDE M SM50 RUN CARD +35:5601:46:4449422 01:47:27ITA1976
488 BERETTA ENEA M SM45 SORESINA RUNNING CLUB +35:5701:47:0275423 01:47:28ITA1978
4666 ATTOLINI LUCA M SM RUN CARD +35:5801:45:5295424 01:47:29ITA1995
4138 HUBER ANGELICA F SF65 SPORTCLUB MERANO +35:5901:47:211425 01:47:29ITA1961
308 ZANCO ANDREA M SM50 RUN CARD +36:0101:46:4750426 01:47:31ITA1974
4513 DEL PUPPO ELISA F SF RUN CARD +36:0201:46:3114427 01:47:32ITA2001
4051 PIAZZI PAOLO M SM60 K3 SSD ARL +36:0501:47:0617428 01:47:35ITA1963
4178 ROSSI LUCA M SM55 ATL. PRESEZZO +36:0501:47:1437429 01:47:35ITA1970
284 CASIRAGHI ALESSANDRO M SM45 DE RAN CLAB +36:0801:47:0376430 01:47:39ITA1977
56 BOVOLATO DIEGO M SM70 ATL. FOREDIL MACCHINE +36:1001:47:331431 01:47:41ITA1955
654 SCHIRALLI GIUSEPPE M SM40 RUN CARD +36:1101:47:0043432 01:47:41ITA1983
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995 TONOLI ENRICO M SM55 RUN CARD +36:1601:47:1638433 01:47:47ITA1968
810 AZZINI RINALDO M SM50 RUN CARD +36:1701:47:2751434 01:47:47ITA1976
170 MARTINO FRANCESCO M SM55 S.S.D.A.SCHIANTARELLI +36:1701:47:3039435 01:47:47ITA1968
57 MENOZZI GUIDO M SM60 PODISTICA CORREGGIO +36:2001:47:4318436 01:47:50ITA1966
329 ARICO MASSIMILIANO M SM45 STIVO RUNNING A.S.D. +36:2101:47:4177437 01:47:52ITA1981
318 MARTINI MORENO M SM50 VICENZA MARATHON +36:2401:47:5252438 01:47:55ITA1974
4029 CAVICCHIA EMANUELE M SM45 RUN CARD +36:2701:47:4378439 01:47:57ITA1979
798 RUIU DANIELA F SF50 PFIZER ITALIA RUNNING TEAM +36:2901:47:418440 01:47:59ITA1973
4025 CERIANI ANDREA M SM50 PRO SESTO ATL. CERNUSCO +36:2901:47:5753441 01:47:59ITA1975
81 RUFFONI LUCA M SM35 RUN CARD +36:2901:47:5154442 01:48:00ITA1991
839 SAMMARCO DANILO M SM RUN CARD +36:3001:47:1096443 01:48:01ITA1997
352 BOSCHIROLI ELENA F SF50 G.T.A. CREMA +36:3201:47:529444 01:48:02ITA1975
395 PAIOLA ROBERTO M SM50 RUN CARD +36:3701:47:5354445 01:48:07ITA1973
150 MORACE GIOVANNI M SM55 RUN CARD +36:3701:47:5940446 01:48:08ITA1971
4003 VALDINI ILARIO M SM45 RUN CARD +36:3701:47:4179447 01:48:08ITA1979
663 GHISLERI ENRICO M SM +36:4101:47:1797448 01:48:12ITA2001
518 GENNARI MARCO M SM40 RUN CARD +36:4801:47:5244449 01:48:19ITA1984
234 VISCONTI ENZO M SM65 A.S.D. C.U.S. BRESCIA +36:4901:48:167450 01:48:19ITA1960
225 TUBERE SEBASTIANO M SM35 RUN CARD +36:5301:48:1255451 01:48:24ITA1991
207 SPADARO SANTINO M SM40 G.P. S.ANGELA AVIS +36:5401:48:0745452 01:48:24ITA1983
721 BRIGHENTI FRANCESCO M SM45 G.P. S.ANGELA AVIS +36:5401:48:0880453 01:48:25ITA1980
4047 POLINI DAVIDE M SM40 RUN CARD +36:5601:48:0846454 01:48:26ITA1986
4156 DELLA ROCCA VINCENZO M SM RUN CARD +36:5901:47:5098455 01:48:29ITA1998
768 MUTTI NICOLA M SM45 G.P. VIRGILIANO +37:0201:47:5281456 01:48:33ITA1979
39 VENTURELLI MIRKO M SM50 ASSOCIAZIONE STRAVERONA +37:0301:48:2855457 01:48:33ITA1976
189 PANATO SILVIA F SF55 ASSOCIAZIONE STRAVERONA +37:0301:48:102458 01:48:34ITA1967
325 BUOLI PAOLO M SM45 G.P. AVIS SUZZARA +37:0401:47:2982459 01:48:34ITA1981
278 SEMPER ANDREA M SM45 G.P. AVIS SUZZARA +37:0801:47:5583460 01:48:39ITA1980
4123 PAOLINI MARCO M SM50 RUN CARD +37:1101:48:2456461 01:48:41ITA1972
4020 CESTONE PASQUALE M SM55 RUN CARD +37:1201:48:4241462 01:48:42ITA1969
178 GIANNONE ANDREA M SM RUN CARD +37:1701:47:4799463 01:48:48ITA1998
305 PASQUALI MICHELE M SM50 A.S.D. LA RUSTICA +37:2101:48:3757464 01:48:51ITA1972
199 SECHELARU IONUT M SM40 RUN CARD +37:2101:48:3147465 01:48:51ROU1982
40 BATTISTONI TIZIANO M SM60 RUNCARD +37:2401:48:4019466 01:48:54ITA1964
134 TRIVELLA LEONARDO M SM55 +37:2401:48:3742467 01:48:55ITA1969
746 RAIMONDI PAOLO M SM55 RUN CARD +37:2601:48:2443468 01:48:57ITA1969
220 PONTREMOLI FRANCO M SM60 A.S.D. MACURI TEAM +37:2901:48:3920469 01:48:59ITA1963
577 VEGLIANITI ALDO M SM45 RUNNING CLUB VENEZIA A.S. +37:3101:48:4884470 01:49:01ITA1978
270 FRIGERIO STEFANO M SM40 RUN CARD +37:3201:48:1548471 01:49:02ITA1983
4557 SANTI ALESSIO M SM35 RUNCARD +37:3201:48:3456472 01:49:02ITA1990
912 ALFI ANTONIO M SM50 ASD ORTICA TEAM MILANO +37:3201:48:1558473 01:49:02ITA1976
4045 CORIO CHIARA F SF35 ASD ATLETICA TRECATE +37:3801:48:457474 01:49:09ITA1987
4141 POLESEL ANDREA M SM55 RENSEN SPORT TEAM ASD +37:4001:48:5044475 01:49:11ITA1971
968 VERGANI ANDREA ANGELO M SM45 RUN CARD +37:4401:48:2585476 01:49:15ITA1981
739 CIMAROSTI LUCA M SM45 RUN CARD +37:4701:48:5586477 01:49:18ITA1981
287 GUICCIARDI LORENZO M SM RUN CARD +37:5201:48:38100478 01:49:23ITA1994
918 SIMONCELLI SERENA F SF40 ATL. BALDO-GARDA CAPRINO +37:5501:48:385479 01:49:26ITA1982
338 BRAMBILLA MONICA F SF60 RUN CARD +37:5501:49:133480 01:49:26ITA1964
759 PALANDI PIETRO

FRANCESCO
M SM65 RUN CARD +37:5701:47:568481 01:49:28ITA1960

4618 FRANCESCHINI ELISA F SF35 RUN CARD +37:5701:48:378482 01:49:28ITA1988
4089 GIACOPUZZI FILIPPO MARIA M SM XC TEAM ASD +38:0101:49:08101483 01:49:31ITA1997
321 TURCHI PAOLO M SM55 ASD 3'.30'' TEAM +38:0301:49:2745484 01:49:34ITA1967
4078 FRASSINE MYRIAM F SF55 FREE-ZONE +38:0501:49:173485 01:49:36ITA1969
252 MAZZONI NICOLA M SM RUN CARD +38:0701:49:07102486 01:49:37ITA1992
4052 PALLAVICINI LEONARDO M SM50 TRIATHLON DUATHLON +38:1001:49:1059487 01:49:40ITA1972
883 BALLARINI MATTIA M SM RUN CARD +38:1201:48:06103488 01:49:42ITA1992
4659 PIRAS MATTEO M SM35 RUN CARD +38:1601:49:0057489 01:49:46ITA1989
734 DE LOS REYES JOHNPAUL M SM RUN CARD +38:1801:48:50104490 01:49:48ITA1994
209 FERRARI MASSIMO M SM60 RUN CARD +38:2401:49:4321491 01:49:54ITA1963
493 MARCHESINI DANIELE M SM50 ATL. BALDO-GARDA CAPRINO +38:2601:49:1160492 01:49:57ITA1972
280 STIZZOLI LORENZO M SM50 ATL. BALDO-GARDA CAPRINO +38:2601:49:0961493 01:49:57ITA1972
821 PALLINI GIOVANNI M SM40 SISPORT SSD ARL +38:3601:49:3549494 01:50:07ITA1985
890 ZERBINI WERTHER M SM50 RUN CARD +38:3801:48:5462495 01:50:08ITA1973
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714 VACCARO ROSARIO M SM35 G.P. S.ANGELA AVIS +38:3901:49:1158496 01:50:09ITA1988
993 CORDANI DAVIDE M SM RUN CARD +38:4101:49:19105497 01:50:11ITA1995
574 BELLONI LUCA M SM ATL. TREVIGLIO +38:4401:49:47106498 01:50:15ITA1994
916 BUSETTI DAVIDE M SM VENUS TRIATHLON ACADEMY +38:4601:49:40107499 01:50:16ITA1997
4548 GIUGA GIUSEPPE M SM45 RUN CARD +38:5201:49:1687500 01:50:23ITA1978
432 MALINI LUCA M SM45 BRONTOLO BIKE ASD +38:5401:49:5088501 01:50:24ITA1978
506 MONTINO MASSIMO M SM50 MISSULTEAM COMO ASD +39:0301:49:5763502 01:50:34ITA1972
729 FRERETTI PAOLO M SM55 RUN CARD +39:0801:50:0346503 01:50:38ITA1970
730 MORENGHI FABIO M SM55 RUN CARD +39:0801:50:0347504 01:50:38ITA1970
967 GULINO DANIELE M SM55 CAMISANO RUNNING A.S.D. +39:0901:49:2048505 01:50:40ITA1969
4097 BORELLINI FILIPPO M SM RUN CARD +39:1101:50:33108506 01:50:42ITA2001
754 PESAVENTO ALESSANDRA F SF60 A.S.D. MACURI TEAM +39:1201:50:174507 01:50:43ITA1966
250 MANDELLI CHRISTIAN M SM55 ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA +39:1301:50:0849508 01:50:44ITA1968
4611 RAMPO MARTINA F SF50 MONZA MARATHON TEAM - A. +39:1301:50:2410509 01:50:44ITA1972
74 GOBBI SIMONE M SM RUN CARD +39:1501:50:22109510 01:50:46ITA1997
790 GASPARINI ARIANNA F SF RUN CARD +39:1601:50:0515511 01:50:47ITA1998
4116 BOCCHESE LORENZO M SM50 ATLETICA BRESCIA +39:1701:50:2464512 01:50:47ITA1973
228 BRIGHENTI DANIELE M SM40 RUN CARD +39:1701:50:1950513 01:50:48ITA1983
87 MOIETTA LUCA M SM50 G.P. GOODWIN ASD +39:2001:49:1965514 01:50:50ITA1976
193 D'APRILE ANNAGRAZIA F SF35 RUNNING PREALPINO ASD +39:2001:50:189515 01:50:51ITA1989
851 VACCARI MICHELA F SF50 RUN CARD +39:2101:50:1911516 01:50:52ITA1974
4189 AKNAZZAY MOHAMED M SM50 +39:2301:50:3466517 01:50:54ITA1976
4165 TONOLINI ANGELO M SM70 GRUPPO FELTER ASD +39:2501:50:382518 01:50:55ITA1954
4133 FELTER PAOLO M SM GRUPPO FELTER ASD +39:2501:50:39110519 01:50:56ITA1998
95 SCAMPERLE PAOLA F SF45 SPORT CLUB BRESCIA +39:2801:50:1912520 01:50:58ITA1979
4588 SPALIVIERO STEFANO M SM50 RUN CARD +39:3001:50:0167521 01:51:00ITA1976
4516 VACCA IRENE F SF35 RUN CARD +39:3101:50:4210522 01:51:02ITA1990
267 COLLEONI UMBERTO LUIGI M SM55 CANTO DI CORSA +39:3201:50:1950523 01:51:02ITA1970
317 CAMOZZI MARCO M SM55 RUN CARD +39:3201:50:4951524 01:51:03ITA1970
160 URBANI STEFANO M SM45 RUN CARD +39:3301:50:0689525 01:51:04ITA1980
943 SACCOMANI LEONARDO M SM RUN CARD +39:3801:50:23111526 01:51:09ITA1995
4148 DAGANI STEFANO M SM35 RUN CARD +39:4101:50:1859527 01:51:12ITA1987
97 VEZZARO MATTEO M SM45 RUN CARD +39:4201:50:4990528 01:51:12ITA1980
4554 BENI IVAN M SM50 STRALENO +39:4301:50:4568529 01:51:14ITA1972
4155 GERVASONI MATTEO M PM RUN CARD +39:4501:50:461530 01:51:16ITA2005
4176 LECHI LUIGI M PM RUN CARD +39:4601:50:462531 01:51:16ITA2005
96 MAGRINELLI EDOARDO M SM35 RUN CARD +39:4901:50:5660532 01:51:19ITA1990
750 DE FEO SIMONE M SM35 RUN CARD +39:5201:50:0561533 01:51:22ITA1987
159 BIANCHESSI ETTORE M SM45 RUN CARD +39:5601:51:1491534 01:51:26ITA1977
310 RAIMONDI MATTEO M SM50 RUN CARD +40:0001:50:5869535 01:51:31ITA1974
205 GHIRO MIRCO M SM35 G.P. S.ANGELA AVIS +40:0001:51:1462536 01:51:31ITA1988
4044 SOMENSI NICOLA M SM55 CIRCOLO AMATORI PODISTI +40:0101:51:0352537 01:51:32ITA1967
466 BONATTI GIANLUCA M SM ASD TRI AIRONI +40:0201:51:21112538 01:51:32ITA1995
863 CALO' BENEDETTO M SM55 RUN CARD +40:0201:51:0753539 01:51:33ITA1967
4634 TUGNOLO STEFANIA F SF35 RUN CARD +40:0201:50:2811540 01:51:33ITA1989
889 GARBIN LORENZO M PM RUN CARD +40:0301:50:513541 01:51:33ITA2004
593 MANDRUZZATO UMBERTO M SM55 LIMENA RUN ASD +40:0601:50:4754542 01:51:37ITA1967
4670 NODARI ANDREA M SM35 RUN CARD +40:0601:50:1863543 01:51:37ITA1991
836 SORZE DARIO M SM35 RUN CARD +40:0701:50:1664544 01:51:37ITA1991
4633 BATTAGLINI DAVIDE M SM35 RUNCARD +40:0901:50:4065545 01:51:40ITA1988
288 ABENI NICOLA M SM50 ATLETICA CONCESIO 2009 +40:1001:51:3070546 01:51:40ITA1972
38 SPERANDIO ANDREA M SM55 RUN CARD +40:1001:50:4755547 01:51:40ITA1969
660 FRASSON GERMANO M SM45 RUN CARD +40:1101:51:1992548 01:51:41ITA1980
4653 ROSSIN GABRIELE M SM55 VRM TEAM ASD +40:1101:51:0456549 01:51:41ITA1969
758 GUARNIERI MARCO M SM40 ATLETICA ROTALIANA +40:1401:50:4951550 01:51:45ITA1982
42 BELLINA MASSIMILIANO M SM60 RUN CARD +40:1501:51:1522551 01:51:46ITA1966
323 FERRETTI ELEONORA F SF35 TEAM SEMPREDICORSA ASD +40:1801:51:3912552 01:51:49ITA1991
4648 MIOLO MARCO M SM60 ASSINDUSTRIA SPORT +40:2301:51:3823553 01:51:53ITA1966
397 ANDREOLI ENRICO M SM40 RUN CARD +40:2701:51:0852554 01:51:58ITA1982
930 MONDINI FRANCO M SM50 RUN CARD +40:2901:50:2871555 01:52:00ITA1976
865 LEONARDI VERONICA F SF55 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD +40:3801:51:364556 01:52:08ITA1970
222 CORTINOVIS MATTEO M SM RUN CARD +40:4001:51:56113557 01:52:10ITA1992
614 GEROLDI MAURO M SM45 ASD LAVORATORI INTESA +40:4201:51:1893558 01:52:12ITA1981
4577 LUISO DANIELE M SM RUN CARD +40:4201:52:09114559 01:52:13ITA1999
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452 BURATTI EMILIO M SM45 PARMARATHON ASD +40:4401:51:4194560 01:52:14ITA1979
247 INZAINA DOMENICO M SM50 ATLETICA MANARA +40:4401:51:4072561 01:52:15ITA1973
281 FERRARONI FABIO M SM50 ATLETICA MANARA +40:4401:51:4173562 01:52:15ITA1976
664 LARICCHIA MASSIMO M SM60 A.S.D. BIPEDI +40:4701:51:3124563 01:52:18ITA1965
61 BERTAZZO STEFANO M SM60 BOMBERUN ASD +40:5601:51:1725564 01:52:27ITA1964
546 RAMPAZZO MARCO M SM50 BOMBERUN ASD +40:5601:51:3774565 01:52:27ITA1976
540 MUCELLI ALESSIO M SM40 RUN CARD +40:5601:51:3653566 01:52:27ITA1986
881 LUONGO LORENZO CIRO M SM RUN CARD +41:0101:51:15115567 01:52:32ITA2003
426 DAL GRANDE GIANLUCA M SM50 A.S.D. TEAM KM SPORT +41:0101:52:0075568 01:52:32ITA1972
4698 SEAGER ALESSANDRO M SM RUN CARD +41:0601:51:22116569 01:52:36ITA1992
258 CIONI SIMONE M SM50 G.P. VIRGILIANO +41:0701:51:5476570 01:52:37ITA1973
4099 STRATULEA GALINA F SF40 CIRCOLO AMATORI PODISTI +41:0801:52:306571 01:52:38ITA1986
4590 CORTI WILLIAM ANGELO M SM55 RUNNERS DESIO +41:0901:51:2957572 01:52:40ITA1970
307 COMANDU' VALENTINA F SF50 GP CORNO GIOVINE +41:0901:51:5712573 01:52:40ITA1976
4172 BLE' ALBERTO M SM35 BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA +41:1001:52:0866574 01:52:40ITA1989
4550 TIRELLI MATTEO M SM RUN CARD +41:1201:51:43117575 01:52:43ITA1998
4579 FASSI TIZIANA F SF45 ATL. LA TORRE +41:1701:52:1813576 01:52:48ITA1981
110 PAVIN MATTEO M SM50 ASSINDUSTRIA SPORT +41:1801:52:2577577 01:52:49ITA1973
145 BERTANI MATTEO M SM50 RUN CARD +41:2001:52:2778578 01:52:50ITA1976
118 TARCHINI ALICE F SF RUN CARD +41:2001:52:2616579 01:52:51ITA1995
418 ZULIANI ANDREA M SM45 ATL. BALDO-GARDA CAPRINO +41:2001:52:3795580 01:52:51ITA1979
612 BIANZALE ELENA F SF45 ASSINDUSTRIA SPORT +41:2101:52:3014581 01:52:52ITA1977
380 VIVIANI MICHELE M SM RUN CARD +41:2801:52:14118582 01:52:59ITA1995
4042 AGOSTINI ANDREA

FORTUNATO
M SM50 AZALAI A.S.D. +41:3401:52:4379583 01:53:05ITA1975

822 MAZZOLINI MARVIN M SM40 +41:4101:52:2054584 01:53:12ITA1983
285 GIACOMETTI ANDREA M SM60 RUN CARD +41:4301:52:3726585 01:53:14ITA1965
947 CANAZZA STEFANO M SM60 VERONA RUNNER TOGETHER +41:4401:52:5927586 01:53:15ITA1965
169 DE BELLIS LUIGI M SM50 RUN CARD +41:4801:52:4780587 01:53:19ITA1975
84 VICENTINI LUANA F SF35 RUN CARD +41:4901:53:0513588 01:53:20ITA1987
439 DI BEO MATTIA M SM40 ATL. FRANCIACORTA +41:5101:52:0255589 01:53:22ITA1984
4581 MALAVASI SARA F SF50 RUN CARD +41:5801:52:1013590 01:53:28ITA1975
157 FUSIELLO ELIA M SM45 VICENZA MARATHON +42:0201:53:1296591 01:53:33ITA1981
820 BULLA GIORGIA F SF RUN CARD +42:1301:52:1217592 01:53:44ITA1995
4689 BASSI ALESSIO M SM50 RUN CARD +42:1501:53:2381593 01:53:45ITA1976
4083 DE GORI ANTONIO M SM35 RUN CARD +42:1501:52:4367594 01:53:46ITA1988
470 CONSONNI MASSIMO M SM45 RUN CARD +42:1701:53:0997595 01:53:48ITA1981
713 ZANATA SIMONA F SF50 G.S. DILETTANTISTICO +42:1701:53:0114596 01:53:48ITA1973
634 SCARAMELLI ROBERTO M SM45 RUN CARD +42:1901:52:3198597 01:53:50ITA1978
709 PASSERINI DANIELE

ANGELO
M SM55 CANTO DI CORSA +42:2201:53:1058598 01:53:52ITA1968

219 MENEGHINI GIOVANNI M SM55 A.S.D. MACURI TEAM +42:2801:53:3159599 01:53:58ITA1967
273 CATTANI EMANUELE M SM40 RUN CARD +42:2801:52:5756600 01:53:59ITA1985
4032 MANCA ANTONIO M SM35 ROSA RUNNING TEAM +42:3101:53:4768601 01:54:02ITA1990
4010 ZALDINI MARCO M SM50 G.P. AVIS SUZZARA +42:3201:53:1882602 01:54:02ITA1973
269 LIDA TANZI LUIGI M SM60 ATLETICA MANARA +42:3601:54:0128603 01:54:07ITA1965
4546 DIGNANI CRISTIANO M SM60 A.S. MERANO +42:3801:53:2029604 01:54:09ITA1963
630 PIAZZA SAMUELE M SM RUN CARD +42:4001:53:46119605 01:54:10ITA1997
4547 TONIOLO MIRIAM F SF50 FREE-ZONE +42:4001:53:2015606 01:54:10ITA1972
405 BRINIS ANDREA M SM50 RUN CARD +42:4001:53:4783607 01:54:10ITA1972
923 IPOSI NICOLA M SM55 RUN CARD +42:4101:53:4860608 01:54:11ITA1970
4538 GAGNI ERICA F SF VENUS TRIATHLON ACADEMY +42:4101:53:1418609 01:54:11ITA1998
742 TERRAROLI SIMONE M SM RUN CARD +42:4101:52:48120610 01:54:11ITA2000
532 CAMPACI FILIPPO M SM50 ATL. FOREDIL MACCHINE +42:4101:53:2984611 01:54:12ITA1972
586 VENTUROLI FRANCESCO M SM45 U.S. SERLE +42:4801:53:0499612 01:54:19ITA1980
298 CALICANTE STEFANO M SM35 RUN CARD +42:5001:54:1169613 01:54:20ITA1988
411 BOFFELLI MONICA F SF50 RUNNERS BERGAMO +42:5001:53:4616614 01:54:21ITA1972
677 MARCATILI MELANIA F SF35 RUN CARD +42:5501:53:0214615 01:54:25ITA1988
4558 TOMMASIELLO LUCIA F SF50 LBM SPORT TEAM +42:5901:53:5917616 01:54:30ITA1972
355 PANTO PIETRO M SM35 NOVARA CHE CORRE +43:0001:54:1070617 01:54:30ITA1987
4604 FRONTINI SILVIA F SF55 ASD ATLETICA TRECATE +43:0001:54:105618 01:54:30ITA1968
788 RAGNOLI STEFANIA F SF35 A.S.D. VERONA TRAIL +43:0001:53:2515619 01:54:31ITA1991
4567 FERLA LUCIANO M SM55 CAMISANO RUNNING A.S.D. +43:0301:54:0261620 01:54:33ITA1968
611 MARANI CELSO M SM65 A.S.D. BIPEDI +43:0601:53:489621 01:54:36ITA1961
885 FRANCESCONI DARIA F SF50 G.T.A. CREMA +43:0901:53:5918622 01:54:39ITA1973
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618 POZZANI DAVIDE M SM50 ESC SSD SRL +43:0901:53:2685623 01:54:40ITA1973
4693 GALAFASSI MICHELE M SM35 RUN CARD +43:1101:54:0471624 01:54:41ITA1990
392 MONGIOI LUCIA F SF55 ASD GENTE FUORI STRADA +43:1201:54:296625 01:54:43ITA1970
740 AZIMONTI MASSIMO M SM45 BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA +43:1801:53:38100626 01:54:49ITA1981
4543 PEDERZANI FRANCESCO M SM RUN CARD +43:2101:53:26121627 01:54:52ITA1995
4542 PEDERZANI PAOLA F SF RUN CARD +43:2201:53:2619628 01:54:52ITA1997
4687 BONATI TIZIANO M SM60 POLISPORTIVA G.B. VIGHENZI +43:2301:53:5030629 01:54:53ITA1964
363 AMBROSINI SIMONE M SM RUN CARD +43:2501:54:32122630 01:54:55ITA1996
627 BRUNELLI ALESSIO M SM40 POL. QUADRILATERO +43:2601:54:3657631 01:54:57ITA1986
975 GIRARDINI ANDREA M SM50 A.S.D. LA RUSTICA +43:2801:54:3086632 01:54:58ITA1974
4531 VELTRI ISABELLA F SF50 ASD ORTICA TEAM MILANO +43:2801:53:2619633 01:54:59ITA1973
669 SERRADIMIGNI DANIELE M SM35 POLISPORTIVA MONTEFIORINO +43:2801:54:1972634 01:54:59ITA1991
633 GHISINI LUCA M SM40 RUNCARD +43:3401:54:2558635 01:55:04ITA1985
4584 RICCI ALESSANDRA F SF RUN CARD +43:3501:54:1620636 01:55:05ITA1996
934 PERETTI NICOLA M SM35 RUN CARD +43:3601:54:3273637 01:55:06ITA1989
4041 CALDERAN MARCO M SM40 AZALAI A.S.D. +43:3901:54:4859638 01:55:10ITA1982
4124 CALTABELLOTTA DAVIDE M SM55 G.P. AVIS SUZZARA +43:4001:54:0562639 01:55:10ITA1968
324 ALDROVANDI AZIO M SM40 G.P. AVIS SUZZARA +43:4001:54:0560640 01:55:11ITA1983
626 IARUSSI UGO M SM55 ATL. VIADANA +43:4001:54:1963641 01:55:11ITA1971
625 ZANICHELLI SABRINA F SF40 ATL. VIADANA +43:4001:54:207642 01:55:11ITA1982
484 SELVATICI YLENIA F SF RUN CARD +43:4201:54:5021643 01:55:13ITA1992
4561 ROCCA GIACOMO M SM RUN CARD +43:4301:54:22123644 01:55:13ITA1997
915 CURSI LORENZO M SM RUN CARD +43:4501:54:27124645 01:55:16ITA1992
4034 GAZZURELLI EZIO M SM60 G.P. S.ANGELA AVIS +43:4801:55:1531646 01:55:19ITA1962
985 STRONCEA NELEA F SF40 RUN CARD +43:5001:54:098647 01:55:20MOL1985
712 RAMUNDO FILOMENA F SF45 WOMEN IN RUN CESENA A.S. +43:5201:54:3315648 01:55:22ITA1977
4084 ENEA FRANCESCO M SM55 ROSA RUNNING TEAM +43:5401:54:2064649 01:55:25ITA1971
921 LINI SIMONE M SM RUN CARD +43:5501:54:27125650 01:55:25ITA1993
90 PINCELLA BARBARA F SF45 XC TEAM ASD +43:5801:54:5416651 01:55:28ITA1978
4007 TOLDO EMILIANO M SM45 XC TEAM ASD +43:5801:54:53101652 01:55:28ITA1977
749 FUMASOLI ALESSIA F SF50 G.P. VIRGILIANO +43:5801:54:5320653 01:55:29ITA1973
266 DEFAYETTE JOHN FREDRIC M SM60 ATLETICA MANARA +43:5801:55:2232654 01:55:29USA1963
4671 BOSCO LAURA F SF40 LATIN MARATHON LOVERS +44:0101:54:539655 01:55:31ITA1982
866 SANTERAMO NICOLA M SM A.S.D. TEAM KM SPORT +44:0101:54:25126656 01:55:31ITA1992
529 CACHERO RAUL M SM50 ATL. FOREDIL MACCHINE +44:0301:54:4987657 01:55:34ITA1976
962 GUARNERI FABIO M SM50 3C (COMP. CREMONESE +44:0501:55:2688658 01:55:36ITA1972
4502 ALBERTINI MARCO M SM60 ATL. BALDO-GARDA CAPRINO +44:1101:54:5433659 01:55:42ITA1964
937 FAVALLI SABRINA F SF55 RUN CARD +44:1201:54:457660 01:55:43ITA1970
4647 LEO GIACOMO LEONARDO M SM50 CUS BERGAMO ASD +44:1401:54:3889661 01:55:44ITA1972
4608 MAINARDI CHIARA F SF35 RUN CARD +44:1401:54:2616662 01:55:44ITA1991
4589 DANESI ERIKA F SF BRESCIA 25CENTO ATHLETICS +44:1801:55:3922663 01:55:48ITA1993
214 CERCHIARI MORENA F SF55 ASD CLUB SUPERMARATHON +44:2101:55:368664 01:55:51ITA1968
980 NICASSIO FLAVIO M SM55 RUNNING PREALPINO ASD +44:2101:54:4265665 01:55:51ITA1970
533 TOMMASIN ROBERTO M SM70 ATL. FOREDIL MACCHINE +44:2301:55:323666 01:55:54ITA1955
824 PIERIBONI CLAUDIA F SF RUN CARD +44:2401:55:2223667 01:55:54ITA1997
815 ARINI GIUSEPPE M SM55 RUNNING PREALPINO ASD +44:2601:54:5466668 01:55:57ITA1968
224 FERRARI SIMONE M SM55 S.S.D.A.SCHIANTARELLI +44:2901:55:3467669 01:56:00ITA1970
756 PENAZZI STEFANIA F SF60 VRM TEAM ASD +44:3001:55:455670 01:56:00ITA1965
957 D'ARRIGO CONCETTA F SF50 G.S. MONTEGARGNANO +44:3001:55:3421671 01:56:01ITA1972
4616 SCALETTA TIZIANA F SF45 +44:3301:54:4517672 01:56:04ITA1979
4673 MANARA MICHELE M SM50 SORESINA RUNNING CLUB +44:3601:55:1990673 01:56:07ITA1974
4128 RIGON DAVIDE M SM45 VICENZA RUNNERS +44:3601:55:58102674 01:56:07ITA1978
268 DE ROSA VINCENZO M SM50 ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO +44:4401:55:2291675 01:56:15ITA1973
751 BISSON DAVIDE M SM +44:4701:55:18127676 01:56:18ITA1992
235 DAL BIANCO FEDERICO M SM RUN CARD +44:4701:55:18128677 01:56:18ITA1992
275 ZATELLI DIEGO M SM50 ATLETICA MANARA +44:4901:55:5592678 01:56:19ITA1974
705 GULL ERIKA F SF ATL. CARPENEDOLO +44:5401:55:2424679 01:56:24ITA1992
138 FABIANO NATALE M SM45 RUN CARD +44:5801:55:47103680 01:56:29ITA1977
648 PAPA STEFANO M SM +45:0501:56:16129681 01:56:35ITA1992
4669 RANDAZZO ETTORE M SM60 G.S.D. MOMBOCAR +45:1101:56:0834682 01:56:42ITA1966
4677 PEVERONI LUIGI M SM50 ATL. POMPIANO +45:1501:55:5093683 01:56:45ITA1975
4597 CREMASCHINI SERGIO M SM35 ATL. POMPIANO +45:1601:55:5274684 01:56:47ITA1988
4545 CASON MORGAN M SM50 RUN CARD +45:1601:55:4094685 01:56:47ITA1973
303 LUZZARDI LIDIA F SF45 ATLETICA BRESCIA +45:1701:56:4118686 01:56:47ITA1977
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4566 LAMBERTINI SILVIA F SF50 RUN CARD +45:1901:56:0722687 01:56:50ITA1975
554 BARICHELLO MERI F SF45 TEAM OTC SSD ARL +45:2201:56:0719688 01:56:52ITA1980
799 VENTURELLI FRANCO M SM50 SPARTACUS ASD +45:2301:55:3695689 01:56:54ITA1976
4683 BOUFRIHI AMAL F SF45 +45:2601:56:3720690 01:56:56ITA1978
4527 LORO VALENTINA F SF45 ASSINDUSTRIA SPORT +45:3101:55:4021691 01:57:01ITA1981
945 DAL LAGO SANDRA F SF55 G.S. LEONICENA +45:3101:55:559692 01:57:02ITA1969
4088 GIACOPUZZI WALTER M SM65 XC TEAM ASD +45:3301:56:4710693 01:57:04ITA1958
4564 CONZADORI STEFANO M SM40 POLISPORTIVA G.B. VIGHENZI +45:3401:56:0161694 01:57:05ITA1982
929 RUFFINI PAOLO M SM60 STRALENO +45:3501:56:3435695 01:57:06ITA1962
650 MOSCONE CLAUDIA F SF55 A.S.D. BRANCALEONE  ASTI +45:4301:55:5710696 01:57:13ITA1971
94 RICCARDO PASQUALE M SM60 G.P. S.ANGELA AVIS +45:4701:56:4036697 01:57:18ITA1965
263 TRONO MATTEO M SM NUOVA ATLETICA COPERTINO +45:4901:57:13130698 01:57:20ITA1997
793 BETTI STEFANIA F SF40 POLISPORTIVA OLTREFERSINA +45:5001:56:1110699 01:57:20ITA1986
720 MILANI WALTER M SM G.P. S.ANGELA AVIS +45:5101:56:25131700 01:57:21ITA1998
848 FIOROT STEFANO M SM55 RUN CARD +45:5101:56:3068701 01:57:21ITA1970
200 PISANI THOMAS M SM55 RUN CARD +45:5101:57:0169702 01:57:21ITA1971
862 ORDAU FILIPPO M SM50 NUOVA ATLETICA SARDEGNA +45:5801:56:0796703 01:57:29ITA1975
420 BAZZOLI PAOLO M SM55 RUN CARD +45:5901:57:0070704 01:57:29ITA1967
599 GIORA LIDIO M SM60 LIMENA RUN ASD +46:0001:56:3937705 01:57:31ITA1962
773 PAGLIA FRANCESCA F SF RUN CARD +46:0101:56:3225706 01:57:31ITA1998
727 BOCCI MARIO M SM60 G.P. S.ANGELA AVIS +46:1001:56:3738707 01:57:41ITA1966
516 GUERRERI WALTER M SM50 RUNNERS BERGAMO +46:1701:57:1597708 01:57:47ITA1974
542 CAPPELLOZZA MANOLA F SF50 +46:1901:56:4023709 01:57:50ITA1975
844 NATI MATTEO M SM45 RUN CARD +46:2301:57:10104710 01:57:53ITA1977
4115 COLASI MAURO M SM60 ATL. RODENGO SAIANO MICO +46:2701:57:4239711 01:57:58ITA1966
4632 PURITA ORSOLA F SF55 GR. ESCURS. FALCHI +46:2901:57:3411712 01:57:59ITA1967
958 PAVANI FABRIZIO M SM65 ASD ATLETICA CEREA +46:2901:57:3611713 01:57:59ITA1960
522 CASTEGNARO MICHELE M SM60 A.S.D. ESERCITO-15 +46:3201:57:1740714 01:58:02ITA1966
521 TOSI LUCA M SM50 ASD FIDAS  GNARRO JET +46:3601:57:0498715 01:58:06ITA1973
4663 DEVITO LEONARDO M SM A.S.D.PODISTICA AVIS +46:3601:57:53132716 01:58:07ITA1994
825 LANCIETTI NICOLETTA F SF40 RUN CARD +46:4401:58:0711717 01:58:14ITA1984
76 MARTINELLI ANDREA M SM35 RUN CARD +46:4401:56:5575718 01:58:15ITA1987
4621 PASOTTI FRANCESCO M SM40 RUNNERS CAPRIOLESE 42,195 +46:4601:57:5162719 01:58:16ITA1982
640 GREGGIO MARCO M SM35 +46:4701:56:5776720 01:58:17ITA1987
524 ALBANESE LAURA F SF35 PASSO CAPPONI ASD +46:4801:58:0417721 01:58:19ITA1987
4549 GUERRA FABIO M SM40 ATL. BEDIZZOLE +46:4901:57:0363722 01:58:19ITA1985
502 TOMMASINI DAVIDE M SM40 RUN CARD +46:5001:57:5764723 01:58:21ITA1984
697 DEL VECCHIO ANTONIO M SM55 BOMERUN ASD +46:5101:57:0071724 01:58:21ITA1967
853 D'ONOFRIO NICOLA M SM40 RUN CARD +46:5601:57:0665725 01:58:27ITA1984
850 SARGU ANDREI M SM40 RUN CARD +47:0001:56:5666726 01:58:31ITA1984
552 CERIONI ELEONORA F SF35 AVIS MARATHON VERBANIA +47:0201:57:4818727 01:58:32ITA1989
622 NODARI FABIO M SM35 RUN CARD +47:0201:56:5777728 01:58:32ITA1989
833 FABBRI LUCA M SM40 RUN CARD LUCA FABBRI +47:0401:57:3467729 01:58:35ITA1983
944 RIZZO RICCARDO M SM RUN CARD +47:0901:57:54133730 01:58:39ITA1999
4096 MORESCHI MARCO M SM55 RUN CARD +47:1001:58:3572731 01:58:40ITA1971
282 VALDINI DIEGO M SM35 RUN CARD +47:1001:58:1478732 01:58:41ITA1987
843 TAMPELLA GIACOMO M PM RUN CARD +47:1101:57:584733 01:58:41ITA2004
920 TOMASONI ANDREA M SM40 RUN CARD +47:1101:58:0668734 01:58:42ITA1986
473 BERNARDI MARCO M SM55 A.S.D. RUN.DAGI +47:1301:58:3973735 01:58:44ITA1970
831 GAVARINI MARIKA F SF40 G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI +47:1401:57:2712736 01:58:45ITA1984
4192 ZORZI LUCA M SM40 RUN CARD +47:1601:58:1269737 01:58:46ITA1983
80 BIGNOTTI GIANLUCA M SM RUN CARD +47:1901:57:34134738 01:58:50ITA1993
583 BELLAVERE PATRIZIA F SF60 A.S.D. LA RUSTICA +47:2201:58:266739 01:58:53ITA1962
582 BERTAGNOLI ENZO M SM65 A.S.D. LA RUSTICA +47:2201:58:2612740 01:58:53ITA1960
964 CALDARETTI MICHELE M SM40 GATTI RUNDAGI ASD +47:2401:58:5170741 01:58:55ITA1985
855 BELLINI GUIDO M SM60 RUN CARD +47:2601:58:1141742 01:58:57ITA1966
838 MARINA ANDREA M SM50 RUN CARD +47:2801:57:5399743 01:58:58ITA1975
4568 DI SALVO SILVIO M SM45 RUN CARD +47:2801:58:26105744 01:58:59ITA1981
684 DOLCI ALICE F PF A.S.D. TEAM KM SPORT +47:2801:58:593745 01:58:59ITA2004
778 GAVA FRANCO M SM60 RUN CARD +47:3401:57:3842746 01:59:04ITA1964
113 CASTAGNETI MARCO M SM45 ATLETICA FRIGNANO PAVULLO +47:3501:58:39106747 01:59:05ITA1977
979 OCCHIALINI LAURA F SF ASSINDUSTRIA SPORT +47:3501:58:3926748 01:59:06ITA1996
700 ZANOTTI DAVIDE M SM RUN CARD +47:3701:58:28135749 01:59:08ITA2000
4565 BULGARELLI LUIGI M SM55 RUN CARD +47:4001:58:2874750 01:59:11ITA1971
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911 PRESCENDO ANGELA F SF55 SPORTS CLUB MELEGNANO +47:4501:58:1412751 01:59:16ITA1971
388 NIGRO FRANCO M SM60 SPORTS CLUB MELEGNANO +47:4501:58:1443752 01:59:16ITA1963
520 LANZONI FIORELLA F SF50 ASD FIDAS  GNARRO JET +47:4801:58:1724753 01:59:19ITA1975
989 BERTONI GABRIELLA F SF55 ASD GSA SOVERE ATLETICA +47:5001:58:1913754 01:59:20ITA1970
139 CIAFARDINI PAOLO M SM45 ASD FIDAS  GNARRO JET +47:5001:58:50107755 01:59:21ITA1977
140 TIMELLI PAOLA F SF45 A.S.D. LA RUSTICA +47:5201:58:5422756 01:59:22ITA1980
141 ZANESI STEFANO M SM40 A.S.D. LA RUSTICA +47:5201:58:5371757 01:59:22ITA1982
54 BRAZZO ALESSIO M SM50 ATL. FOREDIL MACCHINE +47:5201:58:40100758 01:59:23ITA1976
567 TERZI GUIDO M SM60 G.P. S.ANGELA AVIS +47:5401:58:1544759 01:59:24ITA1966
797 BORGATO ROBERTA F SF40 RUN CARD +47:5401:58:1913760 01:59:25ITA1984
4510 DE NOVELLIS ANTONELLA

MARIA PIA
F SF RUN CARD +47:5701:58:3227761 01:59:27ITA1993

349 SANNINO ROSARIO M SM45 RUN CARD +47:5701:59:00108762 01:59:28ITA1977
829 BONAZZOLI MICHAEL

STIVEN
M SM RUN CARD +47:5701:58:39136763 01:59:28ITA1995

272 BOLCATI LUCA M SM60 RUN CARD +48:0001:59:1245764 01:59:31ITA1962
293 BERTONI FRANCESCA F SF50 RUN CARD +48:0301:59:1625765 01:59:34ITA1976
507 MINUTO MATTEO M SM45 G.P. S.ANGELA AVIS +48:0401:58:56109766 01:59:34ITA1979
938 BERTASI MILENA F SF55 G.P. S.ANGELA AVIS +48:0401:58:5414767 01:59:34ITA1968
4168 TONOLINI ASHA F SF45 GRUPPO FELTER ASD +48:1001:59:2223768 01:59:41ITA1979
856 ARBUSTINI BARBARA F SF55 A.S.D. LA RUSTICA +48:1201:59:0215769 01:59:43ITA1971
115 LIBERINI ANDREA M SM50 ROSA RUNNING TEAM +48:1901:58:36101770 01:59:50ITA1973
594 ROSSINI SIMONETTA F SF55 LIMENA RUN ASD +48:1901:59:0016771 01:59:50ITA1967
692 GARAGIOLA GABRIELE M SM55 A.S.D. VEGAN POWER TEAM +48:2001:59:0875772 01:59:51ITA1969
501 CAMPARI ROSANGELA F SF50 UNA TRIATHLON TEAM ASD +48:2401:59:1126773 01:59:54ITA1973
990 VOLONTE' ROSA F SF55 +48:2601:58:4517774 01:59:57ITA1967
460 PRETE MARCO M SM45 OMBRIANO RUNNING +48:3001:59:46110775 02:00:00ITA1978
762 ALLARI FRANCESCO M SM G.P. VIRGILIANO +48:3401:59:03137776 02:00:04ITA2000
4626 BOLDINI FABRIZIO M SM RUN CARD +48:4501:59:29138777 02:00:16ITA1999
744 DE ROSSI ALBERTO M SM35 RUN CARD +48:4801:59:5979778 02:00:19ITA1987
986 SPORTELLI MATTIA M SM35 RUN CARD +48:5001:59:2380779 02:00:21ITA1987
933 LOGICA ANDREA M SM55 A.S.D. TEAM KM SPORT +48:5102:00:0576780 02:00:22ITA1971
988 BELTRAMI MARIASOLE F JF G.P. S.ANGELA AVIS +48:5201:59:351781 02:00:23ITA2007
572 GROSSO GAETANO M SM70 RUN CARD +48:5301:59:004782 02:00:23ITA1955
4512 MALINVERNO GIULIANO M SM50 CREMONACORRE ASD +48:5301:59:04102783 02:00:24ITA1976
4684 QUARANTA DANIELE M SM RUN CARD +48:5401:59:04139784 02:00:25ITA1994
4674 MAGGI PAOLO M SM65 RUN CARD +48:5602:00:2013785 02:00:27ITA1960
4675 CELLINI CLAUDIA F SF55 S.S. LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA +48:5702:00:1918786 02:00:27ITA1969
573 MASCADRI DANIELE M SM35 RUN CARD +49:0001:59:1481787 02:00:30ITA1990
4518 SPILLER LORENZO M SM60 RUN CARD +49:0101:59:4846788 02:00:32ITA1963
4079 ROSSI ALBERTO M SM50 FREE-ZONE +49:0202:00:23103789 02:00:33ITA1973
802 MARZULLO UGO M SM RUN CARD +49:0401:59:29140790 02:00:35ITA1994
4640 BORGO FRANCESCA F SF40 A.S.D. MACURI TEAM +49:0402:00:0714791 02:00:35ITA1983
649 BADOLATO PAOLA F SF65 RUNNING PREALPINO ASD +49:0401:59:262792 02:00:35ITA1961
560 CORBARI MASSIMO M SM40 CREMONACORRE ASD +49:0601:59:1672793 02:00:37ITA1986
741 ESPOSITO LUCA M PM RUN CARD +49:0801:59:515794 02:00:38ITA2005
4509 KUSMANN FEDERICA F SF45 RUN CARD EPS +49:0801:59:4324795 02:00:39ITA1981
4654 TAGACAY EARL LOUISE M SM35 RUN CARD +49:1001:59:3382796 02:00:40PHI1991
726 DE ROCCO ROBERTO M SM60 G.P. S.ANGELA AVIS +49:1401:59:3547797 02:00:45ITA1965
553 MUGNANO GABRIELE M SM35 AVIS MARATHON VERBANIA +49:1402:00:0283798 02:00:45ITA1988
903 POSTAL TIZIANO M SM65 ATLETICA VALLE DI CEMBRA +49:1502:00:1714799 02:00:45ITA1961
368 PRANZAN CAMILLA F SF XC TEAM ASD +49:1502:00:1228800 02:00:46ITA1992
837 NATALI FEDERICO M SM55 XC TEAM ASD +49:1602:00:1377801 02:00:46ITA1970
4697 BENEDETTI DORIANO M SM50 RUN CARD +49:2001:58:01104802 02:00:51ITA1972
652 MASIERO SILVIA F SF RUN CARD +49:2102:00:0529803 02:00:51ITA1995
679 TANASE CRISTIAN M SM55 I SARMATI +49:2102:00:3478804 02:00:52ROU1970
366 RODELLI MICHELE M SM50 XC TEAM ASD +49:2502:00:21105805 02:00:56ITA1972
892 BETTATI LAURA F SF50 XC TEAM ASD +49:2502:00:2127806 02:00:56ITA1976
496 SPADAVECCHIA MARIO M SM55 ASD ORTICA TEAM MILANO +49:2901:51:5879807 02:01:00ITA1969
306 ZANOTTI STEFANO M SM55 GP CORNO GIOVINE +49:2902:00:1780808 02:01:00ITA1968
960 PERUZZI STEFANO M SM55 A.S.D. TEAM KM SPORT +49:3802:00:5281809 02:01:08ITA1968
4174 NARDI GIUSEPPE MARIA M SM65 POLISPORTIVA G.B. VIGHENZI +49:4502:00:5715810 02:01:16ITA1958
4585 GAMBA SERGIO M SM65 CIRCOLO AMATORI PODISTI +49:4602:00:4916811 02:01:17ITA1960
4555 BOTTURI ALICE F SF A.S.D. TEAM KM SPORT +49:4702:00:1830812 02:01:17ITA1992
940 AGRICOLI LAURA F SF50 RUNCARD +49:5102:01:0228813 02:01:22ITA1975
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769 LOCATELLI DARIO M SM50 CANTO DI CORSA +50:0302:00:50106814 02:01:33ITA1975
4534 MANGINI GIANLUCA M SM50 RUN CARD +50:0602:00:19107815 02:01:37ITA1975
4660 BASILAN JUNIOR M SM35 RUN CARD +50:0702:00:0984816 02:01:38ITA1988
580 VILLANI SARA F SF45 POLISPORTIVA G.B. VIGHENZI +50:1702:00:2325817 02:01:48ITA1979
579 FONTANA CINZIA F SF45 POLISPORTIVA G.B. VIGHENZI +50:1702:00:2326818 02:01:48ITA1978
897 FANTI PAOLA F SF50 +50:2302:00:3529819 02:01:54ITA1974
704 DE LUCA FEDERICO M SM RUN CARD +50:2402:00:43141820 02:01:54ITA1998
4642 CAPITANO ROBERTO M SM60 RUN CARD +50:2402:00:3648821 02:01:54ITA1963
4688 CARLÀ COSIMO DAMIANO M SM40 RUN CARD +50:2402:01:3473822 02:01:55ITA1982
4691 CAVADA FIORENZA F SF45 A.S. MERANO +50:2502:01:0227823 02:01:56ITA1978
4678 PERICO MICHELA F SF45 ATL. PRESEZZO +50:2502:01:3428824 02:01:56ITA1978
367 PRANZAN LUCA M SM50 XC TEAM ASD +50:2902:01:27108825 02:01:59ITA1976
842 SOLDA' GAIA F SF35 RUN CARD +50:3402:01:2319826 02:02:04ITA1989
589 SALANDINI LARA F SF55 WOMAN TRIATHLON ITALIA A. +50:3502:01:3719827 02:02:06ITA1969
455 CRISTOFORI VITTORIO M SM40 PARMARATHON ASD +50:3802:01:3374828 02:02:09ITA1983
950 TORTELLI LORENZO M SM BRESCIA 25CENTO ATHLETICS +50:3802:01:35142829 02:02:09ITA1992
4623 RAVELLI LAURA F SF45 ASD GSA SOVERE ATLETICA +50:4302:01:1729830 02:02:14ITA1977
4690 TIEZZI MARCO M SM60 RUN CARD +50:4402:01:1149831 02:02:15ITA1962
4651 MANDELLI ANNA F SF ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA +50:4802:01:2331832 02:02:18ITA1999
190 TOME' MANUELA F SF55 PODISMO BUTTRIO +50:5002:01:5920833 02:02:20ITA1971
743 GAMBIRASIO NORMA F SF60 CANTO DI CORSA +50:5002:01:377834 02:02:21ITA1965
888 MOTTERANI ALICE F PF RUN CARD +50:5602:01:354835 02:02:27ITA2004
737 LUCATELLO LAURA F SF45 ASSOCIAZIONE STRAVERONA +51:0102:01:3530836 02:02:31ITA1977
884 PAPOTTI LUCA M SM60 +51:1302:01:2650837 02:02:44ITA1964
609 GHIRELLI MANUELA F SF45 RUN CARD +51:1302:01:2531838 02:02:44ITA1978
745 VERONESI ESTER F SF45 +51:1502:01:4932839 02:02:45ITA1977
481 MALAQUE JOHN MICHAEL M SM35 RUN CARD +51:2102:02:1485840 02:02:52PHI1988
4617 TEMPONE DYLAN M SM RUN CARD +51:2102:02:39143841 02:02:52ITA1993
4612 FANZILLI ETTORE M SM45 RUN CARD +51:2302:01:34111842 02:02:54ITA1980
4569 RESTELLI ENRICO M SM60 SPORTS CLUB MELEGNANO +51:2702:01:5651843 02:02:58ITA1965
4572 PALOSCHI NADIA F SF50 SPORTS CLUB MELEGNANO +51:2902:01:5830844 02:02:59ITA1976
122 RASCHI SIMONE M SM45 CAMISANO RUNNING A.S.D. +51:4402:02:20112845 02:03:14ITA1981
4027 BRESCIA MAURIZIO M SM50 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' +52:0002:03:00109846 02:03:31ITA1972
826 ZANCHI MASSIMO M SM55 RUN CARD +52:0102:02:3082847 02:03:31ITA1969
753 ALLARI ANDREA M SM45 G.P. VIRGILIANO +52:0802:02:57113848 02:03:39ITA1981
256 DORATI MARCO M SM50 CAMISANO RUNNING A.S.D. +52:1002:03:00110849 02:03:41ITA1973
646 BUGANZA ERICA F SF50 TEAM SEMPREDICORSA ASD +52:1602:02:4231850 02:03:47ITA1974
562 BLAJ ANDREEA MARIA F SF40 XC TEAM ASD +52:1902:02:3015851 02:03:50ITA1986
804 ANTONACI ANDREA M SM RUN CARD +52:2002:02:45144852 02:03:51ITA1999
4519 ZOCCATELLI ANTONIETTA F SF55 RUN CARD +52:2002:03:0721853 02:03:51ITA1969
183 ZANDONA' DENIS M SM50 RUN CARD +52:2202:03:23111854 02:03:52ITA1975
902 MATTIVI VILMA F SF60 ATLETICA VALLE DI CEMBRA +52:2502:03:288855 02:03:55ITA1963
672 PATERNO FRANCESCO M SM RUN CARD +52:2602:03:22145856 02:03:57ITA2000
4090 STAURENGHI ANGELO M SM50 ATL. POMPIANO +52:2802:03:09112857 02:03:58ITA1976
461 TUMMINELLO FABIO M SM35 TRIATHLON CREMONA +52:3402:03:4486858 02:04:05ITA1987
835 BERRA GIOVANNI M SM55 RUN CARD +52:3502:03:3583859 02:04:06ITA1969
4625 FERRI GIANFRANCO M SM35 POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA +52:3602:02:5187860 02:04:06ITA1990
716 SARZI ANDREA M SM35 G.P. S.ANGELA AVIS +52:3702:03:0788861 02:04:07ITA1989
941 FENAROLI PAOLO MARIO M SM55 ADS POLISPORTIVA +52:4102:02:5784862 02:04:11ITA1968
271 DALLA FIORA ALBERTO M SM50 ATLETICA MANARA +52:4602:03:39113863 02:04:17ITA1972
775 BELLOCCHIO BARBARA F SF50 ATLETICA MANARA +52:4702:03:3932864 02:04:18ITA1975
4529 MONFREDINI MARIO M SM50 RUN CARD +52:5402:03:46114865 02:04:25ITA1976
711 GAMBA ENRICO M SM65 FRIMAS VITALBA FITNESS +52:5702:03:4217866 02:04:28ITA1960
578 MANZONI MARIO M SM60 BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA +52:5802:03:2952867 02:04:29ITA1963
4610 MARIANI GIANLUCA M SM55 RUNNERS DESIO +53:0102:03:1985868 02:04:31ITA1968
939 ARZUFFI LUCIANO M SM60 ATL. PRESEZZO +53:0202:02:5653869 02:04:33ITA1965
832 POGGI MAURIZIO M SM60 RUN CARD +53:1302:03:2654870 02:04:43ITA1962
872 RIVA PAOLO M SM50 RUN CARD +53:1302:03:45115871 02:04:43ITA1972
4641 MUZZANA BATTISTA

MATTEO
M SM40 RUN CARD +53:1602:04:0775872 02:04:47ITA1986

4528 BARRO NATASCIA F SF50 ASD ORTICA TEAM MILANO +53:1902:04:1433873 02:04:49ITA1975
4598 TURRI LAURA F SF65 VRM TEAM ASD +53:2302:04:143874 02:04:54ITA1958
868 LEONARDI PAOLA F SF65 NOVARA CHE CORRE +53:2302:04:064875 02:04:54ITA1961
942 MARINO BARBARA F SF45 RUN CARD +53:2602:04:2833876 02:04:57ITA1981
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922 ZAMBELLI SUSANNA F SF55 PODISTI MASERA' DI PADOVA +53:2902:04:1422877 02:04:59ITA1969
4540 RUSSI VINCENZO M SM45 RUNCARD +53:3402:04:23114878 02:05:05ITA1979
725 SANDRI CLAUDIO M SM55 G.P. S.ANGELA AVIS +53:3802:04:0586879 02:05:09ITA1969
4526 BIASIN SILVIA F SF40 ASSINDUSTRIA SPORT +53:3902:03:4916880 02:05:10ITA1986
946 COLICCHIA CRISTINA F SF40 RUN CARD +53:4802:04:1617881 02:05:19ITA1982
678 BRACACCINI GLORIA F SF40 RUN CARD +53:5202:03:5718882 02:05:22ITA1984
4541 CASTORO JESSICA F SF35 RUN CARD +53:5502:03:2020883 02:05:26ITA1988
907 MARZENTA DANIELE M SM60 RAIN RUNNERS +53:5702:04:2155884 02:05:28ITA1966
643 SCAPOLAN MIRIAM F SF50 RUN CARD +53:5702:04:2134885 02:05:28ITA1975
906 RAGAZZON RAFFAELLA F SF45 +53:5702:04:2134886 02:05:28ITA1981
4664 ZANUSSO GIANLUIGI M SM60 G.P. S.ANGELA AVIS +54:0102:04:1856887 02:05:31ITA1963
4665 ZANUSSO PIETRO M SM G.P. S.ANGELA AVIS +54:0102:04:18146888 02:05:31ITA2003
735 FERRARI SAMANTHA F SF45 RUNNING PREALPINO ASD +54:0202:04:2135889 02:05:32ITA1981
878 MANZI GIUSEPPE M SM35 RUN CARD +54:2602:05:5689890 02:05:56ITA1990
218 CAMPESE NICOLA M SM50 RUN CARD +54:2602:05:29116891 02:05:57ITA1973
861 CONSONNI DIEGO M SM40 RUN CARD +54:3202:04:5076892 02:06:02ITA1986
860 FERRARA LORIS M SM35 RUN CARD +54:3302:04:5290893 02:06:04ITA1987
931 ZANELLA ALDO M SM60 ATL. FOREDIL MACCHINE +54:3502:05:2057894 02:06:05ITA1963
828 BRUGGER MARIA F SF50 RUN CARD +54:3602:04:5935895 02:06:06ITA1973
834 DUVIA CRISTINA F SF45 RUN CARD +54:5202:05:4036896 02:06:22ITA1978
796 ROAT SELENE F SF35 RUN CARD +55:0502:05:3221897 02:06:35ITA1989
4652 MAGRI GUY M SM50 RUNNING PREALPINO ASD +55:0502:05:38117898 02:06:36ITA1974
4662 PUCHKO SVITLANA F SF45 RUN CARD +55:1302:05:3837899 02:06:43UKR1978
112 SCOPELLI PAOLO M SM55 RUNNING PREALPINO ASD +55:1902:06:1487900 02:06:50ITA1968
818 TOMEZZOLI SARA F SF50 RUN CARD +55:2202:05:3636901 02:06:53ITA1974
591 PICCIONI MAURO M SM50 GRUPPO PODISTI LOGRATO +55:2302:05:47118902 02:06:53ITA1972
767 BARRERA ANDREA M SM45 TORINO ROAD RUNNERS A.S. +55:3302:05:55115903 02:07:03ITA1980
4522 CATTAFESTA SILVIA F SF45 A.S.D. LA RUSTICA +55:3702:06:2138904 02:07:07ITA1979
994 SANTELLANI MATTEO M SM35 RUN CARD +55:3702:05:3291905 02:07:08ITA1989
978 ZANELLA ALESSANDRA F SF55 A.S.D. TEAM KM SPORT +55:3802:05:4023906 02:07:09ITA1968
776 GHEZA ELISABETTA F SF45 RUNNING PREALPINO ASD +55:4902:06:2239907 02:07:19ITA1977
566 PERETTI VERONICA F SF RUN CARD +55:5402:06:4432908 02:07:24ITA1996
4038 MERZARI SABRINA F SF60 VRM TEAM ASD +55:5602:07:119909 02:07:26ITA1966
736 FAGGIANO ALESSANDRO M SM50 RUN CARD +55:5902:06:36119910 02:07:30ITA1974
595 ROMANO' MASSIMO M SM50 RUN CARD +55:5902:06:35120911 02:07:30ITA1974
4685 SCOLARI CARLA F SF65 ASD GSA SOVERE ATLETICA +56:1502:06:445912 02:07:46ITA1960
904 FLISI LUCA M SM55 +56:1702:06:4788913 02:07:47ITA1968
662 SOLDA' ELISA F SF40 RUN CARD +56:2202:06:4719914 02:07:53ITA1984
666 GARAGIOLA PAOLO M SM RUN CARD +56:2802:07:03147915 02:07:59ITA2003
840 BOSCOLO BISTO MAURO M SM70 ASD MARATHON CAVALLI +56:2802:07:395916 02:07:59ITA1955
172 PICCOLI MARCO M SM55 RUN CARD +56:3602:08:0189917 02:08:07ITA1971
795 DOMINICI BARBARA F SF50 RUN CARD +56:3802:07:2737918 02:08:09ITA1976
515 CALONGHI GIANFRANCO M SM60 ATLETICA CONCESIO 2009 +56:3902:07:1458919 02:08:09ITA1964
550 ALIPRANDI MARCO M SM40 RUNNERS DESIO +56:3902:07:2377920 02:08:10ITA1986
549 FERRAIOLI FRANCESCA F SF35 VIRTUS GROANE +56:3902:07:2322921 02:08:10ITA1987
641 HOXHAJ KLAJDI M SM XC TEAM ASD +56:4002:06:41148922 02:08:11ITA1992
959 PICOZZI PAOLA F SF55 RUN CARD +56:4202:06:5924923 02:08:12ITA1969
693 CONTI MICHELA F SF POL.DILL.TE' BOTA TEAM +56:4502:07:2333924 02:08:15ITA1997
774 PERINI LUCA M SM35 G.P. CASALESE +57:0402:07:2092925 02:08:35ITA1989
908 BOISIO ANDREA M SM RUN CARD +57:0502:07:28149926 02:08:35ITA1999
710 FRANCESCHINI SIMONE M SM45 +57:0802:07:28116927 02:08:38ITA1978
724 BIANCHI STEFANO M SM60 G.P. S.ANGELA AVIS +57:1302:08:2559928 02:08:43ITA1962
4559 STEINHAUSER SABINE F SF50 RUN CARD +57:2002:07:5838929 02:08:50ITA1973
548 LIDEO LUCA M SM45 +57:2102:04:13117930 02:08:51ITA1979
919 DUO STEVEN M SM RUN CARD +57:2202:08:02150931 02:08:53ITA1993
4521 CATTAFESTA CLAUDIA F SF45 A.S.D. LA RUSTICA +57:2402:08:0640932 02:08:55ITA1979
576 RESCONI IRENE F SF40 RUN CARD +57:2902:07:2720933 02:08:59ITA1985
616 PENTAGONI GIANCARLO M SM55 GS AVIS TREVIGLIO G. +57:3802:08:3690934 02:09:09ITA1971
4517 CARDARELLI TEBALDO M SM60 RUN CARD +58:0002:08:4860935 02:09:30ITA1966
4635 CASAMENTI MARCO M SM40 REALE STATO DEI PRESIDI +58:0602:08:3278936 02:09:37ITA1982
253 BRAVI MARIO M SM50 ASD GRUPPO PODISTICO +58:0902:09:00121937 02:09:40ITA1972
760 MARIANI LUANA F SF45 GRUPPO PODISTICO MELZO A. +58:1002:09:0041938 02:09:40ITA1981
928 BELLI MARCO M SM60 ASD POD SPORTINSIEME +58:1102:08:0761939 02:09:42ITA1963
519 COLOMBARI VALENTINA F SF45 VERONA RUNNER TOGETHER +58:1402:08:5642940 02:09:44ITA1980
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4575 TANKLANG YUPIN F SF55 BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA +58:2402:09:3125941 02:09:54ITA1971
685 RIZZO DANIELE M SM55 ASSOCIAZIONE STRAVERONA +58:2502:08:5891942 02:09:56ITA1969
4696 VERONESI CRISTINA F SF50 RUN CARD +58:2802:07:0839943 02:09:58ITA1973
757 BETTA ORESTE M SM45 ATLETICA ROTALIANA +58:3002:09:05118944 02:10:00ITA1978
4591 CIAPPONI VITTORIO M SM35 RUN CARD +58:3002:08:5993945 02:10:01ITA1987
547 CAZZARO MARCO M SM50 BOMBERUN ASD +58:3402:05:27122946 02:10:04ITA1975
874 MILANI ALESSANDRO M SM50 RUN CARD +58:3402:09:26123947 02:10:05ITA1972
4515 ARMANETTI ALESSANDRO M SM RUN CARD +58:3502:09:09151948 02:10:06ITA1997
680 DE TOGNI MADDALENA F SF45 BOMBERUN ASD +58:5002:09:2443949 02:10:21ITA1978
4629 TURATI GIADA EMANUELA F SF50 PASSO CAPPONI ASD +58:5002:09:1640950 02:10:21ITA1974
707 DE MARCHI MATTEO M SM40 RUN CARD +58:5902:09:0779951 02:10:29ITA1982
699 DOSSOLA STEFANO EDILIO M SM40 RUN CARD +58:5902:09:0780952 02:10:29ITA1986
291 PERBONI ENRICO M SM45 XC TEAM ASD +59:0002:09:22119953 02:10:31ITA1978
784 LORUSSO FRANCESCO M SM RUN CARD +59:0102:09:47152954 02:10:31ITA1992
125 CAPRINI GIOVANNI M SM RUN CARD +59:0302:09:49153955 02:10:33ITA1992
732 MAZZETTI SIMONE M SM50 +59:0802:10:02124956 02:10:39ITA1976
981 PAA ISAGANI M SM55 RUN CARD +59:2102:10:1392957 02:10:52ITA1969
803 MARTINELLI FRANCESCA F FOREIGN +59:2202:09:184- 02:10:52SWE1989
698 FURREGONI CLAUDIA F SF35 CREMONACORRE ASD +59:2502:09:3423958 02:10:55ITA1987
961 LODESANI SOFIA F SF RUN CARD +59:2702:09:5934959 02:10:58ITA1994
953 COCCONCELLI SUSANNA F SF RUN CARD +59:2702:09:5935960 02:10:58ITA1998
608 LINARDI STEFANO M SM60 ATLETICA TEAM LOPPIO +59:3702:09:5262961 02:11:08ITA1963
656 SENATORE STEFANO M SM45 BRIANZA RUNNING TEAM ASD +59:5202:11:14120962 02:11:22ITA1977
4537 CHIARINI STEFANIA F SF50 ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO +59:5302:10:5441963 02:11:23ITA1974
765 SCHMID GABRIELE M SM RUN CARD +59:5902:10:20154964 02:11:30ITA1998
655 MUCCIANTE SERENA F SF40 RUN CARD +1:00:0102:10:4621965 02:11:32ITA1985
605 BRIDI GIOVANNA F SF55 ATLETICA TEAM LOPPIO +1:00:0102:10:1626966 02:11:32ITA1968
606 GATTI MARCO M SM60 ATLETICA TEAM LOPPIO +1:00:0502:10:2063967 02:11:36ITA1965
715 REDINI STEFANO M SM60 G.P. S.ANGELA AVIS +1:00:1102:10:3664968 02:11:41ITA1966
914 BONAVENTURA GIUSEPPE M SM65 G.T.A. CREMA +1:00:1602:11:2018969 02:11:47ITA1959
882 PAOLAZZI DEPAOLI

ALESSIO
M SM RUN CARD +1:00:2102:10:35155970 02:11:52ITA2003

670 BRUNO GIUSEPPE M SM45 GARDA RUNNING A.S.D. +1:00:2902:10:43121971 02:11:59ITA1978
4615 CORNELIANI CRISTINA F SF40 ASD BERUNNERS +1:00:3202:11:3022972 02:12:03ITA1985
877 TOSI SEBASTIANO M SM60 RUN CARD +1:00:3302:11:0765973 02:12:03ITA1964
4646 TIRONI EMANUELA F SF55 RUNNERS BERGAMO +1:00:3502:11:0227974 02:12:05ITA1967
4614 LONGONI PAOLO M SM50 RUN CARD +1:00:3902:10:35125975 02:12:10ITA1972
4532 VAN BENNEKOM ALBERT

JAN
M SM45 PROPATRIA MILANO ATLETICA +1:00:5502:11:33122976 02:12:26ITA1981

4644 BEVILACQUA MARCO M SM50 A.S.D. BOVES RUN +1:01:0802:11:34126977 02:12:39ITA1974
4639 GILETTA ANNA F SF55 A.S.D. BOVES RUN +1:01:0802:11:3428978 02:12:39ITA1967
827 MANDELLI MARCO

SERAFINO
M SM70 MEDIRUN +1:01:0902:12:206979 02:12:39ITA1955

688 PELLICIOLI FRANCESCA F SF40 +1:01:0902:11:4623980 02:12:40ITA1982
4605 MARCHETTI PAMELA F SF55 RUNNERS BERGAMO +1:01:1002:11:3729981 02:12:41ITA1970
816 MONTINI ROBERTO M SM60 BRESCIA 25CENTO ATHLETICS +1:01:1802:11:3566982 02:12:48ITA1962
780 VENTURINI ALESSANDRO M SM70 PODISTICA PONTELUNGO +1:01:2102:11:467983 02:12:52ITA1954
510 STORER MARCO M SM35 +1:01:2202:12:1494984 02:12:52ITA1988
509 FAINI NOEMI F SF +1:01:2202:12:1136985 02:12:52ITA1997
644 DONATI GIANCARLO M SM55 RUNNERS CAPRIOLESE 42,195 +1:01:3302:12:1093986 02:13:04ITA1968
4179 MONTESANO ERIKA M SM50 URBAN RUNNERS +1:01:3902:12:34127987 02:13:10ITA1976
683 NURRA MARCO M SM55 ATL. GESSATE +1:01:4102:12:0794988 02:13:12ITA1971
936 BUSSOLA MARTA F SF50 A.S.D. TEAM KM SPORT +1:01:4902:11:5142989 02:13:19ITA1974
896 ZAMBELLI LUCA M SM55 +1:01:5502:12:2395990 02:13:26ITA1970
895 CECCARELLI KATIA F SF50 +1:01:5702:12:2543991 02:13:28ITA1973
854 SILVESTRO VINCENZO M SM55 ATLETICA STIORE TREVISO +1:02:0202:12:1296992 02:13:33ITA1970
551 PAGLIANI MASSIMO M SM55 RUN CARD +1:02:1002:12:2397993 02:13:41ITA1969
779 ELLERO FRANCESCA F SF45 RUN CARD +1:02:1302:12:1744994 02:13:43ITA1978
4638 GANDOLFI ISABELLA F SF45 RUN CARD +1:02:2802:13:1245995 02:13:58ITA1978
645 ARESI ERNESTO M SM60 RUNNING TORRE DE' ROVERI +1:02:4402:13:1367996 02:14:15ITA1966
811 MASTAGLIO IVANA F SF55 RUN CARD +1:02:5502:13:4730997 02:14:25ITA1969
4503 ANDREOSE CHRISTIAN M SM50 A.S.D. RUN.DAGI +1:02:5802:13:30128998 02:14:29ITA1974
4636 CAMPOS CHEBERLE

LISANDRA
F FOREIGN +1:02:5902:12:555- 02:14:29BRA1999

563 BUSNELLI MICHELA F SF45 MANERANNERS +1:03:1802:13:3846999 02:14:49ITA1977

www.endu.net
Cronometraggio a cura di: EvoData 11/01/2026 11:20

19Pagina 16 di



Generale
pos pett. atleta sex cat. team race time real time gap medi

a
p.cat nazanno

794 AMBROSI ANNA F SF35 POLISPORTIVA OLTREFERSINA +1:03:2002:13:46241000 02:14:51ITA1988
539 RUZZON ELISA F SF45 BOMBERUN ASD +1:03:4002:14:13471001 02:15:11ITA1979
974 SPERONELLO ROBERTO M SM50 +1:03:4002:14:141291002 02:15:11ITA1975
517 SGARBI PAOLO M SM50 VENUS TRIATHLON ACADEMY +1:03:4502:13:561301003 02:15:15ITA1974
913 LEO GIOVANNI M SM60 ASD ORTICA TEAM MILANO +1:03:4902:13:46681004 02:15:19ITA1965
565 NODARI ANDREA M SM RUN CARD +1:03:5202:14:411561005 02:15:22ITA1999
812 PERONI STEFANO M SM55 VERONA RUNNER TOGETHER +1:03:5202:14:35981006 02:15:23ITA1971
592 CALZOLARI KATIA F SF35 RUN & SMILE ASD +1:04:0002:14:28251007 02:15:31ITA1987
4544 MANARA MATTEO M SM45 SORESINA RUNNING CLUB +1:04:0902:14:521231008 02:15:39ITA1978
701 MARIANI GIOVANNI M SM55 RUN CARD +1:04:1002:14:56991009 02:15:40ITA1968
526 ERBETTA LUCA M SM45 AVIS MARATHON VERBANIA +1:04:1102:14:561241010 02:15:42ITA1979
4576 FRATUS DANIELA MARIA F SF45 ATL. FRANCIACORTA +1:04:1302:14:17481011 02:15:43ITA1981
4593 FERRARI MARINA F SF55 ATL. FRANCIACORTA +1:04:1302:14:17311012 02:15:43ITA1968
719 FRATINI SIMONE M SM55 G.P. S.ANGELA AVIS +1:04:1402:14:361001013 02:15:45ITA1970
4607 PUTELLI ANDREA M SM RUN CARD +1:04:1502:14:181571014 02:15:45ITA1994
4613 VISANI RENATO M SM55 ATL. FRANCIACORTA +1:04:5002:14:531011015 02:16:20ITA1969
4699 BELOMETTI ARNALDO M SM55 ATL. FRANCIACORTA +1:04:5102:14:541021016 02:16:21ITA1970
4692 FESTA ALESSANDRO M SM RUN CARD +1:04:5702:15:251581017 02:16:28ITA1995
4573 BRUGNOLI LUIGI M SM60 VERONA RUNNER TOGETHER +1:04:5802:16:12691018 02:16:28ITA1962
4069 MINUCELLI NICHOLAS M SM RUN CARD +1:05:0302:15:311591019 02:16:34ITA2000
4023 CASTELLI ALESSIA F SF35 RUN CARD +1:05:0702:15:19261020 02:16:38ITA1990
4024 MASENELLI URIELE M SM35 RUN CARD +1:05:0702:15:37951021 02:16:38ITA1991
4551 SOZZI PAOLA F SF RUN CARD +1:05:0702:15:19371022 02:16:38ITA1993
783 LUI ROBERTA F SF55 G.P. VIRGILIANO +1:05:0802:15:30321023 02:16:39ITA1970
4676 DI MODUGNO TAMARA F SF55 STRALENO +1:05:1102:16:07331024 02:16:42ITA1970
807 OLIANI ROBERTO M SM55 G.P. VIRGILIANO +1:05:2502:15:591031025 02:16:55ITA1968
607 SPAGNOLLI LAURA F SF65 ATLETICA TEAM LOPPIO +1:05:2902:15:4561026 02:17:00ITA1960
4701 RIVETTA MAURA F SF45 G.P. S.ANGELA AVIS +1:05:3002:15:49491027 02:17:01ITA1979
4507 CREUSO CATHIA F SF60 ASSINDUSTRIA SPORT +1:05:4102:16:21101028 02:17:11ITA1962
4520 TURRINI STEFANIA F SF55 RUN CARD +1:05:4402:16:30341029 02:17:15ITA1968
948 MANTESE FRANCESCA F SF50 ASSINDUSTRIA SPORT +1:05:5902:16:13441030 02:17:29ITA1974
575 BOSCAGLIA ALICE F SF35 ASD TRI AIRONI +1:06:0102:15:59271031 02:17:32ITA1988
590 FRASSON ALEX M SM50 RUN CARD +1:06:1602:17:241311032 02:17:46ITA1975
887 BIANCOSPINO LORENZO M SM RUN CARD +1:06:3202:17:021601033 02:18:02ITA1995
969 FUSINI ARIANNA F SF50 RUN CARD +1:06:3702:16:40451034 02:18:07ITA1973
972 VAONA SONIA F SF60 RUN CARD +1:06:3702:16:40111035 02:18:07ITA1965
4586 MAZZOLA ELENA F SF60 ASD MARATHON LEGNAGO +1:06:3702:16:37121036 02:18:08ITA1963
4587 MURARO ANDREA M SM60 RUN CARD +1:06:3702:16:39701037 02:18:08ITA1962
858 LISOVOY YAN M SM40 RUN CARD +1:06:3702:16:40811038 02:18:08ITA1985
4594 BALDI MICHELE M SM55 RUN CARD +1:06:3702:16:401041039 02:18:08ITA1970
966 SASSARO PATRIZIA F SF50 ASSINDUSTRIA SPORT +1:06:5202:17:06461040 02:18:22ITA1972
849 DEL MONACO CRISTIANA F SF50 RUN CARD +1:06:5302:17:39471041 02:18:23ITA1976
4702 VIDAL RAMIREZ ODALIZ

JAQUELIN
F SF50 POLISPORTIVA G.B. VIGHENZI +1:06:5802:17:37481042 02:18:29BOL1974

637 BIANCARDI CHIARA F SF RUN CARD +1:06:5902:17:06381043 02:18:29ITA2000
346 CANVELLI VANIA F SF G.P. QUADRIFOGLIO +1:06:5902:17:06391044 02:18:29ITA1997
4628 CERRI CLAUDIO M SM60 TRIATHLON DUATHLON +1:07:0302:17:39711045 02:18:34ITA1966
723 VOLONTA GIUSEPPINA F SF45 G.P. S.ANGELA AVIS +1:07:1002:17:37501046 02:18:41ITA1980
570 DEGANUTTI ENZO M SM65 ATLETICA DOLOMITI FRIULANE +1:07:2202:18:26191047 02:18:53ITA1960
571 GROSSO GIUSI F SF40 POLISPORTIVA G.B. VIGHENZI +1:07:3502:17:41241048 02:19:05ITA1983
544 DISARÒ LUCA M SM50 RUN CARD +1:08:0802:19:271321049 02:19:38ITA1972
541 PIPITONE FRANCESCA F SF40 BOMBERUN ASD +1:08:0802:19:27251050 02:19:38ITA1982
819 CRIVELLARI GIUSTO M SM75 RUN CARD +1:08:2102:19:0011051 02:19:52ITA1949
512 BERNINI GIOVANNI M SM55 RUNNING PREALPINO ASD +1:08:2402:18:431051052 02:19:54ITA1968
786 SCHIFFO LAURA F SF55 RUNNING PREALPINO ASD +1:08:2402:18:43351053 02:19:55ITA1970
761 D'APRILE STEFANO M SM60 RUNNING PREALPINO ASD +1:08:2402:18:43721054 02:19:55ITA1963
770 BORGHETTI BARBARA F SF55 RUNNING PREALPINO ASD +1:08:2402:18:43361055 02:19:55ITA1969
973 CISLAGHI MARGHERITA F SF RUN CARD +1:08:4802:19:06401056 02:20:18ITA1994
899 CECCARONI FEDERICA F SF RUN CARD +1:08:4902:18:47411057 02:20:19ITA1995
801 BRESCIANI EMMA F SF RUN CARD +1:08:4902:19:38421058 02:20:19ITA1997
893 CARNINI MICHELA F SF55 RUN CARD +1:09:0602:19:58371059 02:20:36ITA1969
657 BASSO FLAVIO M SM45 RUN CARD +1:09:5602:20:471251060 02:21:27ITA1980
4505 CAMPANELLI GIORGIA F SF35 RUN CARD +1:09:5702:20:36281061 02:21:28ITA1988
4556 ZUMBOLO FRANCESCO M SM65 SORESINA RUNNING CLUB +1:10:0602:20:41201062 02:21:36ITA1961
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561 FERRO GIUSEPPE M SM35 RUN CARD +1:10:0802:20:51961063 02:21:39ITA1988
4601 BIONDI DEFENDENTE M SM50 RUN CARD +1:10:4102:21:011331064 02:22:11ITA1972
4600 BIONDI OLMO M SM40 RUN CARD +1:10:4302:21:03821065 02:22:13ITA1985
4661 FERRARI PAOLO M SM40 RUN CARD +1:10:5302:21:27831066 02:22:24ITA1982
624 DE PAOLI ANNARITA F SF55 9,92 RUNNING ASD +1:10:5702:21:06381067 02:22:27ITA1971
623 OXOLI FULVIA F SF55 9,92 RUNNING ASD +1:10:5702:21:06391068 02:22:27ITA1970
992 GOLLINI EMANUELE M SM60 9,92 RUNNING ASD +1:10:5702:21:44731069 02:22:27ITA1965
873 DRAGHI ISABELLA F SF55 ASD POD SPORTINSIEME +1:11:0002:21:28401070 02:22:30ITA1968
587 BRESCIANI GIANLUCA M SM55 U.S. SERLE +1:11:2102:21:511061071 02:22:52ITA1968
689 DESSI' GABRIELE M SM45 ASS.SPORT.DILETTANT. +1:11:4202:22:321261072 02:23:13ITA1978
910 AZZINI ANDREA M SM40 +1:11:5202:22:58841073 02:23:22ITA1983
909 GIAZZOLI MARCO M SM40 RUN CARD +1:11:5202:22:48851074 02:23:23ITA1983
748 DAL CAPPELLO GIOVANNI

ANTONIO
M SM60 A.S.D. LA RUSTICA +1:12:0302:23:06741075 02:23:33ITA1966

917 IOSSA AUGUSTO M SM70 ASD POD SPORTINSIEME +1:12:1802:22:4681076 02:23:49ITA1956
791 RAMENZONI LUIGI M SM60 RUN CARD +1:12:4102:23:00751077 02:24:12ITA1966
731 MANTOVANI FEDERICA F SF45 RUNTOME ASD +1:13:0802:23:11511078 02:24:39ITA1981
4657 BOAROTTO MASSIMO M SM60 RUN CARD +1:13:4702:23:47761079 02:25:17ITA1964
588 VERAZZO LUIGI M SM60 G.P. S.ANGELA AVIS +1:13:5202:24:11771080 02:25:23ITA1962
4668 MAGNAVACCA MONICA F SF55 RUN CARD +1:14:0602:24:04411081 02:25:37ITA1971
690 GADALDI ELENA F SF50 ROSA RUNNING TEAM +1:14:0802:24:11491082 02:25:39ITA1974
871 PADOVANI SIMONA F SF50 RUN CARD +1:14:1002:24:07501083 02:25:41ITA1975
752 LUCIANI FRANCESCO M SM35 M. C. MANOPPELLO SOGEDA +1:14:2502:25:24971084 02:25:56ITA1991
4525 MAURO MATTEO M SM RUN CARD +1:14:2902:17:061611085 02:26:00ITA2002
4524 LOMBARDI LUDOVICA F SF RUN CARD +1:14:2902:17:07431086 02:26:00ITA2002
695 RUBINI TIZIANA F SF50 AMATORI ATL.CHIRIGNAGO +1:14:3302:24:47511087 02:26:03ITA1975
694 CADORIN CRISTINA F SF45 ATLETICA RIVIERA DEL +1:14:3302:24:46521088 02:26:03ITA1981
4104 MINUTOLA GIANANTONIO M SM55 ATLETICA CONCESIO 2009 +1:14:5202:25:121071089 02:26:22ITA1971
523 MENEGAZZO GIORGIO M SM60 ATL.VICENTINA +1:15:0802:25:34781090 02:26:39ITA1962
864 DANDER MARIA F SF60 RUN CARD +1:15:2102:26:25131091 02:26:51ITA1965
600 POLEGATO GIOVANNA F SF55 LIMENA RUN ASD +1:16:0602:26:34421092 02:27:37ITA1967
569 BERTOLI FRANCESCA F SF35 RUN CARD +1:16:4402:27:05291093 02:28:14ITA1991
647 VENTURI DEGLI ESPOSTI

FRANCO
M SM65 ASD TRACK & FIELD MASTER +1:17:0202:27:22211094 02:28:32ITA1957

4191 GAVAZZI CLAUDIA F SF55 STRALENO +1:17:2802:28:27431095 02:28:58ITA1967
613 RESMINI DAVIDE M SM POL. DIMICA POTENTER +1:17:4102:28:321621096 02:29:11ITA1992
4599 MECCHIA PAOLA F SF45 ATL. CIBENO +1:17:4502:28:17531097 02:29:16ITA1979
817 PICINELLI ROBERTO M SM70 ROSA RUNNING TEAM +1:18:1902:28:4191098 02:29:49ITA1953
867 BIGNOLI FABIO M SM65 NOVARA CHE CORRE +1:18:2502:29:07221099 02:29:56ITA1959
869 FALZONE FRANCESCA F SF35 RUN CARD +1:18:4102:29:08301100 02:30:12ITA1987
991 SORRENTINO VINCENZO

RENZO
M SM50 RUN CARD +1:18:5002:29:251341101 02:30:21ITA1976

4582 PINO RIVAS KATHERINE
BEATRIZ

F SF RUNCARD +1:18:5102:29:02441102 02:30:22ITA1995

187 MONTIGNANI FRANCESCO M SM55 ASSOCIAZIONE STRAVERONA +1:19:2502:29:481081103 02:30:55ITA1969
531 COGO DONATELLA F SF70 ATL. FOREDIL MACCHINE +1:19:2702:30:1611104 02:30:57ITA1956
511 ZANELLA SERENA F SF55 RUN CARD +1:20:0502:30:02441105 02:31:36ITA1970
954 BIANCHI SILVIA F SF40 RUN CARD +1:20:1702:31:04261106 02:31:48ITA1986
304 REOLON PAOLO M SM60 RUN CARD +1:20:2802:30:44791107 02:31:58ITA1965
615 PHAN NGOC BAO TRAM F SF35 RUN CARD +1:20:2802:30:44311108 02:31:59VIE1989
4511 SALTINI CRISTINA F SF55 G.P. VIRGILIANO +1:21:3702:31:59451109 02:33:08ITA1968
951 MAISTRI ALICE F SF RUN CARD +1:21:4602:32:33451110 02:33:17ITA1993
771 CHIODELLI PAOLA F SF70 ATLETICA BRESCIA +1:21:4702:32:2221111 02:33:18ITA1954
984 MININI FILIPPO M SM40 RUNNING PREALPINO ASD +1:21:4702:32:07861112 02:33:18ITA1982
527 CAPPELLI ANNARITA F SF45 RUN CARD +1:22:1502:33:06541113 02:33:46ITA1979
814 CRIVELLARI ARMIDO M SM70 ASSINDUSTRIA SPORT +1:23:0302:33:43101114 02:34:33ITA1955
886 MICHELETTI NICOLA M SM STRALENO +1:23:3702:33:491631115 02:35:08ITA2001
568 MALEGORI GIOVANNA F SF60 G.P. S.ANGELA AVIS +1:24:1502:34:37141116 02:35:45ITA1966
4679 MADESANI STEFANO M SM60 G.P. VIRGILIANO +1:25:0602:36:17801117 02:36:36ITA1962
971 BORDIGA MARINA F SF40 +1:25:0902:35:27271118 02:36:40ITA1983
60 FERRARI FRANCK M SM55 +1:25:1802:36:361091119 02:36:48ITA1971
675 RUZZANTE PIERPAOLO M SM60 RUNCARD EPS +1:25:4402:35:44811120 02:37:15ITA1965
673 PACCAGNELLA GIANMARIA M SM50 RUN CARD +1:25:4602:35:461351121 02:37:16ITA1973
4603 BERGAMIN MAURIZIO M SM70 RUNNERS DESIO +1:26:2602:36:22111122 02:37:57ITA1956
977 SACCOMANI SAMUEL M SM35 RUN CARD +1:26:4102:37:27981123 02:38:12ITA1990
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900 SENZOLO FEDERICA F SF55 ASSINDUSTRIA SPORT +1:27:0102:37:14461124 02:38:31ITA1970
525 OLIVA EMANUELA F SF40 AVIS MARATHON VERBANIA +1:28:0302:38:49281125 02:39:34ITA1986
601 ROVITO NICOLA M SM55 POD. FINALE EMILIA +1:28:1102:38:381101126 02:39:42ITA1970
636 PICCINELLI ANNA F SF60 GP CORNO GIOVINE +1:28:1902:38:37151127 02:39:50ITA1966
813 TURRINI PAOLO M SM70 ASSINDUSTRIA SPORT +1:30:1202:40:52121128 02:41:43ITA1956
876 ROTA ARMANDO M SM70 MARATHON CREMONA +1:32:5502:43:51131129 02:44:25ITA1952
674 GARDIOLO MARIANNA F SF45 RUN CARD +1:33:0802:43:09551130 02:44:39ITA1977
536 GARATTI ANGIOLINA F SF65 MARATHON CREMONA +1:34:1502:44:2771131 02:45:45ITA1959
364 FAVA ASSUNTA F SF60 CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA +1:34:1502:44:32161132 02:45:45ITA1965
676 RUZZON SILVIA F SF50 +1:37:2902:47:30521133 02:49:00ITA1974
4504 FACCHINI NARCISO M SM65 LIBERTAS VALLESABBIA +1:37:3902:48:32231134 02:49:09ITA1958
628 MENEGHINOTTO UGO M SM50 RUN CARD +1:41:1202:51:491361135 02:52:43ITA1973
4624 LO BRUTTO CINZIA F SF40 RUN CARD +1:43:2102:53:22291136 02:54:52ITA1985
924 CANCIANI ANNA F SF40 RUNCARD +1:43:2102:53:23301137 02:54:52ITA1985
658 GEDRIMAITE EGLE M SM40 RUN CARD +1:45:2802:56:01871138 02:56:58ITA1982
4562 CORSI BALBONI QUARTO M SM55 RUN CARD +1:59:1103:09:471111139 03:10:42ITA1968
4563 BULARGA VALENTINA F SF45 RUN CARD +1:59:1103:09:47561140 03:10:42ITA1980
505 AMISANO LAURA GRAZIA F SF60 RUN CARD +1:59:2303:10:30171141 03:10:53ITA1966
718 MANZARI VINCENZO M SM55 G.P. S.ANGELA AVIS +2:00:4903:11:051121142 03:12:20ITA1970
629 FARINA CORINNA MARIA F SF45 RUN CARD +2:02:0803:12:44571143 03:13:38ITA1978
399 ALGAROTTI CLAUDIO M SM65 RUNNING TORRE DE' ROVERIDNF ITA1957
792 ALBERTINI NICOLA M SM60 RUN CARDDNF ITA1962
789 BANDINI TIZIANA F SF35 RUN CARDDNF ITA1991
598 ANDREATO ENRICO M SM40 RUN CARDDNF ITA1984
65 CORSINI NICOLA M SM RUN CARDDNF ITA1997
621 CAPODIFERRO MARCELLO M SM50 ATLETICA ALTO GARDA EDNF ITA1972
151 PASTRELLO LORENZO M SM45 RUN CARD 00:57:37DSQ 00:58:24ITA1979
528 GALANTE DONATELLA F SF60 ATL. FOREDIL MACCHINE +23:4801:25:31DSQ 01:35:18ITA1966
537 MOSCA ROBERTA F SF60 CREMONACORRE ASD +3201:10:44DSQ 01:12:03ITA1963
602 PADOVAN LUCA M SM50 00:42:54DSQ 00:42:54ITA1973
755 POLLICE ANTONIA F SF55 G.S. ZELOFORAMAGNO 01:04:52DSQ 01:04:52ITA1969
956 MAMBRETTI ERIKA F SF40 RUN CARD +17:2701:27:48DSQ 01:28:57ITA1984
4053 LORENZON RICCARDO M SM35 RUN CARD 01:08:53DSQ 01:09:51ITA1988
4171 CHECCHINATO PAOLA F SF45 3 LIFE 00:53:32DSQ 00:53:36ITA1977
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1262 GOFFI STEFANO M SM POLISPORTIVA G.B. VIGHENZI 00:32:341 00:32:35ITA1997
1120 RODRIGUEZ RICARDO

MAXIMILIANO
M PM ALFA TEAM ASD +3700:33:112 00:33:12ARG2004

1260 LANZINER PETER M SM40 A.S.D. SUEDTIROL TEAM CLUB +5000:33:243 00:33:25ITA1982
1073 BAZZOLI DIEGO M SM S.A. VALCHIESE +1:2700:34:0014 00:34:02ITA1998
1206 GHIZZARDI ALESSANDRO M SM35 SPORT CLUB BRESCIA +2:1100:34:4415 00:34:46ITA1991
1211 CORTI MARCO M SM40 ZEROTRENTA TRIATHLON +2:1100:34:4416 00:34:46ITA1986
1115 ROSSETTI DAVIDE M SM35 ALFA TEAM ASD +2:4900:35:1527 00:35:24ITA1990
1118 BALDO ANDREA M SM LIBERTAS VALLESABBIA +2:4900:35:2228 00:35:24ITA1998
1184 MEZZADRI DAVIDE M SM40 SPARTACUS ASD +5:1500:37:4729 00:37:49ITA1984
1194 BONFANTE ALESSANDRO M SM35 VICENZA MARATHON +5:1800:37:50310 00:37:53ITA1991
1119 ROSSETTI NICOLA M SM40 ALFA TEAM ASD +5:2300:37:48311 00:37:58ITA1986
1028 GOBBI ALBERTO M SM35 RUN CARD +5:3700:38:08412 00:38:12ITA1990
1048 FRASSANI FRANCESCO M SM40 A.S.D. TEAM KM SPORT +5:5800:38:31413 00:38:33ITA1982
1720 BRESCIANI ROBERTO M SM35 LIBERTAS VALLESABBIA +6:1500:38:30514 00:38:50ITA1991
1097 ANCONA PAOLO M SM40 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' +6:2000:38:52515 00:38:55ITA1986
1034 CHIARINI FABIO M SM POLISPORTIVA G.B. VIGHENZI +6:2200:38:55316 00:38:57ITA1993
1245 ZANELLI PIERPAOLO M SM FREE-ZONE +6:2600:38:58417 00:39:01ITA2001
1175 VOLPATO ALESSANDRO M SM45 ASSINDUSTRIA SPORT +6:2900:39:01118 00:39:04ITA1978
1117 MOR SIMONE M SM35 ALFA TEAM ASD +6:3000:38:54619 00:39:05ITA1990
1253 FRASSINE UMBERTO M SM40 RUN CARD +6:4800:39:20620 00:39:23ITA1984
1096 ZANOLLI MATTIA M SM ATLETICA ROTALIANA +6:5400:39:26521 00:39:29ITA1998
1248 FUSARDI MARCO M SM FREE-ZONE +7:0200:39:34622 00:39:37ITA1992
1213 ROSSI MASSIMO M SM50 ATL. FRANCIACORTA +7:0500:39:38123 00:39:40ITA1974
1702 BETTINELLI RUDI M SM45 ATL. GAVARDO '90 LIB. +7:1000:39:42224 00:39:45ITA1981
1146 SBROFATTI FABIO M SM35 POLISPORTIVA G.B. VIGHENZI +7:1700:39:50725 00:39:52ITA1988
1091 VEGLIO' FEDERICO M SM40 G.P. S.ANGELA AVIS +7:2500:39:55726 00:40:00ITA1985
1079 BATTISTONI ELISA F SF45 ATL. GAVARDO '90 LIB. +7:5200:40:2527 00:40:26ITA1981
1232 VALERIO GIUSEPPE M SM45 TRIATHLON DUATHLON +8:1700:40:41328 00:40:52ITA1980
1150 MAISTRELLO STEFANO M SM40 RUN CARD +8:2400:40:56829 00:40:59ITA1983
1143 RETROSI FILIPPO TOMMASO M SM ROSA RUNNING TEAM +8:2800:40:58730 00:41:03ITA2002
1685 ARCARI MIRCO M SM55 ZEROTRENTA TRIATHLON +8:2800:40:59131 00:41:03ITA1969
1171 GALLINA MASSIMO M SM55 FG. ATL. FALEGNAMERIA +8:3500:41:07232 00:41:10ITA1968
1179 CAMPANIELLO MATTEO M SM35 RUN CARD +8:3800:41:07833 00:41:13ITA1990
1078 FRANZONI STEFANO M SM50 ATLETICA BRESCIA +8:4600:41:17234 00:41:20ITA1973
1187 GIACOPUZZI PIETRO M JM XC TEAM ASD +9:1100:41:46135 00:41:46ITA2007
1259 GIOVANNINI CHRISTIAN M SM CUS BERGAMO ASD +9:2900:41:57836 00:42:04ITA1994
1192 TACCINI ALESSIA F SF RUN CARD +9:3800:42:0737 00:42:13ITA1996
1102 NICASTRO SALVATORE M SM50 ASSINDUSTRIA SPORT +9:4000:42:12338 00:42:14ITA1973
1190 FERRARO ALESSANDRO M SM RUN CARD +9:5100:42:20939 00:42:26ITA1995
1083 TONOLI GIUSEPPE M SM50 ROSA RUNNING TEAM +9:5100:42:24440 00:42:26ITA1975
1198 BORDO DENIS M SM40 ATLETICA CAIRO +10:0700:42:32941 00:42:42ITA1985
1044 ZANI LUCA M SM35 +10:0800:42:38942 00:42:43ITA1988
1203 OMODEI NICOLA M SM RUN CARD +10:1600:42:481043 00:42:51ITA2002
1163 DI SIENA GIANLUCA M SM RUN CARD +10:1700:42:501144 00:42:51ITA1993
1204 FUSI CLAUDIO M SM35 RUN CARD +10:2200:42:531045 00:42:57ITA1990
1134 CORTI GIUSEPPE M SM55 ZEROTRIUNO TRIATHLON +10:2300:42:56346 00:42:58ITA1969
1185 MEZZADRI NICOLA M SM35 SPARTACUS ASD +10:3700:43:051147 00:43:12ITA1988
1244 PELIZZARI ALESSANDRA F SF50 FREE-ZONE +10:3900:43:1048 00:43:14ITA1974
1110 PREGELI GIANCARLO M SM50 ATLETICA BRESCIA +10:4600:43:16549 00:43:21ITA1974
1060 GIORGINI MARCO ANTONIO M SM RUN CARD +10:4600:43:121250 00:43:21ITA1994
1591 SERRAINO MIDDIO ALEX M SM RUN CARD +10:5100:43:171351 00:43:26ITA1993
1256 OSTI LUCA M SM50 JUNIOR SPORT AVIO +10:5200:43:12652 00:43:26ITA1975
1252 ONOFRIO ANDREA M SM RUN CARD +10:5300:43:171453 00:43:28ITA1992
1050 DUROSINI ERIC M SM RUN CARD +10:5900:43:301554 00:43:34ITA1994
1043 RAMADAN EMAM KARIM M SM VENUS TRIATHLON ACADEMY +11:0100:43:241655 00:43:36ITA1995
1061 FRANCESCHINI DANIELE M SM +11:0200:43:251756 00:43:37ITA1995
1237 DE VITIS ANDREA M SM RUN CARD +11:0900:43:291857 00:43:44ITA1998
1214 MENOZZI ROBERTO M SM50 C.U.S. PARMA +11:1700:43:48758 00:43:52ITA1976
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1205 CAPELLI IVAN M SM35 RUN CARD +11:2200:43:511259 00:43:57ITA1991
1231 BORNATI ANTONIO M SM45 STRALENO +11:3400:44:01460 00:44:09ITA1981
1058 GRANDI FILIPPO M SM RUN CARD +11:3800:44:041961 00:44:13ITA1994
1224 BIANCHI ELLIS M SM RUN CARD +11:3900:44:082062 00:44:14ITA1997
1650 PURICELLI CAMILLA F SF ATLETICA MARATHON +11:4400:44:13163 00:44:19ITA1998
1182 ZIRELLI ALESSANDRO M SM SPARTACUS ASD +11:5000:44:192164 00:44:25ITA1998
1127 CALPUNO GIANLUIGI M SM55 RUN CARD +11:5200:44:16465 00:44:27ITA1970
1056 BONASIO PATRICK M SM RUN CARD +11:5500:44:192266 00:44:30ITA1992
1129 TURINI RICCARDO M SM RUN CARD +12:0800:44:322367 00:44:43ITA1999
1200 TURCATO NICOLAS M SM35 POLISPORTIVA G.B. VIGHENZI +12:0900:44:401368 00:44:44ITA1990
1238 SCALIA GIULIA F SF CIRCOLO AMATORI PODISTI +12:0900:44:33269 00:44:44ITA1998
1113 CUCCHI MATTEO M SM35 RUN CARD +12:1900:44:471470 00:44:54ITA1991
1122 PASOTTI MARCO M SM40 +12:2200:44:321071 00:44:56ITA1986
1064 ERBOGASTO SALVATORE M SM55 G.S.D. MOMBOCAR +12:2600:44:57572 00:45:01ITA1971
1693 FERRARI JACOPO M SM RUNCARD +12:3000:44:282473 00:45:05ITA2000
1255 PERINELLI CLAUDIO M SM40 RUN CARD +12:4700:45:191174 00:45:22ITA1984
1126 DI LAUDO DANILO M SM35 ASD PODISTICA SAN SALVO +12:4900:45:081575 00:45:24ITA1989
1170 BRIDI MICHELE M SM50 TRENTINO RUNNING TEAM +12:4900:45:12876 00:45:24ITA1975
1104 VISINI MAURO

ALESSANDRO
M SM55 ATLETICA BRESCIA +13:1000:45:42677 00:45:45ITA1968

1265 PAGANI CHIARA F SF45 FREE-ZONE +13:1000:45:42178 00:45:45ITA1981
1226 DA COSTA FRANCESCO M SM40 ESC SSD SRL +13:1100:45:331279 00:45:46ITA1982
1233 CAROLLO PIETRO SIMONE M SM40 POLISPORTIVA G.B. VIGHENZI +13:1500:45:431380 00:45:50ITA1983
1240 VECCHIATO ALBERTO M SM RUN CARD +13:2800:46:002581 00:46:03ITA2001
1199 DI GREGORIO VINCENZO M SM RUN CARD +13:2900:45:482682 00:46:04ITA1995
1051 BIANCHI SERGIO M SM55 RUNNERS CAPRIOLESE 42,195 +13:3800:46:10783 00:46:13ITA1967
1088 PERINI DAVIDE M SM POLISPORTIVA G.B. VIGHENZI +13:3900:46:062784 00:46:14ITA1995
1215 ABDULLAH MUHAMMAD M SM RUN CARD +13:3900:46:032885 00:46:14PAK2000
1089 PERINI MATTIA M SM35 POLISPORTIVA G.B. VIGHENZI +13:4800:46:161686 00:46:23ITA1990
1070 MALVISI LEANO M SM45 RUN CARD +13:5100:46:05587 00:46:26ITA1980
1174 TERZO ALESSIA F SF50 A.A.A.MALO +13:5300:46:21188 00:46:28ITA1974
1243 FENOTTI MASSIMO M SM60 FREE-ZONE +13:5500:46:24189 00:46:30ITA1962
1125 VIZZARI FABRIZIO M SM50 BRESCIA 25CENTO ATHLETICS +14:0800:46:30990 00:46:43ITA1974
1067 PEZZOTTA SIMONE M SM RUN CARD +14:0900:46:382991 00:46:44ITA1995
1042 FIORETTI EDOARDO M SM ASD P3RSONAL +14:1200:46:343092 00:46:47ITA1995
1062 BERTOLDINI TADDEO M SM45 FALCHI-LECCO +14:1500:46:46693 00:46:49ITA1981
1001 VALENTI ARIANNA F SF G.S. BONDO +14:1800:46:45394 00:46:53ITA1992
1191 ROMITI GIANLUCA M SM45 RUN CARD +14:1800:46:36795 00:46:53ITA1979
1137 TRIO ANTONIO M SM50 RUN CARD +14:2100:46:401096 00:46:56ITA1976
1068 GUERRA GRAZIANO M SM55 PROPATRIA MILANO ATLETICA +14:2900:46:53897 00:47:04ITA1967
1135 RESIDORI TOMMASO M SM50 XC TEAM ASD +14:3100:47:031198 00:47:06ITA1975
1036 RAVELLI LORENZO M SM40 ATLETICA CASTEL GOFFREDO +14:3600:47:061499 00:47:11ITA1985
1123 INGARAMO RICCARDO M SM40 RUN CARD +14:3800:47:0615100 00:47:13ITA1982
1133 SALVARO RICCARDO M SM35 RUN CARD +14:3800:47:0017101 00:47:13ITA1991
1116 PADERNI DAVIDE M SM45 ALFA TEAM ASD +14:4100:47:058102 00:47:16ITA1979
1037 GIACOMETTI STEFANIA F SF45 S.A. VALCHIESE +14:4200:47:132103 00:47:17ITA1980
1046 VENTURI ENRICO M SM RUN CARD +14:4500:47:1131104 00:47:20ITA1993
1152 GUARINO FRANCESCO M SM ASD SELE MARATHON EBOLI +14:4700:47:1132105 00:47:22ITA1993
1707 FACCHINI ANDREA M SM RUN CARD +14:4700:47:0133106 00:47:22ITA1998
1692 BERTINI EDOARDO M SM35 RUN CARD +14:5500:47:2618107 00:47:30ITA1991
1236 BIANCHI MIRKO M SM RUN CARD +15:0400:47:1634108 00:47:39ITA1996
1114 MARINO MARCO M SM55 VERDE PISELLO GROUP +15:0900:47:409109 00:47:44ITA1968
1188 MOSCARDI DIEGO M SM45 RUN CARD +15:1500:47:329110 00:47:50ITA1980
1718 RODELLA JENNY F SF40 RUN CARD +15:1900:47:291111 00:47:54ITA1984
1159 RIZZARDI MASSIMO M SM60 CIRCOLO AMATORI PODISTI +15:1900:47:522112 00:47:54ITA1962
1738 DIGIOVANNI DOMENICO M SM35 ATLETICA BRESCIA +15:2000:47:4219113 00:47:55ITA1989
1167 ZANONI MICHELE M SM40 +15:3100:47:5416114 00:48:06ITA1982
1730 SCARAVELLI ALESSANDRO M SM RUN CARD +15:3400:47:4635115 00:48:09ITA1993
1040 SECONDI CRISTIAN M SM45 RUN CARD +15:4000:47:5810116 00:48:15ITA1980
1161 SARTI LUCA M SM55 LISPHERA +15:4200:48:0510117 00:48:17ITA1968
1242 GILBERTI MAURO M SM40 FREE-ZONE +15:4400:48:1217118 00:48:19ITA1982
1546 BENIS ROBERTO M SM40 RUN CARD +15:4900:48:0718119 00:48:24ITA1984
1072 DAMIANI CLAUDIO M SM50 RUN CARD +15:5500:48:2712120 00:48:30ITA1974
1196 CLIC MARTA F SF ASD SICURLIVE SPORT TEAM +15:5600:48:194121 00:48:31ITA1992
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1148 GOI IVAN DAVIDE M SM50 RUN CARD +16:0300:48:3113122 00:48:38ITA1975
1160 GOZZOLI MONICA F SF50 A.S.D. C.U.S. BRESCIA +16:1000:48:422123 00:48:44ITA1974
1533 GALATI RAFFAELE M SM RUN CARD +16:1200:48:3036124 00:48:47ITA1998
1173 BUZZACCARO LISA F SF40 A.A.A.MALO +16:1400:48:422125 00:48:49ITA1983
1227 CIGOLINI LUCA M SM35 RUN CARD +16:2600:48:5820126 00:49:01ITA1990
1230 MARCHINI DAMIANO M SM40 RUN CARD +16:2800:48:4419127 00:49:03ITA1984
1066 TOFFANIN GIANLUCA M SM RUN CARD +16:2800:48:5737128 00:49:03ITA1995
1029 MUTTI MIRIAM F SF35 POLISPORTIVA G.B. VIGHENZI +16:3500:48:571129 00:49:10ITA1989
1239 UGOLINI VANESSA F SF RUN CARD +16:3800:49:035130 00:49:13ITA1995
1636 TAMELLINI PAOLO M SM55 GIANCARLO BIASIN ILLASI ASD +16:4100:48:5811131 00:49:16ITA1967
1251 VALBONESI RICCARDO M SM RUN CARD +16:4400:49:0538132 00:49:19ITA1998
1035 LA BARBERA MASSIMO M SM50 XC TEAM ASD +16:4900:49:2014133 00:49:24ITA1974
1516 CHIARINI WILLIAM M SM RUN CARD +16:5200:49:0539134 00:49:27ITA1992
1219 MONDINI GIACOMO MARIO M SM50 FREE-ZONE +16:5700:49:2615135 00:49:31ITA1972
1059 DIAZZI BARBARA F SF55 ATL. CIBENO +16:5700:49:301136 00:49:32ITA1971
1247 GANDOSSI GIULIA F SF FREE-ZONE +16:5700:49:256137 00:49:32ITA1999
1645 PAMPAGNIN ERICA F SF50 ATL. GALLARATESE +17:0300:49:343138 00:49:38ITA1975
1675 LONGO DANILO M SM45 RUN CARD +17:0800:49:2711139 00:49:43ITA1978
1704 RIZZO ENZO M SM45 RUN CARD +17:1000:49:3412140 00:49:45ITA1978
1220 PASINELLI DONATO M SM55 FREE-ZONE +17:1100:49:4112141 00:49:46ITA1971
1223 ZANOLA DANIELE M SM RUN CARD +17:1400:49:3740142 00:49:49ITA1996
1195 ZANETTI SILVIA F SF SI-SPORT S.STEFANO +17:1700:49:487143 00:49:52ITA1996
1209 PARTEGIANI GABRIELE M SM RUN CARD +17:3000:49:5741144 00:50:05ITA1993
1186 PISCIOTTA FRANCESCO M SM55 RUN CARD +17:3000:49:5413145 00:50:05ITA1967
1249 ROVERSI MARCO M SM55 FREE-ZONE +17:3100:50:0114146 00:50:06ITA1969
1210 VARYKHAVA KATSIARYNA F SF35 RUN CARD +17:3200:49:562147 00:50:07BLR1988
1145 SOLAZZI FRANCESCA F SF35 RUN CARD +17:3300:49:543148 00:50:08ITA1987
1093 STOCCO CRISTINA F SF55 A.S.D. MACURI TEAM +17:3500:50:042149 00:50:09ITA1969
1084 MASSERA ENRICA F SF55 CREMONACORRE ASD +17:3800:49:523150 00:50:13ITA1970
1609 TOSELLO ILARIA F SF ATLETICA VIS ABANO +17:5000:50:038151 00:50:25ITA1992
1604 GROSSA GABRIELE M SM +17:5800:49:5142152 00:50:33ITA1998
1027 COLLA FRANCO M SM55 LISPHERA +18:1100:50:3315153 00:50:46ITA1968
1130 ROCCO ANDREA M SM RUN CARD +18:1900:50:3843154 00:50:54ITA1996
1099 DE ANGELI CLAUDIO M SM70 A.S.D. LA RUSTICA +18:2200:50:481155 00:50:57ITA1952
1151 GASPARI ANNA F SF50 LA FULMINEA RUNNING TEAM +18:2600:50:474156 00:51:01ITA1972
1069 COLANTONIO MICHELA F SF50 U.S. QUERCIA DAO CONAD +18:2700:50:505157 00:51:02ITA1975
1054 GHIDINI ENRICO M SM55 ROSA RUNNING TEAM +18:2800:50:4516158 00:51:03ITA1967
1691 MARINONI GIANLUCA M SM RUN CARD +18:2900:50:3844159 00:51:04ITA1998
1688 MANERBA FRANCESCA F SF50 RUN CARD +18:3700:50:476160 00:51:12ITA1976
1039 SERBELLONI CARLO M SM60 GS AVIS TREVIGLIO G. +18:3800:50:593161 00:51:13ITA1965
1250 BAZZOLI VERONICA F SF40 RUN CARD +18:3900:51:043162 00:51:14ITA1985
1053 AMIGONI LARA F SF40 RUN CARD +18:4000:51:114163 00:51:15ITA1982
1649 MARCONI MATTEO M SM RUN CARD +18:5300:51:1445164 00:51:28ITA1998
1721 SQUARZONI MATTIA M SM35 RUN CARD +18:5900:51:0321165 00:51:34ITA1991
1085 BELLINI CLAUDIO M SM70 CREMONACORRE ASD +19:0300:51:182166 00:51:38ITA1953
1095 PURGATO FRANCESCA F SF45 A.S.D. MACURI TEAM +19:0600:51:343167 00:51:40ITA1980
1075 GUGLIELMI LUISA F SF40 RUN CARD +19:1500:51:375168 00:51:50ITA1986
1501 SALANTI DANIELE M SM40 RUN CARD +19:1600:51:3620169 00:51:51ITA1983
1716 ZOPPITELLI MARCO M SM45 RUN CARD +19:2100:51:3413170 00:51:55ITA1977
1644 GALASSO GRAZIANA F SF50 RUNNERS DESIO +19:2100:51:447171 00:51:56ITA1972
1162 DAL BOSCO MICHELE M SM45 RUN CARD +19:2700:51:4514172 00:52:02ITA1977
1622 MASSINI MICHELE M SM RUN CARD +19:3200:52:0746173 00:52:07ITA1997
1176 CAVAZZINI MASSIMILIANO M SM45 A.S.D. BIPEDI +19:3700:51:4515174 00:52:12ITA1981
1065 EDERLE LUIGI M SM60 G.S.D. MOMBOCAR +19:4200:52:074175 00:52:17ITA1965
1169 VILLA VERONICA F SF35 RUN CARD +19:4300:52:014176 00:52:18ITA1989
1202 TURCATO MARIO M SM60 POLISPORTIVA G.B. VIGHENZI +19:4800:52:115177 00:52:23ITA1962
1081 DAVILA MERINO MARIA

ELENA
F SF55 RUN CARD +19:4900:52:164178 00:52:24ESP1967

1553 TOMASONI SIMONE M SM RUN CARD +20:0200:52:2047179 00:52:37ITA1996
1033 BERNARDI NIVES F SF45 U.S. MALONNO +20:1500:52:464180 00:52:50ITA1979
1690 CATALINI ALESSANDRO M SM +20:2200:52:3848181 00:52:57ITA1995
1639 LUCHETTA STEFANO M SM60 RUN CARD +20:2400:52:356182 00:52:59ITA1965
1141 ATTUATI PAOLO M SM50 FREE-ZONE +20:2500:52:5516183 00:53:00ITA1976
1684 LOCATELLI MARIO STEFANO M SM65 RUNNERS BERGAMO +20:3600:52:461184 00:53:11ITA1961
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1551 LOCATELLI GIULIA F SF ATLETICA BRESCIA +20:3700:53:079185 00:53:12ITA1993
1725 MAZZOLENI ALESSANDRA F SF55 RUNNERS BERGAMO +20:3900:53:035186 00:53:14ITA1971
1561 VARESCO SOFIA F SF RUN CARD +20:4100:52:5610187 00:53:16ITA1993
1144 MORETTI DANIELA F SF55 SPORTS CLUB MELEGNANO +20:4400:53:076188 00:53:19ITA1967
1524 BONAFINI BEATRICE F SF BANANA TEAM ASD +20:4700:52:5711189 00:53:22ITA1999
1168 DEL LATTE MATTEO M SM45 RUN CARD +20:4900:53:0716190 00:53:24ITA1981
1166 GAROLI NICHOLAS M SM40 RUN CARD +20:4900:53:0721191 00:53:24ITA1985
1697 VOLO SIMONA F SF RUNCARD +21:0300:53:0212192 00:53:38ITA2002
1624 STABILE MATTEO M SM RUN CARD +21:0400:53:1649193 00:53:39ITA1994
1625 RETROSI MARTINA F SF +21:1500:53:4213194 00:53:50ITA1998
1241 BAROSSI SUSI F SF50 RUNNERS BERGAMO +21:2000:53:458195 00:53:55ITA1975
1629 BARBUSCIA GIANPIER M SM60 VICENZA MARATHON +21:2700:53:477196 00:54:01ITA1963
1623 COVIELLO ROSA F SF45 RUN CARD +21:2800:53:415197 00:54:03ITA1981
1544 ATTADIA DOMENICO M SM35 VICENZA RUNNERS +21:3400:53:3822198 00:54:09ITA1987
1647 TALENTI DANIELE M SM +21:3500:53:5650199 00:54:10ITA2000
1632 BASSANELLO FEDERICA F SF RUN CARD +21:3600:53:4714200 00:54:11ITA1992
1596 PAVAN DANIELE-PIETRO M SM45 RUN CARD +21:5800:54:1617201 00:54:33ITA1978
1715 COMI SERGIO M SM40 G.S. MARIO CORTI 1959 +22:0100:54:2322202 00:54:36ITA1985
1602 BRUGNARA FEDERICA F SF40 +22:0200:54:166203 00:54:37ITA1985
1158 SEBASTIANI MICHELE M SM45 A.S.D. TEAM KM SPORT +22:0400:54:2018204 00:54:38ITA1978
1142 RETROSI CARLO M SM55 RUN CARD +22:0500:54:3217205 00:54:39ITA1969
1706 MARCHINI BARBARA F SF40 RUN CARD +22:0800:54:237206 00:54:43ITA1985
1638 MAISTRELLI MARZIA F SF35 RUN CARD +22:0900:54:205207 00:54:44ITA1989
1549 MOSCHINI ELISA F SF40 RUN CARD +22:1000:54:248208 00:54:45ITA1984
1055 GENTILIN ANTONELLA F SF60 ROSA RUNNING TEAM +22:1500:54:381209 00:54:50ITA1962
1532 GIORGINI FRANCESCO M SM45 RUN CARD +22:1700:54:2219210 00:54:52ITA1981
1063 ANCARANI FEDERICO M SM45 RUN CARD +22:1800:54:2220211 00:54:53ITA1981
1038 BENEDETTI MASSIMO M SM40 RUN CARD +22:1900:54:4023212 00:54:54ITA1986
1641 DEL BUE DANILO M SM65 RUN CARD +22:2000:54:362213 00:54:55ITA1960
1594 MERLO SILVIA F SF55 RUN CARD +22:2200:54:477214 00:54:57ITA1969
1681 MALESANI MARCO M SM60 GIANCARLO BIASIN ILLASI ASD +22:2400:54:428215 00:54:58ITA1966
1724 CAPUCCI NICOLA M SM45 RUN CARD +22:2500:54:3621216 00:55:00ITA1980
1523 BERSINI NICOLE F SF RUN CARD +22:2600:54:3215217 00:55:00ITA1997
1515 MERIGLIANO BENEDETTA F SF40 RUN CARD +22:3100:54:379218 00:55:06ITA1982
1597 GERACI MIRCO M SM35 RUN CARD +22:3300:54:5623219 00:55:08ITA1989
1082 STUCCHI SILVESTRO M SM55 RUN CARD +22:3500:55:0118220 00:55:10ITA1969
1193 MARGONARI ALEX M SM40 RUN CARD EPS +22:3900:55:1124221 00:55:14ITA1986
1595 TALIBOV FRANCESCA F SF45 +22:4000:54:576222 00:55:15ITA1980
1611 MINGARDO RICCARDO M SM35 RUN CARD +22:4200:54:5224223 00:55:17ITA1990
1599 PASSARINI CLAUDIO M SM50 RUN CARD +22:4400:54:5117224 00:55:19ITA1973
1698 BAZZANI GERMANO M SM55 ATLETICA CONCESIO 2009 +22:4500:54:5519225 00:55:20ITA1969
1225 CARINI CRISTIAN M SM45 RUN CARD +22:5100:55:0622226 00:55:26ITA1980
1723 COMPIANI ERIKA F SF45 RUN CARD +22:5600:54:457227 00:55:30ITA1979
1172 VENTURI GIULIANO M SM55 TURIN MARATHON +23:0200:55:3420228 00:55:37ITA1970
1558 AIARDI ZULEIKA F SF40 ATL. CARPENEDOLO +23:0600:54:5510229 00:55:41ITA1983
1530 SALERI MANUEL M SM35 A.S.D. ATLETICA SARNICO +23:1000:55:2825230 00:55:45ITA1987
1139 LEONE CARLO M SM45 RUN CARD +23:1000:55:3123231 00:55:45ITA1977
1138 CAVALERA FABIO M SM45 RUN CARD +23:1000:55:3124232 00:55:45ITA1979
1573 TRINCHERO GAIA F SF35 RUN CARD +23:1800:55:306233 00:55:53ITA1989
1567 LEGNAZZI ANGELA MARIA F SF55 P.B.M. BOVISIO MASCIAGO +23:2100:55:398234 00:55:56ITA1970
1153 BERNABEI SILVIA F SF35 RUN CARD +23:2300:55:437235 00:55:58ITA1987
1571 ZOCCA IVANA F SF55 A.S.D. MACURI TEAM +23:2700:55:409236 00:56:02ITA1968
1618 CHIZZINI MARIA CRISTINA F SF55 XC TEAM ASD +23:2800:55:3610237 00:56:03ITA1968
1630 ODOLINI ILENIA F SF40 ATL. FRANCIACORTA +23:4000:55:4911238 00:56:15ITA1984
1512 CALO' GIOVANNI M SM50 ASD ATLETICA CEREA +23:4700:55:5718239 00:56:22ITA1973
1165 ARTURI VITTORIO M SM45 RUNAWAY MILANO A.S.D. +23:4900:55:5025240 00:56:24ITA1979
1621 NICCOLI JACOPO M SM35 CORRERE OLTRE ASD +23:5500:56:1726241 00:56:30ITA1991
1574 ZECCHIN BEATRICE F SF PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' +23:5700:56:1816242 00:56:32ITA1994
1626 PRESTINI ELENA VITTORIA F SF40 RUN CARD +24:0300:56:3012243 00:56:38ITA1986
1579 CAVICCHI MANUELE M SM55 ASD FARO FORMIGNANA +24:0400:56:2421244 00:56:39ITA1967
1140 OSTI GAETANO M SM60 SPORTS CLUB MELEGNANO +24:1000:56:199245 00:56:45ITA1963
1694 PIOVANELLI LUISA F SF45 RUN CARD +24:1800:56:258246 00:56:53ITA1978
1508 BIOLCHI STEFANO M SM RUN CARD +24:1900:56:2751247 00:56:54ITA1997
1539 BARBAGALLO SALVATORE M SM60 TRENTINO RUNNING TEAM +24:2000:56:2210248 00:56:55ITA1962
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1696 PIOVANELLI BARBARA F SF40 RUN CARD +24:2000:56:2613249 00:56:55ITA1983
1094 NOSATTI FRANCESCO M SM45 RUN CARD +24:3400:56:5426250 00:57:09ITA1980
1554 VESENTINI GERMANO M SM75 ASD ATLETICA CEREA +24:3500:56:591251 00:57:10ITA1948
1520 CENTENARO ELISA F SF45 RUN CARD +24:3700:56:499252 00:57:12ITA1978
1041 AMATO FABIO M SM45 RUN CARD +24:3700:56:4927253 00:57:12ITA1980
1700 MEROLA IRENE SOFIA F SF POLISPORTIVA G.B. VIGHENZI +24:5400:57:0917254 00:57:29ITA1994
1071 LOCATI MARCELLO M SM55 RUN CARD +24:5600:57:2622255 00:57:31ITA1969
1222 ANDREINI TIZIANO FERMO M SM50 RUN CARD +24:5600:57:2519256 00:57:31ITA1972
1689 GAIA ELVIRA F SF60 ASD GSA SOVERE ATLETICA +24:5700:57:122257 00:57:32ITA1965
1739 TOMASINI LUCA M SM50 RUNCARD +24:5800:57:1320258 00:57:32ITA1973
1100 BARCARO ANNALISA F SF65 A.S.D. LA RUSTICA +25:0100:57:271259 00:57:36ITA1961
1635 FIORASO SILVIA F SF AFV BELTRAME +25:0300:57:1018260 00:57:38ITA2003
1581 CACCIAMATTA OSCAR M SM55 GS AVIS TREVIGLIO G. +25:0600:57:1223261 00:57:41ITA1971
1670 GAVERINI GIACOMO M SM55 SPORT FITNESS & CO. SRL +25:0800:57:2524262 00:57:43ITA1970
1108 RUIZ ALVAREZ RAFAEL M SM55 RUN CARD +25:1400:57:3525263 00:57:49ITA1971
1627 LIGABUE CRISTIAN M SM45 RUN CARD +25:1900:57:1528264 00:57:53ITA1978
1642 BAROLO ELENA F SF40 ASSINDUSTRIA SPORT +25:2600:57:4514265 00:58:01ITA1984
1257 ZANOL SARA F SF50 JUNIOR SPORT AVIO +25:2800:57:499266 00:58:03ITA1973
1525 PEPE KATIA F SF55 ATL. VIADANA +25:2900:57:3611267 00:58:04ITA1970
1619 PRANZAN MARCO M SM55 XC TEAM ASD +25:3300:57:5126268 00:58:08ITA1968
1708 ALFIERI CIRO M SM35 RUN CARD +25:3500:57:5927269 00:58:10ITA1989
1583 BRESCIANI GIULIA F SF RUN CARD +25:3800:57:5519270 00:58:13ITA1998
1735 BERTELLA GIULIA F SF F.O.RUNNING TEAM +25:3900:58:0020271 00:58:14ITA1993
1607 SALVADORI IRIS F SF RUN CARD +25:4000:57:4921272 00:58:15ITA2000
1729 ROER MANUELA F SF45 A.S.D. ARESE GTV +25:5600:58:1710273 00:58:31ITA1978
1586 BERTAZZI MARTA F SF RUN CARD +26:0000:58:0622274 00:58:35ITA1992
1580 CIMAROSTI CHIARA F SF45 RUN CARD +26:0000:58:0611275 00:58:35ITA1979
1538 BAZZOLI MARCO M SM60 TRENTINO RUNNING TEAM +26:0100:58:0311276 00:58:36ITA1963
1548 CASTRONOVI ANTONIETTA F SF50 RUN CARD +26:1000:58:2610277 00:58:45ITA1974
1517 SAROFIM MARIAM F SF RUN CARD +26:5000:59:0323278 00:59:25ITA1992
1687 PARENTE DANIELA F SF35 SI-SPORT S.STEFANO +26:5600:59:258279 00:59:31ITA1987
1588 BOZZETTO FEDERICA F SF40 RUN CARD +27:0200:59:1015280 00:59:37ITA1984
1722 SYKUT MARCIN M FOREIGN +27:0700:58:181- 00:59:42POL1998
1615 SARDINI ELISABETTA F SF50 RUN CARD +27:1600:59:4311281 00:59:51ITA1972
1541 ZANIN MARIKA F SF45 LA FULMINEA RUNNING TEAM +27:1800:59:2812282 00:59:53ITA1977
1654 TOMASSINI ANDREA F SF35 A.S.D. VERONA TRAIL +27:3300:59:349283 01:00:08ITA1991
1147 CASTREZZATI FRANCESCA F SF POLISPORTIVA G.B. VIGHENZI +27:3500:59:5124284 01:00:10ITA1994
1714 BAIGUERA FRANCO M SM60 ATLETICA BRESCIA +27:3600:59:5212285 01:00:11ITA1965
1504 TRIBBIA ANNAMARIA F SF50 ASD ATLETICA STEZZANO +27:3800:59:5512286 01:00:13ITA1973
1261 MORONI MAGDA F SF40 FREE-ZONE +27:4200:59:5316287 01:00:17ITA1986
1628 FORINA ANTONELLA

CHIARA
F SF60 SPORTS CLUB MELEGNANO +27:4801:00:043288 01:00:23ITA1966

1719 PORRO ANNA F SF35 RUN CARD +27:4900:59:4610289 01:00:24ITA1991
1728 AVESANI ROBERTO M SM60 G.P. S.ANGELA AVIS +28:0501:00:3113290 01:00:40ITA1963
1678 MORASCHI SARA F SF35 RUNNERS CAPRIOLESE 42,195 +28:1001:00:2411291 01:00:45ITA1987
1679 DANIELI THOMAS M SM35 RUN CARD +28:1001:00:2428292 01:00:45ITA1991
1505 SANGALETTI GIUSEPPINA F SF60 ASD ATLETICA STEZZANO +28:1201:00:294293 01:00:47ITA1965
1589 FRACCA LUCIA F SF55 RUN CARD +28:1301:00:4512294 01:00:48ITA1968
1534 GIRARDI LUIGI M SM60 RUN CARD +28:1801:00:3314295 01:00:53ITA1965
1651 GIANGROSSI ALESSIA F SF45 LISPHERA +28:2601:00:4513296 01:01:01ITA1977
1727 BOTTARELLI DIEGO M SM55 K3 SSD ARL +28:2901:00:5627297 01:01:04ITA1971
1511 CAMPOSTRINI LUIGI M SM55 XC TEAM ASD +28:3201:00:4128298 01:01:07ITA1970
1577 TASSONI NICOLA M SM55 ATLETICA MANARA +28:4101:00:5029299 01:01:16ITA1967
1570 BOCCHI SILVIA F SF60 ATLETICA MANARA +28:4101:00:515300 01:01:16ITA1962
1677 AIT YOUSSEF NADIA F SF35 RUN CARD +28:5201:00:4912301 01:01:26ITA1989
1600 DAL POZZO MONICA F SF50 RUN CARD +29:0001:01:1613302 01:01:34ITA1972
1529 BUGANZA IGOR M SM50 TEAM SEMPREDICORSA ASD +29:0301:01:0221303 01:01:37ITA1972
1090 RAMERA LAURA F SF50 CREMONACORRE ASD +29:1301:01:2614304 01:01:48ITA1974
1667 MAZZELLI FABRIZIO M SM60 RUNNING PREALPINO ASD +29:1301:01:2415305 01:01:48ITA1965
1086 BRAGA MICHELA F SF55 CREMONACORRE ASD +29:1401:01:2713306 01:01:49ITA1970
1556 CROTTI MIRCO M SM50 CREMONACORRE ASD +29:1501:01:2722307 01:01:49ITA1974
1087 BERTOLI MARCO M SM45 CREMONACORRE ASD +29:1501:01:2829308 01:01:50ITA1978
1509 MARSILIO ARIANNA F SF40 AVIS MARATHON VERBANIA +29:2701:01:5017309 01:02:02ITA1983
1180 SIMONATO SANDY F SF BOMBERUN ASD +29:2701:01:3625310 01:02:02ITA1997

www.endu.net
Cronometraggio a cura di: EvoData 11/01/2026 11:20

7Pagina 5 di



Generale
pos pett. atleta sex cat. team race time real time gap medi

a
p.cat nazanno

1666 GUARDAMAGNA
FRANCESCO

M SM40 RUN CARD +29:2901:01:3125311 01:02:04ITA1985

1676 COTELLA ELISA F SF40 RUN CARD +29:2901:01:3218312 01:02:04ITA1983
1664 BOHORQUEZ ALEJANDRA F SF50 3C (COMP. CREMONESE +29:3301:01:3015313 01:02:08ITA1975
1640 VANNINI CLAUDIA F SF55 RUN CARD +29:3801:01:5314314 01:02:13ITA1970
1612 TOVAZZI ROBERTO M SM50 RUN CARD +29:4101:01:3523315 01:02:16ITA1974
1531 CELONA ANTONINO M SM45 RUN CARD +29:4601:02:2130316 01:02:21ITA1978
1057 CELONA ALESSANDRO M SM40 ASD ATLETICA LEONESSA +29:4601:01:4826317 01:02:21ITA1983
1543 FRANCHINI LEONARDO M SM RUN CARD +29:4801:01:5652318 01:02:23ITA1994
1569 CASSIS FABIO M SM35 RUN CARD +29:5301:01:5829319 01:02:28ITA1988
1592 DETOMI GIANLUCA M SM RUN CARD +30:0101:01:5853320 01:02:36ITA1993
1712 GODIZZI NICOLA M SM40 RUN CARD +30:1101:02:2027321 01:02:46ITA1986
1686 ZENORINI NICOLA M SM60 A.S.D. LA RUSTICA +30:2401:02:3616322 01:02:59ITA1966
1717 COLTRI SABRINA F SF40 BANANA TEAM ASD +30:2501:02:3619323 01:02:59ITA1982
1598 CAVAGNA MONICA F SF55 JUNIOR SPORT AVIO +30:3201:02:4115324 01:03:07ITA1971
1682 FREDA VITO M SM40 RUN CARD +30:3301:02:4628325 01:03:08ITA1982
1584 TARASCONI DEBORA F SF RUN CARD +30:4101:02:5826326 01:03:16ITA1999
1576 BIONDINI OLIVIA F SF50 ATLETICA MANARA +30:5501:03:0416327 01:03:30ITA1976
1528 RUCKELSHAUSEN BERND M FOREIGN +30:5801:02:322- 01:03:33GER1986
1669 GALLI MARIA F SF45 RUN CARD +31:0101:03:1614328 01:03:36ITA1979
1653 ALBERTI LUCA M SM40 RUN CARD +31:0101:03:1629329 01:03:36ITA1984
1656 BELLETATO STEFANO M SM55 ASD ATLETICA CEREA +31:0101:03:0330330 01:03:36ITA1969
1572 CONSOLI SONIA CARMELITA F SF40 RUN CARD +31:1301:03:3920331 01:03:48ITA1983
1590 SIMIONI EMMA F PF RUN CARD +31:1701:03:491332 01:03:52ITA2004
1537 RINALDI ARIANNA F SF BANANA TEAM ASD +31:2001:03:3027333 01:03:55ITA1996
1032 FORMIGONI FEDERICO M SM45 RUNCARD +31:2601:03:5631334 01:04:01ITA1981
1201 FERRARI ALESSANDRO M SM55 CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA +31:2801:03:5431335 01:04:03ITA1970
1673 VIRGILI OTTAVIA F SF RUN CARD +31:3201:03:5428336 01:04:07ITA1994
1601 ZAMBONI GIACOMO M SM50 RUN CARD +31:5001:03:5624337 01:04:25ITA1974
1671 BUONO FRANCESCA F SF40 RUNCARD +31:5401:04:2621338 01:04:29ITA1983
1657 ZAROUAL MIRIAM F SF35 POL. QUADRILATERO +32:0801:04:2713339 01:04:43ITA1988
1578 TESSARI BARBARA F SF55 ATL.VICENTINA +32:1201:04:4016340 01:04:47ITA1971
1606 SALVADORI LARA F SF45 RUN CARD +32:2601:04:3415341 01:05:01ITA1981
1705 FERRARINI BRUNA F SF50 ATL. REGGIO ASD +32:4001:05:0217342 01:05:15ITA1975
1701 PERSI SEBASTIANO M SM RUN CARD +32:4301:05:0754343 01:05:18ITA1998
1535 DEIURE MARIA ISABELLA F SF50 RUN CARD +33:1401:05:4218344 01:05:49ITA1975
1734 LOTTO VALENTINA F SF45 RUN CARD +33:1801:05:2716345 01:05:53ITA1980
1603 MIORI GIORGIA F SF RUN CARD +33:3301:05:2529346 01:06:08ITA1996
1559 ZAFFRA LAURA F SF60 G.P. S.ANGELA AVIS +33:3301:05:346347 01:06:08ITA1965
1736 PIGNEDOLI STEFANO M SM50 9,92 RUNNING ASD +33:3501:05:3725348 01:06:10ITA1972
1562 MONTINI GIORGIO M SM50 BRESCIA 25CENTO ATHLETICS +33:3601:05:4426349 01:06:11ITA1972
1513 ROSSI SILVIA F SF45 A.S.D. BIPEDI +33:5301:06:0117350 01:06:28ITA1977
1557 DI GERMANIO ANDREA M SM50 RUN CARD +34:0801:06:0927351 01:06:43ITA1976
1631 VAIA SARAH F SF RUN CARD +34:1501:06:1230352 01:06:50ITA2000
1733 CAUCCHIOLI MARCO M SM60 RUN CARD +34:1501:06:3017353 01:06:50ITA1966
1510 BORTOLI LORENA F SF65 RUN CARD +34:2501:06:282354 01:07:00ITA1960
1683 CHIARELLO MONICA F SF55 +34:4501:06:5617355 01:07:20ITA1968
1637 BERGAMINI ALESSANDRO M SM45 RUN CARD +34:5501:06:5132356 01:07:30ITA1979
1246 PELLENGHI VALENTINO M SM60 FREE-ZONE +35:1601:07:2918357 01:07:51ITA1963
1680 CERNITORE CARLA F SF50 +35:1701:07:2819358 01:07:52ITA1976
1665 BOHÓRQUEZ VANELLI

FEDERICO
M FOREIGN +35:3001:07:243- 01:08:05COL1977

1608 RIVETTI SABRINA F SF40 RUN CARD +35:5401:08:1022359 01:08:29ITA1985
1264 STEFANINI PAOLO M SM60 URBAN RUNNERS +36:1901:08:3719360 01:08:54ITA1963
1658 CRIPPA GIADA CRISTIANA F SF50 RUNNERS LEGNANO SSD ARL +36:4101:08:5920361 01:09:16ITA1975
1648 VERONESE KATIA F SF50 AZALAI A.S.D. +37:3501:09:4721362 01:10:10ITA1972
1655 BASARAB RAYISA F SF45 RUN CARD +38:2201:10:0918363 01:10:56ITA1979
1536 PHOTIRAK RIGHETTI

CRISTINA
F SF BANANA TEAM ASD +38:2201:10:3231364 01:10:57ITA1999

1652 RONCORONI EMMA F SF +38:3301:10:4532365 01:11:08ITA1999
1109 IACHEMET MARCO M SM45 RUN CARD +38:5201:10:5633366 01:11:27ITA1977
1713 RAVELLI DONATELLA F SF60 GRUPPO FELTER ASD +39:4801:12:097367 01:12:23ITA1966
1646 MISEROTTI MARTA F SF45 A.S.D. BIPEDI +39:5901:12:0719368 01:12:34ITA1981
1732 GIRELLI SILVIA GIULIANA F SF45 ASD TRI AIRONI +41:1001:13:0620369 01:13:45ITA1980
1634 DELLI CARPINI ANNA F SF RUN CARD +42:4501:15:1333370 01:15:20ITA1993
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1550 BASILE TERESA F SF50 RUN CARD +43:4101:16:1222371 01:16:16ITA1976
1518 MARAN ELENA F SF50 ASD ATLETICA CEREA +46:0101:18:0423372 01:18:36ITA1976
1710 COSTANTINI RAFFAELLA F SF55 MOSTRORUN A.S.D. +47:1901:19:2118373 01:19:54ITA1971
1514 FASOLI FRANCESCO M SM35 BANANA TEAM ASD +52:2801:24:3830374 01:25:03ITA1987
1633 MESSORI NATASCIA F SF50 ATL. REGGIO ASD +52:3201:24:5424375 01:25:07ITA1976
1585 COCCATO MARIA GRAZIA F SF55 RUN CARD +54:3101:26:3719376 01:27:05ITA1968
1731 BIGNARDI CECILIA F SF LA BOTTEGA CASINALBO ASD +59:2601:31:3434377 01:32:01ITA1992
1663 CHAVES JUAN CARLOS M SM60 RUN CARD +1:03:1601:35:1020378 01:35:51COL1962
1617 PELLICELLI NUNZIO M SM70 CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA +1:10:0001:41:563379 01:42:35ITA1954
1662 VANELLI ROSANNA

MARGHERITA
F SF75 3C (COMP. CREMONESE +1:11:3701:43:321380 01:44:12ITA1951

1526 VASSALLI DANIELE M SM55 POL. QUADRILATERO +1:27:3201:59:5032381 02:00:07ITA1971
1026 RUSCIO GIUSEPPE M SM50 RUNNING PREALPINO ASD +9:3200:50:18DSQ 00:42:07ITA1973
1101 ALBERINO ORESTE M SM65 ASD EQUILIBRA RUNNING +8:5200:49:49DSQ 00:41:27ITA1961
1527 POLL SUSANNE F FOREIGN +20:0501:00:50DSQ 00:52:39GER1964
1545 ANDRIOLLO ROBERTA F SF70 VICENZA MARATHON +52:0701:32:16DSQ 01:24:42ITA1955
1674 BALASINGHAM PRAKASH M SM50 RUN CARD +20:5001:00:56DSQ 00:53:25ITA1975
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Gara 21KM - Non Competitiva
Data 11/01/2026

Desenzano del Gara (BS)Luogo

Generale
pett. atleta sex team race time real time medianazanno

2116 ACHHAMMER MICHAEL 01:50:06GERnull
2105 AGOSTI TOMMASO M 02:22:57ITA1996
2077 ANDREIS MATTIA M 01:51:36ITA1997
2067 ARDUINI ALBERTO M 02:04:30ITA1994
2149 ÅŠPIEWOK ADAM 01:46:46POLnull
2162 BACHER KEVIN M 01:47:05ITA2000
2057 BALDI MIRCO M 01:52:16ITA1991
2192 BALDONI VALERIA F DK RUNNERS MILANO 01:39:43ITA1992
2081 BALLABIO MICHELE M 01:42:53ITA2006
2021 BARRILÀ GIUSEPPA F 02:26:22ITA1975
2065 BASSI MICHELE M 02:41:02ITA2006
2049 BEGNOZZI GIANLUCA M 02:20:04ITA1964
2122 BENISI MARCO M 02:05:22ITA1984
2165 BEREZNEV DANIIL M 01:57:16RUS2000
2120 BERSANI CYNDY 01:47:51USAnull
2071 BERTOLETTI ROBERTO M 01:49:31ITA1994
2014 BETTINI GIORGIO M 01:54:03ITA1960
2011 BIGNOTTI ALESSANDRO M 02:38:29ITA1999
2078 BIGNOTTI ANDREA M 01:47:34ITA1997
2096 BLEECK GORDON 01:51:11GERnull
2194 BOCCHIO LUCA M 01:32:40ITA1998
2058 BOGGIO VIVIANA F 02:20:15ITA1999
2066 BONACINA ANDREA M 01:39:45ITA1997
2172 BRETT MARK 01:45:31GBRnull
2197 CAFFINI FRANCESCO M ATL. BANCOLE 01:48:55ITA1973
2099 CAPULLI MANDRICARDO 01:50:56SUInull
2060 CARBONI ROSALBA F 02:22:08ITA1969
2006 CARRERA LODOVICO M 02:01:32ITA1966
2193 CASALI SIMONE M VRM TEAM ASD 02:00:30ITA1976
2115 CHAGNON FREDERIC 01:50:11SUInull
2160 CHAGNON FREDERIC 01:45:51SUInull
2169 CHAMPAGNE OLIVIER 01:45:46BELnull
2053 CIFFO FRANCESCO M 01:42:26ITA1996
2019 CIVOLANI MARCO M 01:53:12ITA1979
2038 CLERICO LAURA F 02:21:16ITA1964
2070 CONTI MICHELE M 01:46:36ITA1998
2175 COOMER RICHARD 01:43:16GBRnull
2015 COPPINI SIMONE M 02:38:29ITA1998
2084 CORNOLDI SILVIA F 02:19:15ITA1986
2184 CORTE ROBERTO M 01:54:30ITA1992
2063 COZZOLINO ADRIANA F 02:26:23ITA1979
2031 CURCIO CLAUDIO M 02:26:23ITA1966
2075 D'ANGELO NICOLA M 01:52:14ITA1989
2074 DAL BEN ALTHEA BIANCA F 02:58:23ITA1997
2195 DAL DEGAN ERICA F G.P. VIRGILIANO 02:16:13ITA1976
2183 DE DEO MATTIA M 01:48:50ITA1999
2061 DE FAZIO SERENA F 02:05:46ITA1992
2185 DE LUCA ANDREA M 01:45:42ITA1969
2035 DE NEVE KRISTIEN 01:52:06BELnull
2129 DIERSSEN HOLGER 01:47:46SUInull
2044 DRAGU TEODORA F 01:55:09ROU1993
2199 D´AMBROSIO FRANCESCO M A.S. MERANO 01:48:20ITA1951
2130 EVERS JEROME 01:47:41NEDnull
2039 FACCHIN PIETRO M 01:55:59ITA1996
2022 FACCHINI GRAZIANO M 02:30:21ITA1987
2047 FARINA MARCO M 01:44:39ITA1980
2059 FRANZOSI RICCARDO M 01:48:46ITA2001
2131 GAGNON PIERRE 01:47:36CANnull
2102 GALLINA ALFREDO M 01:51:18ITA1969
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2076 GALLOTTO CECILIA F 02:56:01ITA1999
2200 GAMBINO ROBERTO M MONTE ORFANO RUNNERS 02:01:25ITA1978
2008 GASSER LISA F 02:09:09ITA2005
2003 GAVAZZI MICHELE M 02:13:06ITA1994
2186 GESSNER JULIA ANTHEA 01:39:06GERnull
2093 GIORDANO MARINA F 02:21:16ITA1971
2181 GIORDANO MASSIMO M 01:59:06ITA1969
2033 GNOCCHI BARBARA F 02:04:57ITA1970
2040 GOBBETTO CHIARA F 01:55:59ITA1993
2168 GOBBI KATIA F 01:59:06ITA1974
2088 GRESELIN ANTONIO M 01:26:46ITA2007
2087 GRESELIN DOMENICO M 01:28:51ITA1999
2132 HOLITZNER ULRICH 01:47:31GERnull
2110 HOLLAND PATRICK 01:50:36AUSnull
2154 HOLUCH MICHAEL 01:46:21GERnull
2133 HUDSON DAVID 01:47:26BELnull
2098 HUNKELER MARTIN 01:51:01SUInull
2013 IDER NICOLA M 02:38:29ITA1999
2097 IRMAN ANDREAS 01:51:06SUInull
2117 ISAAC DAVID 01:50:01GBRnull
2134 JANK SIEGFRIED 01:47:21AUTnull
2118 JENNY PETER 01:49:56SUInull
2135 JUNKER TED 01:47:16LUXnull
2136 KAISER RALF 01:47:11GERnull
2187 KLATT MATTHIAS 01:39:01GERnull
2158 KLIMA MICHAEL 01:46:01GERnull
2052 KLIMSA ROBERT 01:52:01GERnull
2092 LANTHALER MICHAEL M 01:43:35ITA1992
2127 LANZINI FABIO M 01:59:26ITA1995
2159 LATIMER ROGER 01:45:56GBRnull
2111 LIEBERS RALF 01:50:31GERnull
2009 LOMURNO ANDREA M 02:38:29ITA1998
2201 LORINI VALERIO M MONTE ORFANO RUNNERS 01:35:35ITA1981
2137 LOVASCIO MAURO 01:47:06GREnull
2056 LUSTIG ROB 01:51:56NEDnull
2166 MACCABELLI ELIA M 02:07:51ITA2004
2178 MALIGLOWKA BARTOSZ 01:43:01POLnull
2179 MALIGLOWKA BARTOSZ 01:39:28POLnull
2055 MARFELLA FRANCESCA F 02:40:41ITA1978
2016 MARITATI GIORGIO M 02:01:45ITA1990
2023 MARTELENGO MATTEO M 02:22:55ITA1988
2151 MARTIN RUHL 01:46:36SUInull
2025 MASTROIANNI SILVIA F 02:08:20ITA1997
2182 MATTIOTTI MARIA F 01:46:52ITA1992
2180 MAXIMILIAN HUBERT 01:39:23GERnull
2202 MAZZOTTI MARCO M MONTE ORFANO RUNNERS 01:31:15ITA1986
2152 MEIER CLAUDIA 01:46:31SUInull
2109 MEINZER MARTIN 01:50:41GERnull
2121 MENEGHINI ALESSANDRA F 02:25:16ITA1977
2037 MENOZZI LORENZO M 01:46:35ITA1996
2072 MILAN GAIA F 02:41:49ITA2001
2094 MIOTTO DAVID M 01:59:03ITA1972
2107 MITTERRUTZNER DOMINIC M 01:29:32ITA2004
2029 MORINI JOSHUA M 01:54:28ITA1990
2146 MUSSO WALTER M 01:59:06ITA1968
2138 NAKELSKI MEINHARD 01:47:01GERnull
2170 NICOLAS RIETHMANN 01:45:41SUInull
2191 NORBERT BREITINGER 01:25:13GERnull
2156 OKUBO AKIRA 01:46:11JPNnull
2139 OLSSON CLAES 01:46:56SWEnull
2051 OPPIO MATTEO M 02:17:32ITA2000
2090 OSSANI BARBARA F 02:49:00ITA1968
2030 PADERNO ELENA F 02:26:22ITA1974
2119 PASQUILLO ORESTE 01:50:46SUInull
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2101 PASQUILLO ORESTE 01:47:56SUInull
2042 PAVAN GAIA F 01:55:12ITA1991
2010 PELLEGRINI DANIELE M 02:38:29ITA1999
2082 PERNER HARALD 01:51:51AUTnull
2086 PLATI FABIO M RUN CARD 01:28:52ITA1997
2124 PLEBANI ENRICO M 02:38:59ITA1992
2073 POZZER MICHELE M 02:41:49ITA2001
2143 PREMOLI FRANCESCO M 02:11:45ITA2004
2085 PUGNETTI CHIARA F 02:24:42ITA1976
2001 RAUSEO ANTONIO M 01:51:45ITA1987
2164 RECHICHI ANNA F 02:29:39SUI1995
2173 REESON DAVID 01:45:26GBRnull
2174 REESON DAVID 01:45:21GBRnull
2054 RIPAMONTI STEFANO M 01:57:10ITA1998
2196 ROMANI PAOLO M ATLETICA BANCOLE 01:54:12ITA1975
2036 SALAMONE ANNA F 02:26:22ITA1971
2203 SALAS MARK M RUNAWAY MILANO A.S.D 01:24:53ITA1992
2148 SALVADORI ALESSANDRO M 01:48:19ITA1990
2024 SANDRINI DAVID M 02:51:12ITA1985
2020 SANTORO NUNZIO

VINCENZO
M 02:09:35ITA1968

2198 SAVIO GIULIANO M ADAMELLO ULTRA TRAIL A.S. 01:49:51ITA1975
2069 SCEVOLA RUSCELLOTTI

ALESSANDRO
M 01:47:34ITA2000

2114 SCHEIJVEN HENRICUS 01:50:16NEDnull
2062 SEVERI FEDERICA F 02:56:08ITA1974
2153 SHIMADA NOBUO 01:46:26JPNnull
2140 SHIMADA YUKA 01:46:51JPNnull
2176 SIMPSON IAN 01:43:11GBRnull
2177 SIMPSON IAN 01:43:06GBRnull
2125 SOLAZZI MATTEO M 02:17:13ITA1994
2083 SORIO ANDREA M 02:21:56ITA1999
2147 STANGHELLINI SARA F 02:22:57ITA2000
2190 STEPHAN DR OEHLER 01:25:18GERnull
2155 TIBERTI PAOLO 01:46:16GERnull
2108 TOFFALI TATIA F 02:32:01ITA1971
2064 TRAMONTINI ROBERTO M 02:16:09ITA1965
2100 TREBBIEN HANS 01:50:51DENnull
2018 VAN DER SCHUEREN BENNY 01:52:11BELnull
2103 VAVASSORI NICOLÒ M 01:58:40ITA2006
2171 VENNOS CECILE 01:45:36SUInull
2144 VERGANO ALESSANDRO

BRENNO
M 01:37:21ITA2007

2145 VERGANO STEFANO M 01:54:22ITA1976
2095 VITALE SARAH F 01:50:39ITA1997
2188 VOGT PETER 01:38:56GERnull
2189 VOGT PETER 01:27:00GERnull
2112 VON LENNEP RAINER 01:50:26GERnull
2113 WEBSTER JEFF 01:50:21GBRnull
2150 WESTBROOK SIMON 01:46:41GBRnull
2091 WOCHESLAENDER MARTIN 01:51:46AUTnull
2157 WRIGHT ALLISTER 01:46:06GBRnull
2005 ZANELLI GIANLUCA M 01:41:54ITA1999
2045 ZISCHG FABIAN M 02:00:45ITA2004
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3182 ABBIATI STEFANO M 01:16:52ITA1969
3302 ABRAMI ROSANNA F 01:38:58ITA1955
3045 ACHILLE CRISTINA F 01:18:21ITA1976
3753 ADDESSO DONATO M 00:55:48ITA1982
3085 AGNELLI ANGELO M 01:05:55ITA1967
3086 AGNELLI ENRICO M 00:46:57ITA2003
3040 ALBERINI GIOVANNI M 01:00:44ITA1983
3714 ALESSANDRINI ANDREA M 01:02:03ITA1995
3568 ALESSIO ALICE F 01:02:57ITA2004
3569 ALESSIO DOMENICO M 01:02:57ITA1968
3237 ALMARI CAROLINA F 01:46:37ITA1972
3697 AMAGLIO FLAVIO M 00:48:43ITA1984
3596 ANDREAS ZWIRSCHITZ 00:52:19AUTnull
3023 ANDREIS ANDREA M 00:58:41ITA1974
3025 ANDREIS MARCO M 00:58:41ITA1978
3684 ANDREOLASEI ILARIA F 00:54:31ITA1996
3159 ANGELI SAMANTHA F 01:01:14ITA1983
3543 ANTONUCCI VITO M 00:42:41ITA1996
3660 APRONE FRANCESCA F 01:04:01ITA1979
3728 ARAUJO QUIROZ SUSAN

LORENA
F 01:12:15ITA1991

3466 ARMAN CHIARA F 01:12:59ITA1985
3467 ARMAN RICCARDO M 01:13:01ITA1979
3715 ASTORI ANDREA M 00:47:21ITA1985
3690 AVERSA GIANFRANCO M 01:03:34ITA1987
3698 AZZINI FABIO M 01:12:25ITA1981
3482 AZZONI MICHELE M 00:47:28ITA1998
3680 BACCINI WALTER M 00:48:06ITA1973
3056 BACCOLINI SOFIA F 01:01:51ITA2001
3038 BADINA GIOELE M 01:04:04ITA1997
3800 BAKRI JULJAN M 00:52:19ITA1983
3652 BALDO GIANLUCA M 00:46:56ITA2000
3006 BARACHETTI CARLOTTA F 01:07:00ITA1997
3816 BARADEL MORENA F RUN CARD 00:48:54ITA1982
3307 BARBAGLI LUCA M 01:07:25ITA1992
3749 BARBESINO LARA F 01:08:35ITA1976
3447 BARBIERI GIOVANNA F 01:15:14ITA1964
3588 BARBIERI NICCOLÒ M 00:49:44ITA2003
3069 BARBIERI STEFANO M 01:01:23ITA1990
3673 BARERA STEFANIA F 01:24:14ITA1982
3514 BARNARD BART 01:08:52NEDnull
3346 BARTOLI GIORGIA F 01:34:13ITA1998
3144 BASSI DENISE F 01:47:47ITA1992
3289 BAZZANELLA ARIANNA F 01:20:17ITA1984
3783 BECCARIA GIULIA F 01:00:41ITA2000
3427 BEDUSSI PAOLO M 01:25:00ITA1964
3426 BEDUSSI STEFANIA F 01:25:00ITA1966
3250 BELLESI MARCO M 01:05:13ITA1995
3285 BELLINI MARIA CECILIA F 01:22:59ITA1948
3207 BELLONI GIORGIA F 01:09:06ITA1991
3461 BELLUCCI ANDREA 01:11:47DENnull
3805 BELOTTI PAOLO M 00:48:18ITA1986
3130 BELTRAMI ANDREA M 00:59:12ITA2000
3185 BELTRAMI SILVIA F 01:17:07ITA1982
3049 BENEDETTI MASSIMO M 00:53:54ITA1966
3004 BENEDETTI VICTORIA F 01:07:21ITA2000
3442 BENENATI DENISE F 01:07:51ITA2003
3044 BENZI ELEONORA F 01:19:19ITA1986
3696 BERETTA SIMONA F 01:00:31ITA1994
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3584 BERGAMINI STEFANO M 00:50:06ITA2000
3349 BERGAMO ALESSANDRO M 01:18:11ITA1972
3500 BERGHOFF HARALD 01:09:17GERnull
3005 BERNASCONI PIETRO M 01:07:00ITA1993
3693 BESCHI ANDREA M 00:56:26ITA1990
3147 BESCHI FILIPPO M 01:00:08ITA2003
3146 BESCHI GABRIELE M 00:54:07ITA1998
3494 BESSON PHILIPPE 01:10:32FRAnull
3170 BESTETTI MASSIMO M 00:59:33ITA1969
3263 BETTA FABIANA F 01:59:32ITA1977
3212 BEVILACQUA DANIELE M 01:10:41ITA1975
3778 BIANCHI ANDREA M 01:05:17ITA1968
3719 BIANCHI PAOLO M 00:52:33ITA2005
3195 BIASIOLI ALBERTO M 01:30:26ITA1956
3743 BIAZZI DEBORAH F 01:45:24ITA1971
3421 BIDMEAD WARREN 01:18:37USAnull
3431 BIDMEAD WARREN 01:18:20USAnull
3601 BIDMEAD WARREN 00:51:54USAnull
3821 BIGNOTTI MARCO M 01:00:50ITA1967
3541 BIRKHOLZ MARIAN 00:56:06GERnull
3779 BLASIOL MICHELA F 01:02:52ITA1998
3199 BOATO REBECCA F 01:18:15ITA1977
3495 BOBILLIER PHILIPPE 01:10:27FRAnull
3496 BOBILLIER PHILIPPE 01:09:37FRAnull
3793 BOCCAFOLIO ALESSANDRO M 01:11:04ITA1975
3713 BOIONI ANGELA F 01:02:23ITA1997
3095 BOLDRINI MIRKO M 01:04:42ITA1975
3033 BOLSIERI CHIARA F 01:46:38ITA1994
3725 BOLZONI LUCA M 00:47:33ITA1999
3799 BONA CRISTINA F 00:52:17ITA1985
3192 BONACINA AGOSTINO M 01:08:55ITA1966
3498 BONAT GUENTER 01:09:27AUTnull
3610 BONDIONI ROBERTO M 00:41:07ITA1979
3504 BONELLI FEDERICO M 00:56:44ITA1997
3052 BONELLI ROBERTO M 00:55:50ITA1990
3386 BONESCHI LORENZA F 01:08:22ITA1974
3191 BONINCONTRO CHIARA F 00:56:39ITA2001
3740 BONNEN TINEKE F 01:38:00ITA1966
3167 BONOMINI DARIO M 01:13:25ITA1961
3484 BONORA ALESSANDRO M 00:52:50ITA1978
3125 BORTOLIN FULVIO M 01:47:41ITA1971
3792 BORTOLOTTI RAFFAELE M 01:11:57SUI1961
3726 BOSETTI PAOLA F 00:58:40ITA1979
3768 BOSSINI ESTER F 01:05:58ITA1999
3554 BOVIER PATRICK 00:55:46SUInull
3365 BRAGA GIANMARCO M 00:53:15ITA1984
3091 BRAGA SIMONE M 01:05:27ITA1994
3508 BRAUN JASMIN F 01:02:55ITA2004
3041 BRESCIANI MARA F 01:01:53ITA1993
3579 BRICHNAC PAVEL 00:52:59CZEnull
3168 BRIGNANI ROBERTO M 00:50:34ITA1985
3604 BROVERO ARIANNA F 01:09:38ITA1998
3437 BRUNORI LUISA 01:14:05FRAnull
3221 BULFERI CAMILLA F 01:00:42ITA2001
3363 BURLI ILARIA F 01:09:43ITA1997
3362 BURLI LUCIA F 01:09:27ITA2000
3310 BUSATO FABIO M 01:10:18ITA1972
3527 CABELLO PIETRO BALBA M 01:03:59ITA2000
3017 CAFARELLI ELISABETTA F 01:00:09ITA1977
3826 CAGNONI SIMONE M A.S.D. TEAM KM SPORT 00:46:58ITA1980
3764 CALLE RAFAEL M 01:00:10ITA1987
3770 CAMPAGNOLO ENRICA F 00:52:25ITA1973
3160 CAMPANA CLARA F 01:38:00ITA1970
3795 CANELLA LAURA F 01:23:19ITA2000
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3658 CANESTRINI MIRIAM F 01:06:05ITA1982
3627 CANTON FEDERICA F ATLETICA SAN MARTINO 01:47:41ITA1988
3747 CANU SIMONA F 01:05:14ITA1995
3216 CAOVILLA SERGIO M 01:06:48ITA1961
3157 CAPELLI GRETA F 00:50:49ITA1997
3748 CAPPELLETTI LITOMYSKA

MARTINA
F 01:00:18CZE1988

3244 CAPPON ANDREA M 01:10:15ITA1976
3625 CAPUCCI MIRKO M 00:53:35ITA1997
3706 CARIONI PAOLO M 00:56:50ITA1980
3007 CARNELUTTI MARTINA F 00:57:48ITA1998
3220 CAROTTI CHIARA F 00:55:59ITA1999
3288 CARRARA DANIELE M 01:01:57ITA1997
3150 CARUSO AGNESE F 01:05:29ITA1999
3676 CARUSO ANNA F 01:09:16ITA1992
3079 CASALI ALESSIO M 00:56:50ITA1991
3763 CASCIOTTA EMILY F 00:57:57ITA1998
3756 CASCIOTTA JAMIE M 00:57:40ITA1997
3325 CASELLA ALESSANDRA F 01:08:23ITA1989
3629 CASTAGNINI ANDREA M 00:52:51ITA1975
3037 CASTELLI LUCA M 00:57:27ITA1996
3760 CASTRINI FEDERICO M 00:52:36ITA1987
3032 CATALDO MARTA F 01:46:37ITA1998
3806 CAVALERI VINCENZO M 00:52:19ITA1977
3807 CAVATTONI IRENE F 00:55:18ITA1977
3529 CAVAZZA LOREDANA F 01:04:17ITA1973
3224 CAZZIN MATTIA M 01:07:08ITA1988
3014 CELTRON BENEDETTA F 01:03:16ITA1995
3213 CENTENARO SILVIA F 01:00:08ITA1975
3121 CERESA MICHELE M 01:02:06ITA1984
3229 CESTARI MATTEO M 01:08:08ITA1989
3603 CHAKROUN SCARONI

NADHIR
M 01:00:57ITA2002

3734 CHEZZI MONICA F 01:00:30ITA1979
3787 CHIAPPINI LUCA M 00:56:44ITA1985
3410 CHIARELLO STEFANO M 01:10:39ITA1968
3741 CHIARI PAOLO M 01:06:50ITA1986
3608 CHIARINI STELLA MAI F 01:00:36ITA2002
3309 CHISTE FILIPPO M 00:57:39ITA1996
3444 CHU QUANG BINH M 01:03:27VIE1980
3450 CIGOLI MARA F 01:13:09ITA1976
3661 CINQUINI KETRIN F 01:04:09ITA1992
3305 CIPRIANI FILIPPO M 00:45:16ITA2009
3205 CITRON GIULIA F 01:08:53ITA1996
3206 CITRON MAURO F 01:06:59ITA1966
3441 CLEMENT DAVID 01:13:09FRAnull
3287 COGO ELENA F 01:01:57ITA1997
3133 COLLINI PIETRO M 00:52:38ITA2003
3731 COLOMBO FEDERICO M 00:56:59ITA1987
3827 COLOMBO MICHELA F 00:57:32ITA1999
3717 COMANDÙ MARCO M 00:41:04ITA2000
3261 COMELLA FRANCESCA F 01:05:13ITA1996
3668 CONCARINI CHIARA F 01:05:17ITA1975
3549 CONSOLANDI GRETA F 01:01:08ITA1993
3808 COPPINI CAMILLA F 00:58:55ITA1998
3703 COPPINI CATERINA F 00:58:16ITA2002
3776 CORSINI MATTEO M 00:54:08ITA1993
3720 CORTESE FRANCESCO M 01:13:39ITA1993
3120 CORVAGLIA ALESSIA F 01:14:42ITA1996
3018 COSTA MATTEO M 00:50:01ITA2005
3108 COSTILI LAURA F 00:57:35ITA1978
3628 COTTERLI STEFANO M 00:48:07ITA1960
3686 CREDI RICCARDO M 00:53:38ITA2001
3759 CREMASCO EMANUELE M 00:59:44ITA1993
3064 CRESTANA NICCOLO M 00:57:09ITA1990
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3544 CRISTOFORETTI
FRANCESCA

F 00:48:54ITA1978

3329 CUEL FABRIZIO M 00:47:14ITA1973
3767 CUEVAS BRIAN M 01:03:58PER1992
3632 CUEVAS JIMMY M 01:03:57PER1987
3641 CURTO CHRISTIAN M 00:51:26ITA1970
3570 D'ALESSANDRO MICHELE M 00:42:59ITA1982
3053 D'ONOFRIO RAFFAELE M 01:50:43ITA1965
3424 DA COL ANDREA M 00:47:54ITA1991
3183 DALL'O' ROSITA F 01:09:48ITA1971
3122 DANIELI SIMONA F 01:07:18ITA1984
3613 DARRAGH ALEC 00:51:39IRLnull
3736 DE AMICIS CARLOTTA F 01:00:20ITA1999
3030 DE CARLO SILVIA F 01:20:52ITA1974
3043 DE CESARI FEDERICA F 01:36:53ITA1981
3116 DE GIORGI ALBERTO M 01:05:19ITA1984
3812 DE LUCA LUCA M 00:59:59ITA1968
3796 DE MELIS FABRIZIO M 01:13:07ITA1964
3777 DE ROSA GENNARO M 00:54:48ITA1998
3071 DE SOUZA FREITAS

TAINARA
F 01:05:34BRA1989

3046 DEBBI MARIA BARBARA F 01:46:54ITA1970
3013 DEL BIANCO MARCO M 01:03:16ITA1982
3574 DELL JAN 00:53:24CZEnull
3575 DELL JAN 00:53:19CZEnull
3553 DELLA PENNA CLAUDIO 00:55:51GERnull
3419 DELMESTRI GIUSEPPE 01:29:17AUTnull
3531 DETLEF FERGER 01:08:12GERnull
3469 DI MARCO BEATRICE F 01:03:37ITA2002
3737 DI NICOLA STEFANO M 00:54:37ITA1990
3240 DI PRISCO GIOVANNA F 01:19:29ITA1984
3403 DIDONÈ LAURA F 01:09:07ITA2000
3555 DIMITROW ROBERT 00:55:41POLnull
3556 DIMITROW ROBERT 00:55:36POLnull
3474 DONAGHY COLIN 01:11:27GBRnull
3814 DONTILLO LUDOVICA F SOCIETÀ  OSPITE 01:25:19ITA2000
3559 DOWNS PETER 00:53:54GBRnull
3560 DOWNS PETER 00:53:49GBRnull
3162 DRADI CHRISTIAN M 01:05:40ITA1972
3415 DZIUDA FILIP 01:33:48POLnull
3416 DZIUDA FILIP 01:33:43POLnull
3538 DZIUDA MICHAL 00:56:21POLnull
3791 ERCULIANI FRANCESCA F 00:58:47ITA1983
3600 ERIKSSON NIKLAS 00:51:59GERnull
3609 ERIOMCHINA TATIANA F 01:05:48ITA1994
3238 ERLICHER LUANA F 00:52:05ITA1994
3308 ESECUZIONE NICOLA M 01:07:07ITA1973
3068 ESPOSITO RAFFAELLA F 01:05:16ITA1998
3446 ETTORI MAURIZIO M 01:22:01ITA1973
3653 FACCHETTI STEFANO M 00:57:59ITA2000
3118 FACCHINETTI CHIARA F 01:14:42ITA1996
3264 FACCHINI ALESSIA F 01:03:11ITA1993
3011 FALAPPI GIOVANNI M 00:45:34ITA1998
3111 FALDA PAOLO M 01:24:42ITA1953
3659 FANTINI NICOLA M 00:56:09ITA1987
3105 FANTONI PAOLA F 01:31:22ITA1969
3802 FATTORI CRISTINA F 01:13:29ITA1967
3607 FAVALLI SIMONA F 01:03:18ITA1997
3490 FENAROLI GIORGIA F 01:00:53ITA2001
3009 FEROLDI ARIANNA F 01:05:51ITA1981
3326 FERRARI GIANLUCA M 01:09:33ITA1990
3407 FERRARO EMMA F 01:09:07ITA2004
3561 FERRELL STEWART 00:53:44USAnull
3090 FERRI NICOLA M 01:37:31ITA1996
3428 FERRONATO FRANCESCA F 01:44:21ITA1968
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3576 FIALA ZBYNEK 00:53:14CZEnull
3577 FIALA ZBYNEK 00:53:09CZEnull
3643 FIANDINO ROBERTO M 00:55:21ITA1971
3489 FILIPPI ALESSIA F 01:07:13ITA2003
3465 FINESSO FEDERICA F 00:56:17ITA1985
3682 FIRENZE ERICA F 01:06:47ITA1985
3187 FIUME ALESSIA F 01:17:07ITA1989
3026 FRACCAROLI FABIO M 01:00:34ITA1994
3027 FRACCAROLI STEFANO M 01:00:44ITA1991
3193 FRANCESCHINI STEFANO M 01:30:43ITA1957
3109 FRANCESCON SILVIA F 01:10:21ITA1978
3705 FRANCESCONI DAVIDE M 02:07:01ITA1976
3202 FRÉDÉRIC RICHE M 01:00:12FRA1975
3478 FRICKE BETTINA E. 01:11:07GERnull
3479 FRICKE BETTINA E. 01:11:02GERnull
3590 FRINZI MATTIA M 00:46:20ITA1999
3655 FUMAGALLI SILVANO M 01:05:56ITA1970
3219 FUMAGALLI STEFANIA F 01:05:34ITA1962
3015 GALDIOLO DANIEL M 01:05:06ITA1968
3566 GALEOTTI MILENA F 00:57:54ITA2000
3631 GALETTI CARLO M 00:59:43ITA1987
3104 GALLERANI ELISA F 01:05:41ITA2002
3145 GALLINA GLORIA F 01:17:55ITA1999
3286 GALLINA MARTA F 01:15:22ITA1997
3699 GALLO SANTINO ROMEO M 00:56:30ITA1989
3029 GALLUZZI MATTIA M 01:20:52ITA1985
3114 GALVANI SILVIA F 01:46:07ITA1984
3744 GAMBAZZI PAOLO M 01:45:24ITA1965
3322 GANDOLFI EMANUELE M 01:04:28ITA1972
3606 GANDOSSI ELENA F 01:15:06ITA1996
3350 GANGEMI GIOVANNI M 01:01:35ITA1996
3586 GASPERETTI NOEMI F 00:46:34ITA2008
3177 GATTA CRISTINA F 01:38:18ITA1987
3674 GATTI EMAUELE PAOLO M 01:10:22ITA1997
3245 GAVAGNIN ANGELA F 01:10:15ITA1977
3034 GAVAZZI FABIO M 00:48:37ITA1990
3003 GAZZANIGA ANDREA M 01:03:27ITA1993
3476 GEIGER THOMAS 01:11:17GERnull
3236 GENNARI SIMONETTA F 01:49:53ITA1965
3171 GENOVESE FABIO M 00:59:53ITA1964
3218 GESSAGA CARLO M 01:05:34ITA1957
3217 GESSAGA MARIANGELA F 01:14:50ITA1962
3016 GHINELLI PATRIZIA F 01:25:42ITA1969
3774 GHIRARDI ANDREA M 01:05:40ITA1992
3623 GHIROLDI MORGAN M 00:52:50ITA2003
3002 GHIZZI STEFANO M 01:07:21ITA1993
3166 GHIZZONI ALESSANDRA F 01:16:50ITA1963
3153 GIGLIOTTI DENISE F 01:07:46ITA2002
3724 GILBERTI FABIO M 01:15:59ITA1985
3587 GIRGENTI ROSANNA F 01:05:59ITA1997
3663 GIROLAMO DAVIDE M 00:54:43ITA2001
3687 GOBBO GIORGIA F 00:57:00ITA1986
3063 GORGAINI CRISTIANO M 00:52:52ITA1972
3138 GORNI MONICA F 00:57:06ITA1977
3239 GOTTARDO ANTONIO M 01:26:28ITA1978
3142 GRASSI GLAUCO M 01:20:37ITA1974
3718 GRAZIOLI MARCO M 00:49:21ITA2002
3188 GRECCHI CHRISTIAN M 00:55:47ITA1993
3234 GREGORINI ALFIO M 00:58:53ITA1987
3612 GRONAU MARKUS 00:51:44GERnull
3528 GROP ELIA M 00:52:54ITA2000
3530 GROP FABIO M 01:00:13ITA1971
3511 GUY LAMBERT 01:09:07GBRnull
3798 GUZZARDI PATRIZIA F 01:04:30ITA1962
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3572 HANCOCK DAMIAN 00:53:34AUSnull
3439 HAVEL JAN 01:13:19CZEnull
3558 HOFFMEISTER BERND 00:55:26GERnull
3615 HOFSTETTER STEFAN 00:51:29GERnull
3412 HOPSTER RÃŒDIGER 01:52:16GERnull
3598 HORLACHER MARKUS 00:52:09GERnull
3517 HUBER ANTON 01:08:37GERnull
3518 HUBER ANTON 01:08:32GERnull
3501 HUBERT ANDREAS 01:09:12GERnull
3454 HUGELMANN HERBERT 01:12:22GERnull
3455 HUGELMANN HERBERT 01:12:17GERnull
3817 IAVAZZO LUIGI M SOCIETÀ OSPITE 00:45:29ITA1987
3411 INGO LIEBERS 01:52:21GERnull
3420 IOB STEFANO 01:29:12SUInull
3611 JAMES MARK 00:51:49GBRnull
3399 JANOCHA JOANNA 01:52:36POLnull
3491 JÃŒRGEN BANDURA 01:10:47GERnull
3435 JEAN DE GREEF 01:14:33BELnull
3436 JEAN DE GREEF 01:14:10BELnull
3519 KARNATZ LEO 01:08:27GERnull
3515 KARSTENSEN GERD 01:08:47GERnull
3578 KERN JAROSLAV 00:53:04CZEnull
3647 KNUST KURPAN MAIRA F 01:10:08BRA1989
3497 KRAL ULRIKE 01:09:32GERnull
3533 KRAUTKREMER HANS-

PETER
01:08:02GERnull

3732 KRECI FLORIN M 00:56:11ITA1983
3573 KRONDAK DANIEL 00:53:29CZEnull
3657 KRÖSS ANDREA F 01:06:06ITA1978
3477 KUNZI STEFAN 01:11:12GERnull
3589 LA BUA MARINO M 00:56:25ITA1992
3051 LA MATTINA MARIA PINA F 01:50:42ITA1973
3523 LAMBERTI GAETANO M 00:50:27ITA1997
3175 LANFRANCHI CLAUDIO M 01:03:01ITA1978
3364 LANZINI GIULIA F 00:57:15ITA1992
3525 LAWEH JULIET F 01:07:45ITA2002
3809 LAZZARI STEFANO M 00:47:21ITA1997
3345 LEANZA SONIA F 01:34:27ITA1998
3492 LEIKAMM DIETER 01:10:42GERnull
3092 LENOCI MARCO M 01:15:23ITA1997
3099 LENZI MARIELLA F 01:43:31ITA1963
3475 LEONA MARCO 01:11:22USAnull
3672 LOIACONO SARA F 01:24:17ITA1987
3178 LOMBARDI ALICE F 01:03:37ITA2003
3730 LOMBI ISABELLA F 00:56:59ITA1988
3368 LORENZINI EMMA F 01:07:44ITA1994
3483 LORI ADRIANA F 01:02:00ITA1992
3617 LUEDDECKE MARK 00:51:19GERnull
3209 LUPI MATTEO M 00:59:25ITA1984
3343 LURAGHI ELISA F 00:55:17ITA1986
3008 LUSSIGNOLI ALESSANDRA F 01:05:50ITA1988
3204 MAGGI ANNA F 01:02:53ITA1976
3622 MAGONI FRANCESCO M 00:49:14ITA1973
3521 MAILE WOLFGANG 01:08:17GERnull
3545 MAISTRO ROBERTA F 01:22:20ITA1968
3745 MALGARI CAMILLA F 01:47:48ITA1967
3820 MANCINI PAOLA F 01:00:50ITA1973
3692 MANCUSO GIADA F 01:16:44ITA2000
3510 MANENTI ANDREA M 00:57:38ITA2001
3449 MANINI ROBERTO M 01:11:06ITA1973
3169 MANTOVANI TIZIANA F 01:07:46ITA1982
3344 MARCACCINI SARA F 01:12:15ITA1995
3385 MARCATI LAURA F 01:09:22ITA1973
3788 MARCELLI MARK M 01:04:22ITA1959
3733 MARCHESINI ANDREA M 01:00:30ITA1978
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3422 MARGOLA EDOARDO M 01:02:14ITA1992
3669 MARI MARTINA NAZARENA F 01:05:48ITA1990
3772 MARI RAMONA MARINELLA F 01:14:19ITA1987
3557 MARKUZZI JIRI 00:55:31CZEnull
3438 MARSEGLIA MATTHEW 01:13:24USAnull
3062 MARTIN ALBERTO M 01:09:33ITA1985
3620 MARTIN PHILLIP 00:51:04GBRnull
3235 MARTINELLI LUCA M ATLETICA MANARA 01:24:16ITA1962
3651 MARTINEZ JONMICO M 00:59:13ITA2000
3766 MARTINEZ HERNANDEZ

CECILIA
F 01:17:13ESA1995

3633 MARTINEZ HERNANDEZ
MARIA MAGDALENA

F 01:17:15ESA1993

3031 MARTÍNEZ MEDINA MARTA F 01:12:36ESP1991
3440 MASOTTI FABIO 01:13:14FRAnull
3161 MASSOLINI VALERIA

ROSANNA
F 02:02:28ITA1969

3134 MASTANDREA FRANCESCO M 00:50:44ITA1985
3480 MAY KURT 01:10:57GERnull
3481 MAY KURT 01:10:52GERnull
3509 MAZZEO CATERINA F 01:04:31ITA1992
3773 MAZZOLETTI SERENA F 01:00:39ITA1988
3324 MAZZONETTO MARCO M 00:54:14ITA1973
3665 MAZZOTTI ALESSANDRA F 00:58:30ITA1971
3241 MAZZURANA FEDERICO M 01:02:35ITA1977
3075 MELCHIORI LEONARDO M 00:51:33ITA1991
3077 MELCHIORI MASSIMO M 01:10:02ITA1960
3102 MELZANI ALESSIO M 00:57:14ITA1993
3165 MENON CHIARA F 00:56:40ITA1991
3468 MENTA ANNALISA F 01:15:17ITA1982
3342 MERONI MARCO M 00:55:07ITA1984
3691 MESSERI MILENA F 01:32:40ITA2000
3721 MEZZANZANICA MANUEL M 01:07:54ITA1989
3266 MICHELETTI GIANNA F 01:11:27ITA1981
3163 MICHELOTTI FABIO M 00:59:09ITA1967
3434 MIDDLETON CHARLES 01:15:54GBRnull
3201 MIGLIORANZA ADRIANO M 01:17:14ITA1969
3794 MILANI DANIELA F 01:07:00ITA1957
3701 MINARDI FRANCESCO M 01:02:14ITA1993
3445 MIORI CLAUDIA F 01:06:08ITA1990
3542 MOLAR NAHUEL M 01:01:55ARG1994
3752 MOMBELLI ELISA F 00:59:20ITA1995
3327 MONESI STEFANO M 00:52:41ITA1983
3485 MONETI CARLOTTA F 01:18:23ITA1979
3019 MONICA SIMONA F 01:07:37ITA1990
3762 MONTEMEZZI LUCIO M 00:59:28ITA1979
3486 MONTI MARCO M 01:00:14ITA1983
3089 MORI MARIALUISA F 01:02:13ITA1967
3214 MUFFATO FERNANDA F 01:30:34ITA1953
3366 MUNARI ILARIA F 00:53:15ITA1993
3679 MUNTEANU MARIN M 01:04:32MOL1998
3080 MUSCAS DEBORA F 01:46:52ITA1984
3248 NEGRI PAOLO M 01:03:29ITA1975
3710 NEGRINI PIETRO M 00:48:26ITA2006
3771 NEGRINI SIMONE M 00:51:28ITA1994
3563 NERVI DARIO M 01:11:11ITA1962
3818 NICOLETTI RENE’ M SOCIETÀ OSPITE 01:07:42ITA1974
3048 NISOLI MORENA F 01:48:54ITA1971
3269 NOCETTI ALESSIA F 01:08:41ITA2000
3825 NODARI TIZIANA F SOCIETÀ OSPITE 00:57:53ITA1972
3401 NORKOWSKI MARIUSZ 01:52:26POLnull
3251 NOVENTA SABRINA F 01:07:05ITA1970
3815 NUZZO GABRIELLA F OSPITE 01:09:37ITA2000
3067 ORSATTI SERGIO M 01:27:14ITA1965
3262 OURQI ZAKARIA M 00:46:25ITA2005
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3700 PACCHIELLA LAURA F 01:05:17ITA1982
3695 PAGANO GIOVANNA F 01:00:31ITA1993
3425 PALMA ANDREA M 00:55:30ITA1999
3443 PAMPALONI SARA F 01:06:38ITA1987
3176 PANADA MICHELA F 01:37:37ITA1980
3761 PANE STEFANO M 01:03:40ITA1997
3382 PAPA ANTONIO M 01:33:13ITA1965
3094 PAPA GIULIANO M 01:12:45ITA1963
3683 PARODI MICHELE M 01:06:47ITA1978
3021 PARRINO GIOVANNI M 01:15:45ITA1986
3645 PASINETTI FRANCESCO M 00:59:59ITA1993
3464 PASOLINI PAOLO M 01:06:52ITA1982
3790 PASQUA CAMILLA F 00:53:57ITA1989
3739 PASQUARELLO

ALESSANDRA
F 01:37:58ITA1966

3581 PAUL CHRISTIAN
BERNHARD

00:52:49SUInull

3137 PAVAN DIEGO M 00:57:06ITA1981
3074 PEDOT MARA F 01:00:43ITA1975
3780 PEGORARI GIAMPIETRO M 01:22:52ITA1966
3470 PELLIZZARI ELEONORA F 00:56:24ITA1994
3754 PERONI GIADA F 01:04:34ITA1999
3654 PERRI ALESSANDRO M 00:56:30ITA1994
3505 PESAVENTO AURORA F 00:56:00ITA2004
3585 PESAVENTO NICOLÒ M 01:00:25ITA2001
3123 PESENTI DIEGO M 01:02:08ITA1969
3131 PESENTI OTTAVIA F 01:00:43ITA1998
3369 PETRUZZI GIULIO M 01:06:53ITA1999
3306 PIADENA GIULIA F 01:00:59ITA1993
3694 PICCINARDI ALICE F 00:56:19ITA1993
3190 PICCINELLI ALBERTO M 00:48:56ITA1983
3564 PICCINELLI LEONARDO M 00:52:38ITA1995
3323 PIETRODANGELO CRISTINA F 01:19:45ITA1974
3582 PIN SARA F 01:15:07ITA1995
3073 PINZI ENRICO M 00:57:06ITA1975
3103 PIOVANI MAURO M 01:46:06ITA1984
3100 PIOVANI PAOLO M 01:33:38ITA1999
3330 PIPPO GIOVANNI M 00:52:19ITA2000
3430 PIRANI MICHAEL M 01:07:51ITA1989
3664 PIROVANO LUCA M 00:48:28ITA1998
3750 PITTON ALESSANDRO M 01:19:26ITA1995
3066 PLEBANI NICOLETTA F 01:11:56ITA1961
3270 POLLASTRI ALESSIO M 01:08:40ITA1997
3471 POLLONI PAOLO 01:11:42CAYnull
3648 POUSA KURPAN NOGUEIRA

DANIEL
M 01:10:08BRA1987

3414 POZZOLI RODOLFO 01:33:53SUInull
3208 PRANDINI LUCA M 01:04:44ITA1979
3050 PRATI NADIR M 00:55:50ITA1995
3662 PRINCI GUIDO MARIA M 01:01:43ITA1975
3181 PRISCO VITTORIO M 01:01:16ITA1981
3223 PUGNETTI ELENA F 01:24:59ITA1971
3758 PUMILIA MARIA GRAZIA F 00:57:02ITA1981
3709 PUTANO MARCO

SALVATORE
M 00:48:19ITA2005

3462 QUINTARELLI VANNA F 01:17:09ITA1978
3115 RADAELLI TANIA EUGENIA F 01:54:37ITA1973
3267 RANGHETTI MARIO M 00:51:53ITA1960
3532 RAUCH HERMANN 01:08:07GERnull
3039 RAVAZZONI ANDREA M 01:11:29ITA1962
3082 REDINI ALBERTO M 00:58:40ITA2000
3081 REDINI LEONARDO M 00:54:36ITA1991
3149 REGA ALESSANDRA F 01:13:08ITA1978
3460 REIBLING DANIELA 01:11:52AUTnull
3432 REICHELT STEFAN 01:16:09GERnull
3597 REICHENBACH SEBASTIAN 00:52:14GERnull
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3282 RESCAZZI LUIGI RESCAZZI M 01:54:37ITA1957
3228 RIBEIRO COSTA VERISSIMO

GABRIELLE
F 01:10:27USA1996

3409 RICCI ENZA ERNESTINA F 01:04:45ITA1968
3203 RICHE AMANDINE M 00:58:12FRA2008
3571 RIET FREY 00:53:39SUInull
3488 RIETTO GIUSEPPINA F 01:11:48ITA1967
3174 RIPAMONTI SARA F 01:20:38ITA1975
3646 RIVIS RICCARDO M 00:59:21ITA1993
3222 ROCCA GUIDO M 01:19:16ITA1970
3093 ROCCO ELVIS M 01:07:19ITA1981
3537 ROHAUT SYLVAIN 00:56:26FRAnull
3630 ROMANEL ANDREA M 01:00:19ITA1977
3506 RONCHI ELENA F 01:04:13ITA1995
3284 ROSINI ILARIA F 01:10:23ITA1995
3539 ROTHLEITNER WERNER 00:56:16GERnull
3456 RUE JEAN-MARC 01:12:12MONnull
3457 RUE JEAN-MARC 01:12:07MONnull
3624 RUGGERI CRISTIAN M 00:55:01ITA1974
3550 RUGGERI MICHELA F 01:01:08ITA1989
3729 SALA DAVIDE M 00:54:09ITA1990
3775 SALGAROLLO MARTA F 00:54:08ITA1995
3602 SALVALAI BARBARA F 01:00:58ITA2001
3635 SALVINI LUCA M 00:48:26ITA1998
3689 SANDRINI OSCAR M 00:47:33ITA1997
3072 SANFELICI LUCA M 01:05:56ITA1987
3370 SANFILIPPO GIUSEPPE M 01:06:54ITA1996
3226 SANTANA VERISSIMO

MARCOS FELIPE
M 01:07:39BRA1995

3022 SAPONI SIMONE M 01:09:35ITA1972
3727 SARACINO GIORGIO M 01:02:32ITA1980
3148 SARTORI SIMONA F 01:13:07ITA1977
3716 SAVANI SIMONE M 01:04:52ITA2005
3487 SAVOLDI ANNA F 01:13:46ITA2000
3535 SAXENA MAYUR 00:56:36GBRnull
3536 SAXENA MAYUR 00:56:31GBRnull
3058 SBAIZERO ARIANNA F 01:01:18ITA1995
3061 SCAGLIONI ROBERTA F 01:14:27ITA1992
3097 SCALVINI LUCA M 01:33:38ITA1984
3141 SCARPA DEBORAH F 01:23:07ITA1974
3242 SCATTOLINI CARLO M 01:52:06ITA1972
3516 SCHAM EUGEN 01:08:42GERnull
3813 SCHIATTI CAMILLA CHIARA F 00:59:59ITA1981
3423 SCHIAVO SARA F 01:02:14ITA1993
3083 SCOTUZZI LUISA F 01:05:54ITA1974
3405 SCOTUZZI ROBERTO M 01:46:05ITA1961
3751 SCUSSOLIN GIANLUCA M 00:48:18ITA2001
3702 SECCHI MARCO M 01:59:31ITA1966
3124 SECCI GIORGIO M 01:06:08ITA1967
3616 SEGAAR DOLF 00:51:24NEDnull
3678 SEGALA VERONICA F 01:04:32ITA1996
3367 SEGALLA MAURIZIO M 00:56:15ITA1982
3507 SELLEMOND NINA F 00:55:52ITA2001
3757 SEMINI GESI M 01:05:36ALB1991
3020 SERENA LAURA F 01:11:40ITA2005
3671 SERRA DIEGO M 00:57:39ITA1974
3012 SFERRAZZA MARIA F 00:58:05ITA1979
3667 SFULCINI CARLA F 01:19:39ITA1972
3200 SICA DOMENICO M 00:57:51ITA1971
3225 SIMIONATO AURORA F 01:08:42ITA1997
3614 SIMPSON IAN 00:51:34GBRnull
3522 SOLDI SARA F 00:57:38ITA2001
3158 SPADA MAURO M 01:08:37ITA1960
3803 SPAGNOLI MARZIA F 01:13:30ITA1966
3417 SPERNBAUER CHRISTIAN 01:30:36AUTnull
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3418 SPERNBAUER MARIA 01:30:31AUTnull
3746 SPINOSO ALICE F 01:14:00ITA1995
3540 SPIZZO CHRISTIAN 00:56:11FRAnull
3513 STEVEN UGUEN 01:08:57FRAnull
3042 STRINGA LORENZO M 01:01:53ITA1993
3493 SWALLOW MAT 01:10:37GBRnull
3127 SZASZ ALIZ F 01:14:28ITA1998
3621 SZCZUREK STANISLAW 00:50:59POLnull
3390 TABORRI ALICE F 01:29:07ITA2003
3675 TALLARICO ANTONIO M 01:06:56ITA1992
3534 TARANU RAUL 01:07:57USAnull
3408 TENAN SILVIA F 01:28:45ITA2001
3194 TENCA ALBERTO M 00:51:27ITA1992
3413 TENTI PAOLO 01:52:11SUInull
3196 TESSARI ALESSANDRO M 01:34:15ITA2001
3594 THALINGER PETER 00:52:29AUTnull
3595 THALINGER SABINE 00:52:24AUTnull
3619 THOMAS DIETL 00:51:09GERnull
3088 TINTI NICOLA M 00:47:28ITA1989
3119 TIRA CECILIA F 01:14:42ITA1996
3723 TIRELLI CLARA F 01:37:00ITA1972
3639 TIRELLI TERESA F 01:21:38ITA1998
3650 TODESCHINI MORENO M 00:42:10ITA2000
3078 TOMASELLI SIMONE M 01:00:44ITA1992
3098 TOMASONI BORTOLO M 01:18:32ITA1976
3290 TOMIATI WALTER M 00:51:30ITA1990
3113 TORRIANI SAMANTA F 01:18:22ITA2001
3769 TORTELLI ELENA F 00:55:56ITA1990
3388 TOSI FRANCESCO M 01:07:29ITA1995
3551 TOUSSAINT PATRICK 00:56:01FRAnull
3246 TRENTINI LEONARDO M 01:08:55ITA1962
3402 TRETOLA LUISA F 01:18:09ITA1974
3644 TREZZOLANI ELENA F 01:11:33ITA2006
3453 TUBEE MICHEL 01:12:50SUInull
3227 TULLIO LUDOVICA F 01:10:26ITA1996
3211 TURCHI DONATELLA F 01:49:53ITA1959
3106 TURRA SIMONE M 00:59:50ITA1971
3387 TURRINA ELISA F 01:09:19ITA1997
3197 TURRINI MADDALENA F 01:34:15ITA2002
3057 TURSELLINO GRAZIA F 00:56:54ITA1983
3599 URICH CHRISTIAN 00:52:04AUTnull
3649 VACCARI PAMELA F 01:09:52ITA1981
3472 VAN ACKER HANS 01:11:37BELnull
3473 VAN ACKER HANS 01:11:32BELnull
3580 VAN DEN AKKER ANOUK 00:52:54SUInull
3591 VAN WEEGHEL STEF 00:52:44NEDnull
3711 VANNI PAOLO M 00:48:45ITA2005
3502 VENUTI VANESSA F 01:11:33ITA2001
3433 VERCELLI RUDY 01:16:04GBRnull
3755 VESCA SIMONE M 00:53:23ITA1999
3143 VETRELLA GIUSEPPE M 01:47:47ITA1986
3184 VIERO ROBERTA PAOLA F 01:05:28ITA1970
3634 VILLA ALBERTO M 00:53:39ITA1968
3565 VILLA MARCO M 00:56:24ITA1996
3459 VILLA LOBOS EDUARDO 01:11:57BRAnull
3347 VITALI MASSIMO M 01:10:20ITA1960
3096 VITARI MATTIA M 01:15:04ITA1997
3400 VOGT PETER 01:52:31GERnull
3593 VOLKMER BEEDE JAN 00:52:34GERnull
3384 VOLTOLINI LOREDANA F 01:02:15ITA1982
3552 VON DER HEYDEN

GERHARD
00:55:56GERnull

3520 WAGNER ULRICH 01:08:22GERnull
3618 WALTER CUGLIANA 00:51:14SUInull
3829 WASSERBERG ANDREA M RUNCARD 00:57:00GER1984
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3626 WEYTJENS ERIK 00:50:54BELnull
3451 WHITE JOEL 01:13:04BELnull
3452 WHITE JOEL 01:12:55BELnull
3499 WIGMORE MARK 01:09:22USAnull
3512 WOLFRAM KNEIST 01:09:02GERnull
3232 WYNNE NEVILLE M 01:03:41IRL1970
3656 ZAGATO MARIKA F 01:25:33ITA1975
3784 ZANNINO ANDREA M 00:54:02ITA1993
3389 ZATTERA ALICE F 01:11:35ITA2004
3503 ZATTERA ANGELA F 01:24:18ITA2008
3268 ZECCHINI MARTINA F 01:26:50ITA1997
3592 ZILE ROBERTS 00:52:39LATnull
3458 ZIMMER HUBERTUS 01:12:02GERnull
3230 ZIN DANIEL M 01:07:09ITA1995
3036 ZITO PASQUALE M 01:01:25ITA1981
3789 ZIZKOVA KRISTYNA F 01:15:49CZE1990
3708 ZONZIN ALESSANDRO M 00:52:33ITA2005
3526 ZOPPI ISABELLA F 01:03:59ITA2003
3562 ZORZA FILIPPO M 01:00:44ITA1995
3782 ZUCCHETTI LAURA F 01:00:41ITA2000
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